ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUfPMENT & PARTS LISTS
SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 1

(Issued 4-19-57)

Make & Model Year
CHECKER CAB (Taxl)
Y* 1936
CHRYSLER
C1 1935
C17,C8

Without Overdrive 1936
With Overdrive 1936
C9, C10, C11 1936
C14,C16
Without Overdrive 1937
With Overdrive 1937
C15 1937
C11 1937
C18
Without Overdrive 1938
With Overdrive 1938
C19
Without Overdrive 1938
With Overdrive 1938
C20 1938
C22,C23
Without Overdrive 1939
Without Overdrive 1939
With Overdrive 1939
With Overdrive 1939
With Fluid Drive 1939
C24 1939
C25,C26
Without Overdrive 1940
With Overdrive 1940
Cc217 1940
Cc28 1941
C34 1942
C36,C317 1942
C38,C39
Without Underdrive 1946
Without Underdrive 1946-49
With Underdrive 1946
With Underdrive 1946- 49
Special Equip. 1946
Special Equip. 1946-49
Special Equip. 1946
Special Equip. 1946
Special Equip. 1946- 49
Special Equip. 1946
Special Equip. 1947-49
C45 1949
1949
C46, C41 1949
1949
C48 1950
Without Underdrive 1950
C49, C50 1950
C51 1951
1951
Without Underdrive 1951
C52 1951
Without Underdrive 1951
C53 1951
1951
WithoutUnderdrive 1951
1951
C54 1951
Without Underdrive 1951
C55 1951
Without Underdrive 1951

* SPS-18 Drive Pinion, SPS-17 Drive Sleeve, SPS-19 Driven

Speedo.

T598A

11819A
12005A
11824A
12005A
12121A
12121A
12132A
12469A
12469A
12469A
12473A
12473A
12540A
12540A
12540A
12540A
12470A
12470A
12534A
12534A

Drive Cable

(62’’) SPS-2005J

(97°’) SPS-2005P

(61°’) SPS- 2005
(67°’) SPS-2005K
(97°’) SPS-2005P

(67°’) SPS-2005K
(73’’) SPS-2005E
(85’’) SPS-2005M
(97°’) SPS- 2005P

(67’’) SPS- 2005K
(73”’) SPS- 2005E

(67’’) SPS-2005K
(78”’) SPS-2005Z
(78’’) SPS-20052Z

(78”’) SPS-2005Z
(73’’) SPS- 2005E
(85’") SPS- 2005M
(787") SPS- 2005Z

(78”") SPS- 20052
(85’’) SPS-2005M

(78°’) SPS-2099

(85’’) SPS-2099E
(85”’) SPS-2099E
(85’) SPS-2099E
(85”’) SPS-2121C
(91”’) SPS-2121D

(64”’) SPS- 2121F
(64”") SPS- 2155
(67’’) SPS- 2121B
(67°’) SPS- 2155D
(73”’) SPS- 2121
(73”’) SPS- 2155B
(78”") SPS- 2099
(78”’) SPS-2121A
(78”’) SPS-2155C
(85”") SPS- 2121Ct
(857") SPS- 2155E+
(60”") SPS- 2157E
(64”’) SPS- 2157A
(64”’) SPS-2157A
(64’") SPS- 2157A
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(58”’) SPS-2181D
(64”) SPS-2181C
(64”") SPS-2181C
(62”’) SPS- 2181H
(58”’) SPS- 2181D
(64”") SPS-2181C
(58”’) SPS- 2181D
(64”") SPS-2181C
(62’’) SPS- 2181H
(58°’) SPS- 2181D
(67”’) SPS- 2181J
(64”") SPS- 2181C
(58”") SPS-2181D
(64”") SPS-2181C
(58”") SPS- 21811

Pinion and SPS- 20 Meter Driven Pinion also used.

Make & Model Year Speedo.
CHRYSLER (Cont'd)
C51 (Early) 1952 12469A
(Late) 1952 12735A
(Early) 1952
(Late) 1952
Without Underdrive 1952
C52, C54, C55 1952 12735A
Without Torque
Conv. 1952 12735A
C53 1952 12854A
1952 12854A
Without Underdrive 1952 12854A
1952 12854A
C56,C60 (Early) 1953 12735A
(Late) 1953 12735A
Special Equip. 1953
C58 1953 12854A
C59 1953 12735A
C62, C63, C64,C66 1954 13384A
C617,C68, C69, C70 1955 13683A
C68 - 300 1955 13989A
C170, C71,C72,C173 1956 14049A
C72- 300 1956 14041A
C175,C16 1957
IM Series 1957 14235A
1957 14235A1
DE SOTO
SG 1935
S1
Without Overdrive 1936 7803A
With Overdrive 1936 7803A
With Tachometer 1936 T866A
S2 1936 7816A
1936 7916A
With Tachometer 1936 T866A
S3
Without Overdrive 1937 8301A
With Overdrive 1937 8301A
(Last 6000 Cars) 1937 8656A
S5
Without Overdrive 1938 8780A
without Overidrive 1938 8843A
With Overdrive 1938 8780A
With Overdrive 1938 8843A
S6
Without Overdrive 1939 9032A
Without Qverdrive 1939 9032A
With Overdrive 1939 9032A
s
Without Overdrive 1940 9350A
With Overdrive 1940 9350A
S8 1941 9686A
S10 1942 9920A
1942 9920A
S11 1946-47 10886A

Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.

1947-49 11361A
1946

1946- 49

1946

1946- 49

1946

1946

1946-49

1946

1947-49

t All model C23 with fluid drive.
T Special equipment for model C39.

Printed in 1T S A

Drive Cable

(62’’) SPS-2181H
(64’) SPS-2181C
(58°’) SPS-2181D
(64’’) SPS-2181C

(58°’) SPS-2181D
(62’) SPS-2181H
(64’) SPS-2181C
(58°’) SPS-2181D
(67’) SPS-2181J
(64’) SPS-2181C
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(67’) SPS-2181J
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(64’) SPS-2181C
64’’) SPS-2181C
{62”)) SPS-2181H
(62’’) SPS-2181H

(85’’) SPS-2005M

(61°’) SPS- 2005
(67°’) SPS- 2005K
(43’’) SPS- 2020
(85”") SPS- 2005M
(97”") SPS- 2005P
(43’’) SPS-2020

(67’) SPS-2005K
(73’’) SPS- 2005E

(67’) SPS-2005K
(70°’) SPS-2005V
(73’’) SPS-2005E
(73’’) SPS- 2005E

(85’’) SPS-2005M
(78°’) SPS-20052
(90’’) SPS-2005A.:

(78°’) SPS-2099

(85”’) SPS-2099E
(85’’) SPS-2099E
(85’’) SPS-2099E
(85’’) SPS-2121C

(64’) SPS-2121F
(64’’) SPS-2155
(67’) SPS-2121B

(67’) SPS-2155D
(78°’) SPS-2099

(78”’) SPS-2121A
(78”’) SPS-2155C
(85”’) SPs-2121C
(85”’) SPS- 2155E



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Page 2

SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Make & Model

DE SOTO (Cont’d)

S13
Without Underdrive
With Underdrive
With Underdrive
Special Equip.
S14
Without Underdrive
With Underdrive
Special Equip.
S15 (Early)
(Late)
Without Underdrive
S15
Special Equip.
Without Underdrive
S17

S16

With Overdrive
S18

With Overdrive
S19

With Overdrive
S20

With Overdrive
S21, S22
S23, 524
S25, 526, S27
S25, S26, S27
S26 Sports Car

DODGE
DU
DV, DV Deluxe

D2, D4
D5
D6, D7 (Canada)
D8

D9
D10 (Canada)
D11, D118

D12,D13 (Canada)
D14, D17

D15 (Canada)
D16, D16S (Canada)
D19

Special Equip.
D20 (Canada)
D21 (Canada)
D22

D23 (Canada)

D24

Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.
Special Equip.

Year Speedo.
1949 11605A
1949 11605A
1949 11605A
1949

1950 12073A
1950 12073A
1950

1951 12336A
1951 12336A
1951 12336A
1952 12790A
1952 12790A
1952 12790A
1952 12742A
1952 12742A
1953 13000A
1953 13000A
1953 13002A
1953 13002A
1954 13380A
1954 13380A
1954 13377A
1954 13377A
1955 13706A
1956 14018A
1957 14302A
1957 14302A1
1957 14500A
1957 14500A1
1935 7223A
1935 T223A
1935 T447A
1936 T727A
1937 8291A
1937 8291A
1938 8687TA
1938 8807A
1938 8807A
1938 8807A
1939 9018A
1939 9004A
1940 9343A
1940 9336A
1940 9343A
1941 9626A
1941

1941 9652A
1941 9693A
1942 9900A
1942 9900A
1942 9933A
1942 9933A

1946- 47 10857A
1947- 49 11359A
1946

1946- 49

1949

1946

1946

1946

1946

1946- 49

Drive Cable

(54’’) SPS-2157B
(58°’) SPS-2157C
(60’’) SPS-2157E
(64’’) SPS-2157A

(54”’) SPS-2181B
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(54”’) SPS-2181B
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(64’’) SPS-2191A
(54’’) SPS-2181B
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(64’’) SPS-2191A
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(67’) SPS-2181J
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(64’’) SPS-2181C

(61°’) SPS- 2005
(61’’) SPS- 2005
(61’’) SPS- 2005
(61°’) SPS- 2005
(672’) SPS-2005K
(67°’) SPS-2005K
(67”’) SPS- 2005K
(67”’) SPS-2005K
(67”’) SPS- 2005K
(67°’) SPS- 2005K
(78’) SPS-20052Z
(73’’) SPS-2005E
(78’) SPS- 2099
(78°’) SPS-2099
(78”’) SPS- 2099
(78°’) SPS-2099
(85”’) SPS-2099E
(78°’) SPS- 2099
(78”’) SPS- 2099
(78°’) SPS- 2099
(78”’) SPS-2121A
(78’’) SPS- 2099
(78’’) SPS-2121A

(64”’) SPS- 2121F
(64’’) SPS-2155

(64’’) SPS-2157A
(67”’) SPS- 2121B
(67”’) SPS- 2155D
(78”’) SPS- 2099

(78”’) SPS-2121A
(78”’) SPS- 2155C

Make & Model

DODGE (Cont'd)

D25 (Canada)

Special Equip.

Special Equip.

Special Equip.

Special Equip.

Special Equip.

Special Equip.
D29, D30

D31, D32 (Canada)

D33, D34

D35, D36 (Canada)
(Early)
(Late)

Special Equip.
D39, D40 (Canada)
D41, D42

With Underdrive
D39,D40 (Early)

(Late)

With Overdrive
D41, D42

With Underdrive
D43 (Canada)

With Overdrive
D44, D48

With Overdrive
Special Equip.
D46

Special Equip.
D47

Special Equip.
D49 (Canada)

D50, D53

Special Equip.
D51, D52

Special Equip.
D54, D59

D55, D56
(Late)
D60, D61
Powerflite
Special Equip.
D62, D63

Year

1946- 47
1947-49
1946
1946- 49
1949
1946
1946- 49
1946
1946
1946
1947-49
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950

1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953

1953
1953

1953

1953
1954

1954
1954

1954
1954

1955
1955

1956

Std. & Powerflite(early) 1956

(Late)

With Overdrive
D64,65 (Canada)

Powerflite

Special Equip.

Printed in U.S. A.

1957

Speedo.

10873A
11357A

11721A
11721A
11676A
12013A
12038A

12035A
12301A

12322A
12328A
12328A
12322A
12777A
12777A
12328A
12328A
13091A
13091A
12958A

12958A

12956A

12956A

13091A

13433A
13572A

13432A
13571A

13739A
13778A

13739A

14001A
14195A

14331A

Drive Cable

(58”") SPS- 2121G
(58”) SPS- 2155A
(58”") SPS-2157C
(64”’) SPS- 2121F
(64”) SPS- 2155

(67) SPS- 2121B
(67”’) SPS- 2155D
(78”’) SPS- 2099

(78”’) SPS- 2155C
(58”") SPS-2157C
(60”") SPS- 2157E
(58”") SPS- 2157C
(60”) SPS- 2157E
(60"") SPS- 2181E

(60”’) SPS-2181E
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(60”’) SPS-2181E
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(48”’) SPS-2181L
(54’’) SPS-2181B
(64”’) SPS-2181C
(58°’) SPS-2181D
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(70”’) SPS-2181P
(60”’) SPS-2181E
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(58°’) SPS-2181D
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(70’) SPS-2181P
(64’’) SPS-2181C
(67’) SPS-2181J
(70’’) SPS-2181P
(54’’) SPS-2181B
(48°’) SPS-2181L
(67’) SPS-2181J
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(70’’) SPS-2181P
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(70”’) SPS-2181P
(62’) SPS-2181H
(67”’) SPS-2181J
(67’) SPS-2181J
(67”’) SPS-2223A
(58°’) SPS-2181D
(62’) SPS-2181H
(67”’) SPS-2181J

(67°’) SPS-2181J
(67’) SPS-2223A
(70’’) SPS-2223B
(58”’) SPS-2181D
(62”’) SPS- 2181H
(67’) SPS-2181J



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS
SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 3
(Issued 4-19-57

Make & Model

DODGE (Truck)
MC (T38;MD Series)
(T30)

Year

1937
1937
ME Series (T40);MF
Series (T41, T48);.

MG, MH Series (T42);
MK, ML Series (T43) 1937
RC (T58);RD Series
(T60) 1938
RE Series (T40);RF
Series (T41);RG,RH
Series (T42);RK,RL
Series (T43) 1938
RO, RP Series (T56)

TC (T68); TD Series
(T70, T72); TE Series
(T74); TF, TFA Series
(T76); TG, TGA, TH
THA Series (T78) 1939
TK, TKA, TL, TLA
Series (T80) 1939
TKD, TKDA, TLD
Series (T84) 1939
DBl (T92); DB2 Series
(T96); DB3, DB4 Series
(T98); DB6 Series
(T108); DB7 Series
(T100) (Canada) 1940
DBM3, DBM4 Series
(T88) (Canada) 1940
VC (T92); VD Series

(T94, T96); VF,VFA

Series (T98); VG, VGA,

VH, VHA Series (T100) 1940

VF - USA Series
(T203) 1940
VK, VKA, VL, VLA
Series (T104) 1940
VKD, VKDA, VLD,
VLDA Series (T106) 1940
VM, VMA Series (T88);
VR, VRS, VS, VSA
Series (T90) 1940
DC1 (T112); DC2 Series
(T116); DC3, DC4 Series
(T118); DC5,DC6 Series

Speedo.

8637A
8415A

8415A

8415A

8415A

1938 - 39 8415A

9094A

9094A

9142A

9419A

9419A

9419A

9419A

9429A

9419A

Drive Cable

(61’’) SPS- 2005
(61’’) SPS- 2005

(67°’) SPS-2005K

(61”’) SPS- 2005

(67°’) SPS-2005K

(130’’) SPS-2005U

(73’’) SPS- 2005E

(78°’) SPS-20052

(78°’) SPS-2005Z

(73’’) SPS-2099B

(105°’) SPS-2099F

(73”’) SPS- 2099B

(98°’) SPS- 2106

(78°’) SPS- 2099

(78°’) SPS- 2099

(105°’) SPS- 2099F

Make & Model

DODGE (Truck) (Cont'd)
WC (T112); WD Series
(T114, T116); WF, WFA
Series (T118); WG, WGA,

Year

WH, WHA Series(T120) 1941
1941

WFM, WFMA Series

(T128); WGM, WGMA,

WHM, WHMA Series

(T130) 1941
1941

WK, WKA, WL, WLA

Series (T124); WKD,

WKDA, WLD, WLDA

Series (T126) 1941
1941

(T209) 1941
1941

DD1 (T112); DD2 Series
(T116); DD3, DD4 Series
(T118); DD5, DD6S
Series (T110); DD17,
DD7S Series (T120)

(Canada) 1942
1942

DDM3, DDM4 Series

(T128); DDMT7 Series

(T130) (Canada) 1942
1942

WC (T112); WD Series
(T114, T116); WF, WFA
Series (T118); WG, WGA,
WH, WHA Series (T120)

1942-45

WFM, WFMA Series
(T128); WGM, WGMA,
WHM, WHMA Series
(T130)

WK, WKA, WL, WLA
Series (T124);WKD,
WKDA, WLD, WLDA
Series (T126) 1942
DD1 (T112); DD2 Series
(T116); DD3,DD4 Series
(T118); DD7, DD7S Series
(T120) (Canada) 1946

1946 - 47

1947

1942-45

1946- 47
1946 - 47
1946- 47

(T110); DC7 Series
(T120) (Canada)

DCM3,DCM4 Series
(T128); DCMT7 Series
(T130) (Canada)

1941
1941

9419A
9738A

1941
1941

9419A
9738A

(73’’) SPS-2099B
(73’’) SPS-2099B

(105’) SPS- 2099F
(105?) SPS-2099F

WC (T112); WD Series
(T114, T116); WF, WFA
Series (T118, T122);
WG, WGA, WH, WHA
Series (T120); WJ, WJA

Series (T136) 194647
1946 - 47
1947

WDX Series (T137) 1946- 47

Printed in U. S. A.

Speedo. Drive Cable
9419A (73’’) SPS-2099B
9738A (73”’) SPS-2099B
9419A (105’’) SPS- 2099F
9738A (105’’) SPS-2099F
9419A (78’’) SPS-2099
9738A  (78”’) SPS- 2099
9419A
9738A
9738A (73”’) SPS-2099B
9738A  (73”’) SPS- 2105
9738A (105”’) SPS- 2099F
9738A (105’’) SPS- 2105D
9738A  (73”’) SPS-2105
9738A (105’’) SPS-2105D
9738A (78’’) SPS-2105B
9738A
10087A
11365A
(64’:) SPS- 2105K
(67°’) SPS- 2105A
(73’’) SPS- 2105
9738A (64’’) SPS-2105H
10087A (64”’) SPS-2105H
11365A (64’’) SPS- 2105H
11365A (96°’) SPS-2105H



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS
SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 4
Make & Model Year Speedo. Drive Cable Make & Model Year Speedo. Drive Cable
DODGE (Truck) (Cont'd) DODGE (Truck) (Cont'd)
WFM, WFMA oeries DEM4 Series (T152);
(lea WGM, WGMA DEMSG6 Series (T154)
Series (T130) 1946-47 9738A  (105”’) SPS-2105D (Canada) 1948-49 11385A (91’’) SPS- 2099H
1946-47 10087A (105°’) SPS-2105D
1947 11365A (105°’) SPS-2105D DEX2 Series (T137)
WK, WR Series (T135) 1946-47 9738A (64’’) SPS- 2105K (Canada) 1948-49 11365A (96’’) SPS-2105H
All Models -
Special Equip. 1946- 47 (70°’) SPS-2105C (T159) 1949 11385A (58’’) SPS-2157C
1946- 47 (85”’) SPS-2105F
1946- 47 (96°’) SPS-2105H B-2-B (T172); B-2-C
(T174); B- 2- D Series
B-1-B (T142) 1948 11365A  (64’’) SPS- 2105K (T176); B-2- F,B-2-FA
1948-49 11385A  (54’’) SPS-2157B Series (T178); B- 2- FS
Series (TS178); B-2-G
B-1-C Series (T144); Series (TX178); B-2-GS
B-1-D Series (T146); (TSX178); B-Z-H,
B-1-F,B-1-FA, B- 2- HH Series (T192);
B-1- FL Series (T148); B- 2- HHS (TS192) 1949-50 11385A (54’’) SPS-2157B
B-1- FS Series (TS148); 1950 11955A (54’’) SPS-2181B
B-1-H, B-1-HA Series
(TX148) 1948-49 11385A  (54’’) SPS- 2157B B-2-FM Series (T182);
B-2-GM Series
B- -DU (T164); (TX182); B-2-HM,
B-1-EU (T165) 1948-50 11385A B-2-HHM Series
1950 11955A (T194); B- 2-JM Series
(T184); B-2- KM Series
B-1-FM,B-1-FMA (TX184) 1949-50 11385A (96°’) SPS-2105H
Series (T152); B-1-HM, 1950 11955A (96’’) SPS- 2181G
B- 1- HMA Series (T152);
B-1-JM,B-1-JMA, B-2-J Series (T180);
B-1-JMAL, B-1-JML B-2-JX (TS180); B-2-K
Series (T154); B-1-KMA, Series (TX180); B-2-R
B-1-KMAL Series Series (T186); B-2-RS
(TX154) 1948-49 11385A  (91’’) SPS- 2099H (TS186); B-2- T Series
(T188); B-2-V Series
B-1-J,B-1-JA, (TX188); B-2-Y Series
B-1-JAL,B-1-JL (T190); B 2-YX (T199)
Series (T150); B-1-JS 1949-50 11385A (58’’) SPS-2157C
(TS150); B-1-KA, B-1-KAL 1950 11955A (58°’) SPS-2181D
Series (TX150) 1948 - 49 11385A (58°’) SPS-2157C
B-2-PW (T137) 1949-50 11365A (96’’) SPS-2105H
B-1-PW (137) 1948 - 49 11365A (96°’) SPS- 2105H 1950 12231A (96’’) SPS-2181G
B-1-R,B~1-RA Series DF1 (T173); DF2 Series
(T156);B- 1- RS (TS156); (T177); DF3 Series
B-1-T,B-1-TA Series (T179); DF4 Series
(T158); B-1-V,V-1-VA (TX179); DFS4 (TX179G);
Series (TX158) 1948-49 11385A  (58°’) SPS-2157C DF5 Series (T193)
(Canada) (Early) 1950 11385A (60’’) SPS- 2157E
DE1 (T143, T173); (Late) 1950 11955A (60’’) SPS-2181E
DE2 Series (T147, (Early) 1950 11385A (54’’) SPS-2157B
T177) (Canada) 1948 11385A  (64’’) SPS- 2105K (Late) 1950 11955A (54’’) SPS-2181B
1948-49 11385A  (64’’) SPS- 2157A
1948 - 49 (54’’) SPS- 2157B DF6 Series (T181);
1948 - 49 (60’’) SPS-2157E DFS6 Series (TS181)
(Canada) (Early) 1950 11385A (60’’) SPS- 2157E
DE3 Series (T149E, (Late) 1950 11955A (60’’) SPS- 2181E
T179); DE4 Series
- Have Used 1950 (91°’) SPS- 2181F

(T149G, TX179G);
DES4 Series (TS149
TX179G); DE5 Series
(TX149, T193) (Canada)

DE6 Series (T151,
T181); DE6S Series
(TS151, TS181); DET7
Series (T156); DE8
Series (T158); DE9
Series (TX158)
(Canada)

1948- 49 11385A

1948 - 49 11385A
1948- 49

(60’’) SPS- 2157E
(54’’) SPS-2157B

(58”’) SPS-2157C
(60’’) SPS-2157E

B-3-B (T306); B-3-C
(T308); B- 3- D(T3 0);
B-3-F, B-3-G Series
(T314); B-3-H,B-3-HH
Series (T316); B-3-R
Series (T320); B-3-T
Series (T322); B- 3-VX
Series (T323); B-3-Y
Series (T324); B-3-YX
Series (T325); DG3 Series
(T315); DG4 Series
(TX315); DG5 Series
(T317); DG6 Series (T319)

1951-52 12316A (58’’) SPS-2181D
1951-52 12316A (54’’) SPS-2181B

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 5
(Issued 4-19-57)

Make & Model Year

DODGE (Truck) (Cont'd)

B- 3-DU Series (T164,
TX164); B- 3- EU Series
(T165, TX165); B-3- FM,
B- 3-GM Series (T326);
B-3-HM, B- 3- HHM Series
(T328); B-3-JM, B-3-KM
Series (T330)

B-3-J,B-3-K Series
(T318)

B-3-PW (T137) 1951

1951-52

DG1 (T307); DG2 Series
(T311) (Canada)
With fluid drive

B- 4-B (T306); B-4-C
(T308); B-4-D (T310);
B-4-F,B-4-G (T314);
B-4-H (T316); B-4-R

(T320); B-4-T, B-4- V(T322);

B-4-Y (T324); B-4-YX

(T325); DH4 (TX315);

DH5 (T317); DH6 (T319)
1953

1953

1953
B- 4- DU (TX164); B-4-EU
(TX165); B- 4- HM (T328);
B- 4-JM, B- 4-KM (T330)

1953

1953

B-4-J,B-4-K (T318) 1953

1953

B-4-PW (T137) 1953
DH1 (T307); DH2

(T311) (Canada) 1953

With fluid drive 1953

All C-1,C-3,C-5 Models

Std. Body
1957
Spec. Equip
1956
1956
1956
(T336) 1956
C. O. E. Body
1957
Spec. Equip.
Power Wagon
1957
Route Van

1951-52
1951-52

1951-52
1951-52

1951-52
1951-52

1953- 55
1955-56

1953-56
1953-57
1953- 55
1953-56

1953-55
1955- 56

1953- 57
1953- 55
1955- 56

1953- 55

Speedo.

12316A
12316A

12316A
12316A

12231A
12316A

12316A
12316A

12316A
12316A

12316A
12316A

12316A
12316A

12316A

12316A
12316A

13214A
13851A
14280A

14208A
13214A
13851A
14280A

12316A
13964A
14280A
12316A

Drive Cable

(91’’) SPS-2181F
(96”’) SPS-2181G

(64”’) SPS-2181C
(58”’) SPS-2181D

(96’’) SPS-2181G
(96’’) SPS-2181G

(54’’) SPS-2181B
(58°’) SPS-2181D

(58”’) SPS-2181D
(54”’) SPS-2181B
(64’) SPS-2181C

(91’’) SPS-2181F
(96”’) SPS-2181G

(58”’) SPS-2181D
(64’’) SPS-2181C

(96’’) SPS-2181G

(54’’) SPS-2181B
(58’’) SPS-2181D

(54’’) SPS-2181B
(54”’) SPS-2181B
(54’) SPS-2181B
(58”’) SPS-2181D
(96”’) SPS-2181G
(50”’) SPS- 2209A
(64’’) SPS- 2181C
(50”’) SPS- 2139F
(60’) SPS-2181E
(100”’) SPsS-21818

(91’) SPS- 2181F
(91’’) SPS- 2181F

(96”’) SPS- 2181G
(96’) SPS-2181G
(96”’) SPS- 2181G
(96”’) SPS- 2181G
(91"’) SPS- 2181F

Make & Model

FARGO (Truck)
FE1, FE2 Series
FE3 Series (T45);
FE4 Series (T46);
FED4 Series (T49);
FEG6 Series (T47)

FG1 Series (T59);

FG2, FG15 Series (T61)

FH1 (T69); FH2 Series

Year

1937

1937

1938

(T73); FH3 Series (T75);

FH4 Series (T77); FH6

Series (T79); FH15 Series

(T71); FHD4 Series
(T83)

FJ1 (T93); FJ2 Series
(T97); FJ3, FJ4 Series
(T99); FJ6 Series (107);

FJ7 Series (T101)

FJM3, FJM4 Series
(T89)

1939

1940

1940

FK1 (T113). FK2 Series
(T117); FK3, FK4 Series
(T119); FK5, FK6 Series

(T111); FKT7 Series
(T121)

FKM3, FKM4 Series
(T129); FKMT7 Series
(T131)

FL1 (T113); FL2
Series (T117); FL3,
FL4 Series (T119);
FL7, FL7S Series
(T121)

FL5, FL6, FL6S
Series (T111)

FLM3, FLM4 Series
(T129); FLM? Series
(T131)

FL1 (T113); FL2
Scrigs (T117); FL3,
FLA4 Series (T119);
FL17, FLTS Series
(T121)

FM1 Series (T143,
T113); FM2 Series
(T147, T177)

Printed in U. S. A.

1941
1941

1941
1941

1942
1942

1942
1942

1942
1942

1946
1946- 47
1947
1946- 47
1946- 47
1946- 47

1948

1948 - 49
1948- 49
1948-49

Speedo. Drive Cable
8415A (61°’) SPS- 2005
8415A (67’’) SPS-2005K
8415A (61°’) SPS- 2005
9094A (73”’) SPS-2005E
9419A (73’’) SPS-2099B
9419A (105’’) SPS-2099F
9419A (73’’) SPS-2099B
9738A (73’’) SPS-2099B
9419A (105’’) SPS- 2099F
9738A (105°’) SPS-2099F
9738A (73”’) SPS-2099B
9738A (73”’) SPS- 2105
9738A (78”’) SPS-2099
9738A (78’’) SPS-2105B
9738A (105°’) SPS-2099F
9738A (105°’) SPS- 2105D
9738A
10087A
11365A

(64”’) SPS- 2105K

(677’) SPS-2105A

(73’’) SPS- 2105
11385A (64’’) SPS-2105K
11385A (64”’) SPS-2157A
11385A (54’’) SPS-2157B
11385A (60’’) SPS-2157E



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 6
Make & Model Year Speedo. Drive Cable Make & Model Year Speedo. Drive Cable
FARGO (Truck) (Cont'd) FORD (Truck)
FM3 Series FM4 1948-56 (68°’) SPS-2159
Series, FMS4 Series 1949- 57 (95°’) SPS-2159B
(T149,T179) 1948-49 11385A (54”’) SPS- 2157B 1948 - 54 (103’’) SPS- 2159A
1948-49 11385A (60’’) SPS-2157E (3 Speed) 1953- 57 (62”’) SPS- 2202A
(4 Speed)  1953-57 (66°’) SPS- 2202B
FMM4 Series (T152);
FMMS6 Series (T154); 1948-49 11385A (91°’) SPS-2099H
FM6 Series (T151,
T181); FMS6 Series
(TS151, TS181); FMT7
Series (T156); FMS8 FORD
Series (T158); FM9 Six, Eight 1947- 48 (69°’) SPS- 2158A
Series (TX158) 1948-49 11385A (58°’) SPS-2157C 1948-51 (70’’) SPS- 2162
1948-49 11385A (60’’) SPS-2157E 1951-53 (70°’) SPS-2183A
1952-53 (63’’) SPS- 2183C
FMX2 Series (T137) 1948-49 11365A (96’’) SPS-2105H With Overdrive or
Fordomatic 1952-55 (67°’) SPS-2192D
FN1 (T173); FN2 1954 (51”’) SPS- 2206A
Series (T177); FN3 1954-55 (54’’) SPS- 2206D
Series (T179); FN4 1955 (60’’) SPS- 2218B
Series (TX1179); 1955 (63’’) SPS-2218C
FNS4 Series (TX179G); With Overdrive or
FN5 Series (T193); Fordomatic 1948- 50 (80”’) SPS-2162A
FN6 Series (T181); With Overdrive or
FNS6 Series (TS181) Fordomatic 1951-52 (80°’) SPS-2183C
(Early) 1950 11385A (60’’) SPS-2157E With Overdrive or
(Late) 1950 11955A (60’’) SPS-2181E Fordomatic 1954 (58’) SPS-2206B
(Early) 1950 11385A (54’’) SPS-2157B With Overdrive or
(Late) 1950 11955A (54’’) SPS-2181B Fordomatic 1954- 55 (61°’) SPS-2206C
With Overdrive or
FO1 (T307); FO2 Fordomatic 1952-53 (74’’) SPS-2192E
Series (T311) 1951-52 12316A (54’’) SPS-2181B Have Used 1953 (70”’) SPS-2190A
With fluid drive 1951-52 12316A (58°’) SPS-2181D 1953 (56°’) SPS-2192H
FO3 Series (T315); 1953-54 (80°’) SPS-2190B
FO4 Series (TX315); 1953- 54 (83’’) SPS- 2200A
FO5 Series (T317); 1954- 55 (54°’) SPS- 2206D
FO6 Series (T319) 1951-52 12316A (58°’) SPS-2181D 1955 (60’’) SPS-2210A
1951-52 12316A (54’’) SPS-2181B 1955- 56 (66’’) SPS-2218A
1955-56 (56 25/64°’) SPS- 2224A
FP1 (T307); FP2 (T311)1953 12316A (54’’) SPS-2181B 1955-56 (59 25/64’’) SPS- 2224A
With fluid drive (58°’) SPS-2181D 1955- 56 (51°’) SPS-2226A
FP3 (T315); FP4 1957 (57”’) SPS- 2228A
(TX315); FP5 (T317); 1957 (50”’) SPS-2228B
FP6 (T319) 1953 12316A (58°’) SPS-2181D 1957 (47°’) SPS- 2228D
1953 12316A (54”’) SPS-2181B 1957 (55’’) SPS- 2229A
All FC1, FC3, FC5 Models
Std. Body 1953-56 13214A (54’’) SPS-2181B
1955-56 13851A
1957 14280a  (54”) sps-21818 | FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
Spec. Equip. 1953-56 (58”’) SPS-2181D | Have Used 1941-50 7816A
1953- 57 (96’’) SPS- 2181G
1953- 55 (50°’) SPS- 2209A
1953-56 (64”’) sps- 2181c | FRAZER
1956 (50”) SPS- 2139F | F47, F47C 1947 11100A
1956 (60°’) SPS- 2181E 1947 11371A
1956 (100’’) SPS- 21818 F485, F486 1948 11371A
(T336) 1956 14208A F495, F496, F505,
Power Wagon 1953-55 12316A (96’’) SPS-2181G | F506 1949-50 11544A (61°’) SPS- 2167A
1955-56 13964A (96°’) SPS- 2181G 1949-50 11544A (66’’) SPS-2167B
1957 14280A (96°’) sPS-2181G | F5150, F5160 1951 11544A (61”’) SPS-2167A
Route Van 1953-55 12316A (91”’) SPS-2181F (66’’) SPS-2167B
(72”’) SPS-2168D
Have also used 1949 (60°’) SPS-2173A
1949 (64’’) SPS- 2168A
1949 (72’’) SPS-2168D

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS
SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 7

(Issued 4-19-57)

Make & Model
GRAHAM

90A
90,110

Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
80A, 85 Crusader

HUDSON

Wasp

(Hydramatic)
Hornet 6

(With Overdrive)

(Hydramatic)
Hornet 8 (Ultra.)
Hornet 8 (Hydra.)

KAISER

K491, K492, K501,
K502

K5110,K5120
Sport Car
(Tach.)

Have also used

LLAFAYETTE
3610%

Without Overdrive
With Overdrive

LINCOLN
9EH, 9EL

OEH, OEL, 1EL

Have Used

Year Speedo.
1936 8033A
1936 T747A
1936 8033A
1936

1936

1936-37 T747A
1936-37 8033A

1956

1956

1956
1957

1949-50
1949-50
1949-50
1951

1953-54
1953-54
1950- 54
1949-51
1951-52
1952-53

13415A
13416A

7580A
T624A
T755A
8027A

1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

1949
1949
1950
1950-51
1950-51
1952-56
1952-56

Drive Cable

(68°’) SPS-2013G

(68°’) SPS-2013G
(74’) SPS-2013C
(67’’) SPS-2059
(67°’) SPS- 2059

(62’’) SPS-2214F
(64’’) SPS-2216D
(67°’) SPS-2215B
(67°’) SPS-2214E
(64’’) SPS-2216D
(61’) SPS-2217B
(62’’) SPS-2216E

(61”") SPS- 2167A
(66"") SPS- 2167B
(64’’) SPS- 2168A
(72”) SPS- 2168D
(63"") SPS- 2207A
(60’’) SPS- 2208A
(67"’) SPS- 2168B
(60"") SPS- 2173A
(64”’) SPS-2168A
(72’’) SPS- 2168D

(63’’) SPS-2013A
(65°’) SPS- 2013H

(17"?) SPS-2158B
(83"’) SPS- 2158

(83"") SPS- 2158

(17’’) SPS-2158B
(72’’) SPS- 2158E
(72”) SPS- 2192F
(17°’) SPS- 2192C

Make & Model

MACK JR. (Truck)

10M, 20M, 30M,
30MT, 90M

MERCURY

With Overdrive
Without Overdrive

MINNEAPOLIS MOLINE (Tractor)

UTXi

NASH

3540*
3640+
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
3640+

Without Overdrive

With overdrive
37108

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

Warner Trans.
37208

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

Warner Trans.
3780+
Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

4140°
Without Overdrive
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive
4160°
Without Overdrive
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive
4180°
Without Overdrive
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive

Year

1936
1936

1948-51
1948-51
1950-51
1951-53
1951-53
1954

1955-56

1941

1935

1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936

1937
1937
1937

1937
1937
1937
1937

1937
1937
1937
1937

1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
1941
1941
1941

Speedo.

T984A
8085A

8929A

T406A

T616A
T616A
T752A
T616A

8237A
8249A

8237A
8249A
8249A

8237A
8237A
8249A
8249A

9646A
9646A
9646A
9646A

9646A
9646A
9646A
9646A

9646A
9646A
9646A
9646A

Drive Cable

(52’) SPS-2013J
(52’’) SPS-2013J

(77”’) SPS-2158B
(70’’) SPS-2158C
(65”’) SPS- 2158D
(64’’) SPS-2192A
(69’’) SPS-2192B
(59’’) SPS-2192J
(67°’) SPS-2211A

(59’’) SPS-2013

(61’) SPS-2013B
(74’) SPS-2013C

(61’) SPS-2013B
(74’’) SPS-2013C

(63’’) SPS- 2069
(68°’) SPS-2067B

(65”’) SPS-2067A
(63’’) SPS-2069

(56’’) SPS-2013K
(68°’) SPS-2067B

(65°’) SPS-2067A
(68°’) SPS-2067C
(63’’) SPS- 2069

(56°’) SPS- 2013K

(56’’) SPS-2113
(56’’) SPS-2118
(63’’) SPS-2113A
(63’’) SPS-2118A

(63’’) SPS-2113A
(63’’) SPS-2118A
(66¢“) SPS-2113B
(66”’) SPS-2118B

(66’’) SPS-2113B
(66’’) SPS-2118B
(69°’) SPS-2113C
(69”’) SPS-2118C

t Drive Pinion- SPS- 15 (Without Overdrive), SPS- 56 (With Overurive), SPS- 1001 (9- 40 axle), SPS- 1016 (10- 47 axle).
* Drive Pinion- SPS-86;Drive Sleeve-SPS- 27; Drive Pinion- SPS-8T7.

* Drive Pinion- - SPS- 2; Driven Pinion- - SPS-1001.

+ Drive Pinion- - SPS-2; Driven Pinion- - SPS-1001 (9- 40 axle), SPS-1014 (10- 41 axle).
§ Drive Pinion- - SPS- 65, SPS- 70, SPS- 74 (Without Overdrive), SPS-66 (With Overdrive);
Driven Pinion- - SPS-1073, SPS- 1076 (Without Overdrive), SPS- 1073A, SPS- 1076A (With Overdrive).
+ Drive Pinion- - SPS70, SPS- 74 (Without Overdrive), SPS- 66 (With Overdrive);
Driven Pinion- - SPS- 1071, SPS- 1072 (Without Overdrive), SPS-1072A (With Overdrive).
¢ Drive Pinion- - SP-401.

Printed in U. 8. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Page 8

SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Make & Model

NASH (Cont’'d)

4240

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4260

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Fluid Flywheel
4280

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4640

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4660

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4740

Without Overdrive

Without Overdrive

With Cverdrive

With Overdrive
4760

Without Overdrive

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Overdrive
4840

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4860

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive
4940, 4960

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Overdrive
5010 (Early)

(Late)

With Overdrive

5040, 5060

Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Hydramatic
With Hydramatic
5110
5140
WithQut Overdrive
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Hydramatic
5160
Without Overdrive
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Hydramatic
Have Usec

5210, 15210

5240, 15240
Without Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Overdrive
With Hydramatic

Year

1942
1942

1942
1942
1942

1942
1942

1946
1946

1946
1946

19417

1952

1952
1952

Speedo.

9858A
9858A

9858A
9858A
9858A

9858A
9858A

9858A
9858A

9858A
9858A

9858A
11363A
9858A
11363A

9858A
11363A
9858A
11363A

11464A
11464A

11464A
11464A

11576A
11576A
11576A

11979A
12088AftT

12271A
12271A
12271A
12271A
12271A

12271A
12271A
12271A
12271A
12271A
12675A
12271A

12721A
12712A
12712A
12712A

Drive Cable

(56°’) SPS-2118
(63’’) SPS-2118A

(63’’) SPS-2118A
(66°’) SPS-2118B
(67’’) SPS-2119

(66’’) SPS-2118B
(69’’) SPS-2118C

(56"’) SPS-2118
(63’’) SPS-2118A

(63’’) SPS-2118A
(66°’) SPS-2118B

(56°’) SPS-2118
(56"’) SPS-2118
(63’’) SPS-2118A
(63’’) SPS-2118A

(63’’) SPS-2156
(63’') SPS-2156
(66°’) SPS-2156A
(66°’) SPS-2156A

(56"’) SPS-2118
(63’’) SPS- 2118A

(63’’) SPS- 2156
(66°’) SPS-2156A

(63”’) SPS- 2166
(63”’) SPS- 2156
(63’’) SPS- 2165
(57”’) SPS- 2169A
(60’’) SPS- 2182A
(60’’) SPS- 2182A

(75°’) SPS-2179A
(75”’) SPS-2178A
(76°’) SPS- 2176B
(74”’) SPS-2180A
(60”’) SPS- 2182A

(55°’) SPS- 2184A
(55”’) SPS-2187B
(60’’) SPS- 2185A
(60’’) SPS-2188A
(60’’) SPS-2186A

(60’’) SPS-2184B
(60’’) SPS-2187B
(65”’) SPS-2185B
(65°’) SPS-2188D
(60’’) SPS-2186A

(60’’) SPS- 2182A

(52’’) SPS-2199A
(617’) SPS- 2188A
(61”’) SPS- 2196A
(51’’) SPS- 2195A

tt Special equipment Speedometer with black numerals.

Make & Model
NASH (Cont’d)

5260

Without Overdrive

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Rambler

With Hydramatic
Statesman

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Ambassador

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Rambler

With Hydramatic
Statesman

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Ambassador

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Rambler

With Hydramatic

(Standard Trans.)

With Overdrive

With Hydramatic
Statesman

(Std. & O/D (Early)

(Std. & Overdrive)

With Hydramatic
Ambassador 6

(Std. Trans. )(Early) 1955

(Standard Trans.)
With Overdrive
Ambassador 8
(Ultramatic)(Early)
(Ultramatic)
(Hydramatic)
(Std. & 0O/D)
(Hydramatic)

PACKARD

1603, 1604, 1605
1606, 1607, 1608
1706, 1707, 1708

Year Speedo.
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953 12712A
1953 12712A
1953 12712A
1953 12712A
1953 12712A
1953 12712A
1954
1954
1954 13518A
1954 13518A
1954 13518A
1954 13518A
1954 13518A
1954 13518A
1955
1956
1956
1956
1955 13878A
1955-56 13929A
1955-56

13878A

1955-56 13929A
1955-56

1955 13878A
1955-56 13929A
1955-56

1957 14418A
1957

1938 8652A
1938 8652A
1939 9000A

PAK-AGE-CAR (Truck)

91%*

PIERCE ARROW
1601, 1602, 1603

1701, 1702, 1703
1801, 1802, 1803

** Drive Pinion-SPS-93, Driven Pinions- SPS- 1089, SPS- 1090.

Printed in U. S. A.

1939-41 9133A

1936 T783A
1936 8050A
1937 8435A
1938 8435A

Drive Cable

(61’’) SPS-2187D
(56°’) SPS-2199B
(66°’) SPS-2188D
(56”’) SPS-2196B
(51”’) SPS-2195A
(60’’) SPS-2182A
(65°’) SPS-2205A

(52”’) SPS-2199A
(61°?) SPS-2196A
(51”’) SPS-2195A

(56°’) SPS-2199B
(56”’) SPS-2196B
(51’’) SPS-2195A
(60’’) SPS-2182A
(65°’) SPS- 2205A

(52’’) SPS-2199A
(61°’) SPS-2196A
(57’’) SPS-2195A

(56’’) SPS-2199B
(56’’) SPS-2196B
(57’) SPS-2195B

(65’’) SPS-2205A

(65 3/16) SPS-2214D
69 3/16’’) SPS-2214C

(68”’) SPS-2216C

(53’) SPS-2214A
(53”’) SPS-2214A
(53”’) SPS-2216A

(56’’) SPS-2215A
(56’’) SPS- 2215A
(56’’) SPS-2214B

(53”’) SPS-2217A
(53’) SPS-2217A
(57”’) SPS-2216B
(57”’) SPS-2214G
(53’’) SPS-2216A

(75”’) SPS-2084
(75”’) SPS- 2084

(22”’) SPS- 2013L

(112”’) SPS- 2060
(112’’) SPS- 2060
(112”’) SPS- 2060
(112”’) SPS- 2060



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS
SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 9
(Issued 4-19-57)

Make & Model Year Speedo.
PLYMOUTH
PJ 1935 T245A
1935 T417A
P2
Without Overdrive 1936 7643A
With Overdrive 1936 T643A
7 Pass. Sedan 1936 T643A
P3, P4 1937 8283A
PS5 1938 8684A
1938
1938
P6 1938 8681A
1938 8681A
P17 1939 9004A
P8 1939 9004A
P9, P10 1940 9336A
P11, P12 1941 9652A
P14 1942 9908A
1942 9908A
P15 1946-47 10873A
1947-49 11357A
1946
1946
1946
1946-417
1947-49
Spec. Equip. 1946
Spec. Equip. 1947-49
Spec. Equip. 1946
Spec. Equip. 1946 - 49
Spec. Equip. 1946
P17 1949 11676A
1949 12013A
P18 1949 11676A
1949 12013A
1949
1949
P19, P20 (Early) 1950 12035A
(Late) 1950 12301A
Spec. Equip. 1950
P22, P23 1951 12322A
(Early) 1952 12322A
(Late) 1952 12777A
With Overdrive 1952 12777A
P24, P25 1953-54 13091A
With Overdrive 1953-54 13091A
P26, P27 1955 13739A
1955
P28, P29 1956 13739A
Powerflite
Spec. Equip.
P30, P31 1957 14331A
1957 14331A1
Sports Car 1957 14531A
1957 14531A1
Powerflite
PLYMOUTH (Truck)
PT50 1937 8413A
PT57 1938 8413A
PT81 1939 9094A

* Model 2C Pinions:

Without Overdrive, 1-4.55 axle, 16x7. 00 tires
Without Overdrive, 1-4.355 axie, 16x6. 50 tires
, 1-5.09 axle,
With Overdrive, 1-4.7 axle, 16x7.00 tires
With Overdrive, 1-4.7 axle, 16x6. 50 tires
-5.09 axle

Without Overdrive

With Overdrive, 1

Drive Cable

(61’’) SPS-2005
(61°’) SPS- 2005

(61°’) SPS- 2005

(67°’) SPS- 2005K
(67°’) SPS- 2005K
(67”") SPS- 2005K

(67°’) SPS-2005K
(73’’) SPS-2005E
(67’’) SPS-2005K
(73’’) SPS-2005E

(73’’) SPS-2005E
(78°’) SPS- 2099
(78°’) SPS- 2099
(78°’) SPS-2099
(78’) SPS-2121A

(67”’) SPS-2121B
(67°’) SPS-2155D
(58°’) SPS-2121G
(58”’) SPS-2155A
(58”’) SPS- 2157C
(73’’) SPS- 2121

(73”’) SPS-2155B
(78”’) SPS-2121A
(78°’) SPS- 2155C
(78°’) SPS- 2099

(60’’) SPS-2157E
(60”’) SPS-2157E

(58”’) SPS-2157C
(60’’) SPS-2157E
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(65’’) SPS-2181C
(60’’) SPS-2181E
(60”’) SPS-2181E
(60’’) SPS- 2181E
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(48”’) SPS- 2181L
(54”’) SPS-2181B
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(58”’) SPS-2181D
(62’’) SPS-2181H
(67°’) SPS-2181J
(58”’) SPS-2181D

(82’’) SPS-2131H

(61°’) SPS- 2005
(61’’) SPS-2005

Make & Model

Year

Speedo.

PLYMOUTH (Truck) (Cont’d)

+ Model 3A, 4A Pinions:

1-4.55 axle
1-4.82

Drive Cable

(73”’) SPS- 2099B
(73’’) SPS-2099B
(73”’) SPS-2099B

(62’’) SPS- 2005A
(72’) SPS-2005C
(56°’) SPS-2005N

(216°’) SPS- 2154
(216’’) SPS- 2154

(80°’) SPS-2013F
(80’’) SPS-2013F
(53’’) SPS- 2063
(80’’) SPS-2064
(79°’) SPS-2005S
(80’’) SPS- 2064
(53’’) SPS- 2063

(75°’) SPS-2064B
(81”’) SPS- 2064A

(75"") SPS- 2064B
(81”") SPS- 2064A
(42’’) SPS- 2063A

(42”") SPS- 2063A
(75"") SPS- 2064B
(81"") SPS- 2064A
(42”) SPS-2063A

(75’’) SPS- 2108A
(79°’) SPS- 2108B

PTI105 1940 9419A
PT125 1941 9419A
1941 9738A
REO
€A 1935 T374A
6D 1936 T749A
T749A
T749A
REO (Truck)
541 1936 7801A
REPUBLIC
Have Used (1acn.) 1946 11111A
(Tach.) 1947-48 11372A
SPARTON
Have Used (Tach.) 1946 10913A
STAR MARINE
Have Used
(CCW Tach.) 1946-52 9579A
(CW Tach.) 1946-52 9598A
(CCW Tach.) 1956 13755A
(CW Tach.) 1956 13756A
STUDEBAKER
2C* 1936 T816A
3At,4A+ 1936 T733A
Tachometer 1936 8079A
3C 1937 8201A
5A, 6A 1937 8195A
1937 8195A
Tachometer 1937 8079A
TA,8A,4C 1938 8707A
1938 8828A
Without Overdrive 1938
With Overdrive 1938
Tachometer 1938 8079A
G
Without Overdrive 1939 9189A
With Overdrive 1939 9189A
Tachometer 1939 8079A
9A
Tachometer 1939 8079A
2G
Without Overdrive 1940 9189A
With Overdrive 1940 9189A
Tachometer 1940 8079A
3G, 11A,7C
Without Overdrive 1941 9661A
With Overdrive 1941 9661A
Drive Pinion Driven Pinion
SPS-49 SPS-1050
SPS-29 SPS-1030
SPS-55 SPS-1053
SPS-35 SPS-1030
SPS-33 SPS-1026
SPS- 54 SPS-1053
Drive Pinion Driven Pinion
SPS- 46 SPS-1047
SPS-31 SPS-1032

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER EQUIPMENT LIST

Page 10
Make & Model Year
STUDEBAKER (Truck)
Uss 1941- 42
1942- 44
1944- 45
M5 1941-42
M15, M16 1941- 42
M16, M17 1946
1947- 48
M5 1946
1947-48
M15 1946
1947-48
RS, R10, R15 1949-50
1950
Without Overdrive 1949-55
With Overdrive 1949-55
4 Speed Trans. 1949- 54
Spec. Equip. 1949-53
R16,R17 1949-50
1950
Single Speed axle 1949-53
Spec. Equip. 1949-53
Spec. Equip. 1954
WILLYS
MB 1942
1942-45
CJ2, CJ2A, CJ3A 1945- 46
1946- 47
1947-52
1945-48
1948 - 52
1947-50
Special Equip. 1949
1949-52
2T, 4T 1947- 48
1949-53
4-63 1946- 50
4-73,4-175 1950- 53
CJ-3B 1953- 54
1949- 56
FC-150 1957
Have also used 1950
1950
1955- 56
1956
1956

Speedo.

9744A
10139A
10403A

9661A
11367A

9661A
11367A

9661A
11367A

11515A
11967A

11515A
11967A

10027A
10139A
10690A
10986A
11369A

11657A

12170A
12182A

Drive Cable

(98°?) SPS-2120
(98”’) SPS-2121
(98°’) SPS- 2120

(81’’) SPS-2108C
(86’’) SPS- 2099K

(86’’) SPS-2153
(86”’) SPS-2153

(86°’) SPS-2153
(86”’) SPS-2153

(70’’) SPS-2160B
(60’’) SPS-2160A
(70°’) SPS-2161B
(81’’) SPS-2108C

(74”’) SPS- 2161
(86”") SPS- 2153
(122’’) SPS-2161D

(52’’) SPS- 2099M
(52’’) SPS- 2099M

(52”’) SPS- 2099M
(52’’) SPS-2116Y
(52’’) SPS- 2150

(60°’) SPS-2171C
(607’) SPS- 2156C
(60°’) SPS- 2099P
(60”’) SPS-2116Z
(62’’) SPS- 2156

(62”) SPS- 2156

(52”) SPS- 2116Y

(136’) SPS-2116AX

(56 3/16”") SPS- 2156B

(136”’) SPS-2116AV
(65’’) SPS- 2116AW

Make & Model

Printed in U. S. A,

Year

Speedo,

Drive Cable



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Page 1
Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter
No. No. No. No. No. No.
SPA-1 15304 SPA-85 15258 SPA-258 16986
SPA-11 15217 SPA-86 15517 SPA-259 17308
SPA-12 15380 SPA-95A 15580 SPA-260 17169
SPA-13S 15716 SPA-96 15626 SPA-261 17277
SPA-14 15204 SPA-101 15873 SPA-276 17192
SPA-15 15642 SPA-102 15874 SPA-280 17569
SPA-16 15236 SPA-105 15893 SPA-286 17454
SPA-17 15223 SPA-106 15931 SPA-287 17515
SPA-18 15227 SPA-108 13487 SPA-288 17419
SPA-24 15205 SPA-109 13598 SPA-289 17437
SPA-25 15211 SPA-110 13140 SPA-290 17600
SPA-26 15215 SPA-111 13488 SPA-293 17220
SPA-28 15372 SPA-112 13209 SPA-294 17650
SPA-29 15216 SPA-117 16258 SPA-299 17926
SPA-30 15249 SPA-117A 16436 SPA-300 18139
SPA-31 15222 SPA-119 15958 SPA-301 18138
SPA-32B 15298B SPA-129 16383 SPA-302 18014
SPA-32C 15604 SPA-131 16222 SPA-303 18194
SPA-32D 16217 SPA-132 16002 SPA-30" 18191
SPA-32E 16210 SPA-141 16178 SPA-306 18192
SPA-32F 16685 SPA-142 16205 SPA-315 18157
SPA-32G 16882 SPA-143 15937 SPA-316 18162
SPA-32H 17235 SPA-144 16203 SPA-320 18188
SPA-321 17221 SPA-145 16128 SPA-328 18373
SPA-32K 17651 SPA-150 15322 SPA-329 18406
SPA-32L 18257 SPA-151 15510 SPA-330 18375
SPA-32M 18376 SPA-152 15519 SPA-331 18407
SPA-32N 18455 SPA-163 16343 SPA-332 18374
SPA-32P 18867 SPA-172 16335 SPA-339 18463
SPA-32Q 18868 SPA-1173 16332 SPA-342 18989
SPA-33 15201 SPA-176 16229 SPA-343 18968
SPA-34 15202 SPA-1717 16510 SPA-344 18830
SPA-35 15226 SPA-187 16387 SPA-345 18769
SPA-38 15207 SPA-188 16294 SPA-349 18874
SPA-45 15229 SPA-188 16447 SPA-354 18975
SPA-52 15677 SPA-190 16297 SPA-356 18910
SPA-56A 15306 SPA-199 16280 SPA-357 18775
SPA-56B 23133 SPA-209 16230 SPA-359 18907
SPA-57 15192 SPA-218 16868 SPA-360 19027
SPA-58 15417 SPA-230 17256 SPA-361 18897
SPA-59 15518 SPA-233 17257 SPA-362 18854
SPA-T0 15378 SPA-234 17187 SPA-364 18922
SPA-T1 15607 SPA-243 17087 SPA-366 19152
SPA-T1A 23134 SPA-244 17112 SPA-367 19058
SPA-T2 15608 SPA-245 17021 SPA-368 19068
SPA-73 15640 SPA-253 17188 SPA-369 18883
SPA-75 15638 SPA-254 17167 SPA-370 19060
SPA-T6 4916 SPA-255 17527 SPA-3T1 19061
SPA-83A 15363 SPA-256 16984 $RA-313 19045
SPA-84 15479 SPA-25"7 17168 A- 19062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Page 2

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Auto-Lite
No.

SPA-382
SPA-383
SPA-384
SPA-385
SPA-386

SPA-392
SPA-397
SPA-404
SPA-1001
SPA-1008

SPA-1019
SPA-1023
SPA-1027
SPA-1044
SPA-1054

SPA-1069
SPA-1074
SPA-1077A
SPA-1077B
SPA-1077C

SPA-1077D
SPA-1077E
SPA-1081
SPA-1082
SPA-1087

SPA-1088
SPA-1089
SPA-1090
SPA-1097
SPA-1098

SPA-1103
SPA-1104
SPA-1107
SPA-1108
SPA-1113

SPA-1115
SPA-1116
SPA-1116A
SPA-1118
SPA-1120

SPA-1121
SPA-1121A
SPA-1126
SPA-1127
SPA-1128

SPA-1133
SPA-1134
SPA-1135
SPA-1137
SPA-1153

Moto-Meter
No.

19248
19249
19235
19250
19252

19255
19340
19940
SA-100019
SA-100003

SA-100007
SA-100005
SA-100015
SA-100013
7547-A

SA-100029
SA-100022
T7491-A
T497-A
7618-A

7902-A
8059-A
SA-100023
SA-100035
7546-A

SA-100024
SA-100025
7306-A

SA-100033
SA-100034

SA-100038
SA-100039
SA-100043
6215-A
7632-A

SA-100040
7667-A
8956-A
SA-100044
7871-A

SA-100047
SA-100146
SA-100048
SA-100049
7873-A

SA-100052
SA-100053
SA-100060
7889-A
7897-A

Auto-Lite
No.

SPA-1153A
SPA-1153B
SPA-1160
SPA-1161
SPA-1164

SPA-1164A
SPA-1170
SPA-1171
SPA-1174
SPA-1175

SPA-1182
SPA-1191
SPA-1192
SPA-1198
SPA-1200

SPA-1201
SPA-1202
SPA-1202A
SPA-1203
SPA-1204

SPA-1205
SPA-1205A
SPA-1206
SPA-1206A
SPA-1207

SPA-1210
SPA-1212
SPA-1213
SPA-1214
SPA-1215

SPA-1216
SPA-1217
SPA-1220
SPA-1221
SPA-12217

SPA-1228
SPA-1229
SPA-1231
SPA-1232
SPA-1235

SPA-1236
SPA-1241
SPA-1246
SPA-1247
SPA-1248

SPA-1262
SPA-1263
SPA-1264
SPA-1264A
SPA-12T1

Moto-Meter
No.

8064-A
8467-A
SA-100067
SA-100068
7899-A

8062-A

SA-100072
SA-100073
SA-100074
SA-100075

7910-A
SA-100081
T7911-A
SA-100085
SA-100086

SA-100087
7930-A
8149-A
SA-100090
SA-100091

8073-A
8150-A
7955-A
10787-A
7956-A

SA-100096
SA-100106
SA-100107
SA-100108
SA-100109

SA-100112
SA-100113
SA-100120
SA-100121
SA-100139

SA-100141
SA-100140
8351-A

SA-100145
SA-100129

SA-100130
8272-A
SA-100131
SA-100132
8273-A

SA-100142
SA-100143
8367-A
8458-A
SA-100147

Printed in U. S. A.

Auto-Lite
No.

SPA-1272
SPA-1273
SPA-1275
SPA-1284
SPA-1285

SPA-1291
SPA-1292
SPA-1295
SPA-1296
SPA-1297

SPA-1298
SPA-1305
SPA-1306
SPA-1311
SPA-1311A

SPA-1313
SPA-1314
SPA-1317
SPA-1318
SPA-1321

SPA-1322
SPA-1323
SPA-1326
SPA-1326A
SPA-1336

SPA-1337
SPA-1338
SPA-1340
SPA-1341
SPA-1347

SPA-1348
SPA-1350
SPA-1350A
SPA-1350B
SPA-1358

SPA-1363
SPA-1365
SPA-1379
SPA-1387
SPA-2002

SPA-2044
SPA-2064
SPA-2078
SPA-2099
SPA-2178

SPA-2193
SPA-2224
SPA-2240
SPA-2250
SPA-2266

Moto-Meter
No.

SA-100148
8380-A

SA-100156
SA-100161
SA-100162

SA-100157
SA-100158
SA-100169
SA-100170
SA-100173

SA-100174
SA-100204
8819-A
8821-A
8820-A

SA-100206
SA-100205
SA-100200
SA-100201
SA-100207

SA-100208
8834-A
8756-A
8815-A
SA-100221

SA-100215
SA-10602%6
SA-1009222
SA-100237
SA-100225

SA-100233
9012-A
9017-A
9031-A
SA-100228

SA-100231
SA-100234
9157-A
9215-A
SA-1060801

SA-100036
7288-A
7416-A
T318-A
7883-A

7853-A
8251-A
8231-A
8232-A
8316-A



FLFCTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Page 3

Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter

No. No. No, No. No. No.
SPA-2281 8421-A SPA-3044U SA-100218 SPA-4102 7224-A
SPA-2307 8739-A SPA-3044W SA-100224 SPA-4102A 7448-A
SPA-2307A 8779-A SPA-38044X SA-100232 SPA-4103 7375-A
SPA-2372 9122-A SPA-3044Z SA-100239 SPA-4104 7467-A
SPA-2390 9214-A SPA-4001 7245-A SPA-4105 7581-A
SPA-3001AA SA-100241 SPA-4001A 7417-A SPA-4106 7617-A
SPA-3001B SA-100017 SPA-4002 7223-A SPA-4107 7625-A
SPA-3001C SA-100030 SPA-4002A T7447-A SPA-4109 7763-A
SPA-3001D SA-100050 SPA-4003 7374-A SPA-4110 7756-A
SPA-3001E SA-100045 SPA-4004 7406-A SPA-4111 TM2-A
SPA-3001F SA-100088 SPA-4005 7580-A SPA-4112 7735-A
SPA-3001G SA-100042 SPA-4006 7616-A SPA-4113 7863-A
SPA-3001H SA-100082 SPA-4007 7624-A SPA-4114 750-A
SPA-30011 SA-100092 SPA-4008 7588-A SPA-4115 7800-A
SPA-3001] SA-100110 SPA-4009 7752-A SPA-41117 7985-A
SPA-3001K SA-100122 SPA-4010 7755-A SPA-4118 8028-A
SPA-3001L SA-100135 SPA-4011 7643-A SPA-4119 8086-A
SPA-3001M SA-100127 SPA-4012 TM27-A SPA-4120 8284-A
SPA-3001N SA-100133 SPA-4013 7816-A SPA-4121 8233-A
SPA-30010 SA-100149 SPA-4014 7749-A SPA-4122 8234-A
SPA-3001P SA-100163 SPA-4015 7801-A SPA-4123 8296-A
SPA-3001Q SA-100159 SPA-4017 7984-A SPA-4124 8245-A
SPA-3001R SA-1001171 SPA-4018 8027-A SPA-4126 8416-A
SPA-30018 SA-100202 SPA-4019 8085-A SPA-4127 8414-A
SPA-3001T SA-100209 SPA-4020 8283-A SPA-4128 8503-A
SPA-3001U SA-100217 SPA-4021 8195-A SPA-4129 8638-A
SPA-3001V SA-100223 SPA-4022 8201-A SPA-4130 6682-A
SPA-3001W SA-100226 SPA-4023 8291-A SPA-4131 8688-A
SPA-3001X SA-100229 SPA-4024 8237-A SPA-4132 8685-A
SPA-3001Y SA-100240 SPA-4025 8249-A SPA-4134 8808-A
SPA-3001Z SA-100238 SPA-4026 8415-A SPA-4135 8844-A
SPA-3044AA SA-100242 SPA-4027 8413-A SPA-4137 9005-A
SPA-3044B SA-100018 SPA-4028 8501-.A SPA-4138 9019-A
SPA-3044C SA-100031 SPA-4029 8637-A SPA-4139 9033-A
SPA-3044D SA-100051 SPA-4030 8681-A SPA-4140 9095-A
SPA-3044E SA-100046 SPA-4031 8687-A SPA-4142 9150-A
SPA-3044F SA-100089 SPA-4032 8684-A SPA-4143 2190-A
SPA-3044H SA-100083 SPA-4033 8798-A SPB-32 16228
SPA-30441 SA-100093 SPA-4034 8807-A SPB-1050 SA-100079
SPA-3044] SA-100111 SPA-4035 8843-A SPB-1051 SA-100080
SPA-3044K SA-100123 SPA-4036 8929-A SPB-1053 SA-100186
SPA-3044L SA-100136 SPA-403"7 9004-A SPB-1053A SA-100191
SPA-3044M SA-100128 SPA-4038 9018-A SPB-1054 8T14-A
SPA-3C44N SA-100134 SPA-4039 9032-A SPB-1055 SA-100187
SPA-30440 SA-100150 SPA -4040 9094-A SPB-1055A SA-100192
SPA-3044P SA-100164 SPA-4041 9133-A SPB-1068 8830-A
SPA-3044Q SA-100160 SPA-4042 9142-A SPB-1070 SA-100219
SPA-3044R SA.130172 SPA-4043 9189-A SPB-2052 8713-A
SPA-3044S SA-100203 SPA-4101 7418-A SPB-2052A 9246-A
SPA-3044T SA-100210 SPA-4101A 7260-A SPB-3001 SA-100077

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Page 4
Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter
No. No. No. No. No. No.
SPB-3001A SA-100188 SPD-45F 18959 SPE-2101 7926-A
SPB-3001B SA-100193 SPD-62 17526 SPE-4001 7866-A
SPB-3044 SA-100078 SPD-63 17525 SPE-4101 7867-A
SPB-3044A SA-100189 SPD-64 17594 SPF-11 16859
SPB-3044B SA-100194 SPD-65 17576 SPF-12 16873
SPB-4001 7733-A SPD-617 17618 SPF-13 16857
SPB-4002 8707-A SPD-1037 SA-100054 SPF-14 16854
SPB-4003 8828-A SPD-1046 SA-100061 SPF-15 16858
SPB-4101 7864-A SPD-104"7 SA-100062 SPF-16 16852
SPB-4102 8712-A SPD-1049 SA-100064 SPF-1001 SA-100102
SPB-4103 8829-A SPD-1050 SA-100094 SPF-1010 SA-100118
SPC-1 16236 SPA-1051 SA-100095 SPF-3001 SA-100108
SPC-39 15231 SPD-1052 SA-100104 SPF-3001A SA-100119
SPC-44 15246 SPD-1053 SA-100114 SPF-4001 8079-A
SPC-44A 16281 SPD-1054 SA-100115 SPF-4002 9598-A
SPC-44B 16319 SPD-1055 8308-A SPF-4003 9579-A
SPC-44C 16768 SPD-1057 SA-100151 SPF-4004 9828-A
SPC-44D 17327 SPD-1058 SA-100152 SPF-4005 10214-A
SPC-44E 18017 SPD-1059 8390-A SPG-1 17473
SPC-44F 18258 SPD-1066 SA-100165 SPG-4 17458
SPC-44G 18958 SPD-2061 8449-A SPG-5 17474
SPC-45 15247 SPD-3001 SA-100058 SPG-6 175616
SPC-45A 16666 SPD-3001A SA-100066 SPG-17 18231
SPC-46 16250 SPD-3001B SA-100098 SPG-1001 SA-100182
SPC-4"17 15224 SPD-3001C SA-100116 SPG-1002 SA-100175
SPC-48 16249 SPD-3001D SA-100153 SPG-1003 SA-100176
SPC-52 16269 SPD-3044 SA-100059 SPG-1008 SA-100211
SPC-1001 SA-100006 SPD-3044A SA-100105 SPG-1009 SA-100212
SPC-1037 SA-100008 SPD-3044B SA-100099 SPG-1010 8786-A
SPC-1040 SA-100002 SPD-3044D SA-100154 SPG-1013 SA-100220
SPC-1041 SA-100055 SPD-4001 7803-A SPG-2044 SA-100183
SPC-1046 SA-100056 SPD-4001A 7916-A SPG-3001 SA-100184
SPC-2044 SA-100057 SPD-4002 7783-A SPG-3001A SA-100213
SPC-2050 7869-A SPD-4004 7918-A SPG-3044 SA-100185
SPC-2051 7898-A SPD-4004A 7895-A SPG-3044A SA-100214
SPC-2053 7900-A SPD-4005 8050-A SPG-4001 8656-A
SPC-3001 SA-100070 SPD-4006 8301-A SPG-4002 8780-A
SPC-3001A SA-100124 SPD-4007 8435-A SPG-4101 8657-A
SPC-3044 SA-100071 SPD-4008 8788-A SPG-4102 8781-A
BPC-3044A SA-100125 SPD-4101 7804-A SPH-1 18042
SPC-4001 7747-A SPD-4101A 7917-A SPH-3 17969
SPC-4002 8033-A SPD-4102 7980-A SPH-4 17973
SPC-4101 7817-A SPD-4104 7870-A SPH-5 17972
SPC-4102 8034-A SPD-4104A 7736-A SPH-6 17974
SPD-45 16282 SPD-4105 8051-A SPH-17 18023
SPD-45A 16320 SPD-4106 8306-A SPH-8 17996
SPD-45B 16769 SPD-4107 8436-A SPH-16 18024
SPD-45C 17328 SPD-4108 8789-A SPH-18 18317
SPD-45D 18018 SPE-1103 SA-100100 SPH-31 180317
SPD .45E 18259 SPE-1104 SA-100101 SPH-31A 23023

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Page 5

Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter

No. No. No. No. No. No.
SPH-32 18038 SPJ-617 20032 SPK-58 21593
SPH-34 17991 SPJ-67A 21518 SPK-58A 217417
SPH-36 18811 SP]-68 20033 SPK-59 21594
SPH-317 19038 SPJ-10 19983 SPK-59A 220178
SPH-38 19039 SPJ-T1 19213 SPK-60 21595
SPH-39 19040 SPJ-1001 SA-100257 SPK-61 21596
SPH-40 19041 SPJ-1019 SA-100259 SPK-64 21600
SPH-43 19129 SPJ-1023 SA-100260 SPK-66 21607
SPH-1001 SA-100197 SPJ-10217 SA-100261 SPK-68 21465
SPH-1002 SA-100199 SP]-1044 SA-100262 SPK-T0 21696
SPH-1015 SA-10011717 SPJ-1048 9372-A SPK-1T1 22144
SPH-1017 SA-100178 SP]-1048A 9373-A SPK-172 22136
SPH-1021 8662-A SPJ-1048B 9374-A SPK-1T3 7524
SPH-1021A 9123-A SPJ-1050 SA-100245 SPK-T4 22140
SPH-1021B 10114-A SPJ-1053 SA-100246 SPK-T5 22541
SPH-1021C 10321-A SPJ-1054 SA-100249 SPK-176 22143
SPH-10217 8660-A SPJ-1056 SA-100250 SPK-1T17 22141
SPH-1041 9049-A SPj-1057 SA-100253 SPK-178 22139
SPH-2009 8661-A SPJ-1060 SA-100254 SPK-179 22291
SPH-2044 SA-100198 SP]-1065 9442-A SPK-80 22292
SPH-3001 SA-1001179 SPJ-2002 SA-100263 SPK-81 22293
SPH-3001A SA-100235 SPJ-2063 9441-A SPK-83 22133
SPH-3044 SA-100180 SPJ-3001 SA-100247 SPK-817 22534
SPH-3044A SA-100236 SPJ-3001A SA-100251 SPK-88 22135
SPH-4001 8652-A SPJ-3001B SA-100265 SPK-1001 SA-100300
SPH-4002 9000-A SPJ-3044 SA-100248 SPK-1010 SA-100320
SPH-4101 8653-A SPJ-3044A SA-100252 SPK-1023 SA-100302
SPH-4102 9077-A SPJ]-3044B SA-100266 SPK-1037 SA-100297
SPJ-1 19716 SPJ-4001 9336-A SPK-1040 SA-100298
SP]-11 19746 SPJ]-4002 9343-A SPK-1041 SA-100299
SPJ-13 19608 SPJ-4003 9350-A SPK-1041A SA-100347
SP]-14 19606 SPJ-4004 9419-A SPK-1046 9852-A
SPJ]-15 19745 SPJ-4005 9429-A SPK-1046A 10030-A
SP]-28 19749 SPJ-4101 9337-A SPK-1052 9876-A
SP]-29 19750 SPJ-4102 9344-A SPK-1052A 10150-A
SP]-32 19634 SPJ-4103 9351-A SPK-1062 10164-A
SPJ]-32A 19775 SPJ-4104 9420-A SPK-1065 10158-A
SP]-32B 19916 SPJ-4105 9430-A SPK-1082 10396-A
SPJ-33 19753 SPK-1 20952 SPK-1084 10363-A
SP]-34 19748 SPK-32 20946 SPK-3001 SA-100303
SPJ-36 19672 SPK-42 20937 SPK-3001A SA-100343
SP]-40 19610 SPK-44 209417 SPK-4001 9744-A
SPJ-45 19846 SPK-47 21004 SPK-4001A 9971-A
SP]-417 19847 SPK-48 20934 SPK-4001B 10027-A
8PJ-62 19655 SPK-49 20944 SPK-4002 10139-A
8P]-59 19721 SPK-50 20935 SPK-4002A 10195-A
8pJ-62 19878 SPK-51 20927 SPK-4003 10403-A
BP]-62A 21488 SPK-54 20941 SPK-4004 10393-A
8p]-62B 22180 SPK-56 9766 SPL-1 20426
8P]-64 19939 SPK-57 21592 SPL-11 20404

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Printed in U. S. A.

Page 6
Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter
No. No. No. No. No. No.
SPL-12 20425 SPL-3001B SA-100283 SPM-3044A SA-100293
SPL-16 20241 SPL-3001C SA-100329 SPM-3044B SA-100295
SPL-29 20402 SPL-3044 SA-100280 SPM-4001 9626-A
SPL-30 20424 SPL-3044A SA-100282 SPM-4002 9646-A
SPL-32 20152 SPL-3044B SA-100284 SPM-4003 9738-A
. SPL-32B 20421 SPL-3044C SA-100330 SPM-4003A 10087-A
SPL-32C 21092 SPL-4001 9652-A SPM-4003B 10320-A
SPL-32D 21251 SPL-4001A 9693-A SPM-4004 9740-A
SPL-32E 21252 SPL-4001B 9699-A SPM-4101 9627-A
SPL-45 20403 SPL-4002 9661.A SPM-4102 9647-A
SPL-48 20376 SPL-4003 9686-A SPM-4103 9739-A
SPL-48A 21264 SPL-4004 9858-A SPM-4104 9741-A
SPL-54 20361 SPL-4101 9653-A SPM-4105 9783-A
SPL-57 20363 SPL-4101A 9694-A SPN-10 21018
SPL-59 20491 SPL-4101B 9700-A SPN-29 21050
SPL-60 20580 SPL-4102 9662-A SPN-30 21066
SPL-61 20581 SPL-4103 9687-A SPN-32 21036
SPL-62 20571 SPL-4104 9859-A SPN-45 21051
SPL-63 20572 SPM-29 20405 SPN-47 21064
SPL-67 20379 SPM-32 20374 SPN-48 21049
SPL-T1 20010 SPM-32A 20559 SPN-53 20961
SPL-T74 20547 SPM-32B 20656 SPN-54 21271
SPL-75 20458 SPM-45 20406 SPN-55 20919
SPL-78 20554 SPM-50 20265 SPN-56 21037
SPL-81 20724 SPM-51 20263 SPN-64 21045
SPL-82 20832 SPM-59 20303 SPN-65 21038
SPL-83 20831 SPM-60 20262 SPN-66 21236
SPL-87 21300 SPM-61 20348 SPN-67 21102
SPL-93 21229 SPM-62 20302 SPN-1001 SA-100308
SPL-94 21355 SPM-62A 21321 SPN-1008 SA-100310
SPL-95 21299 SPM-63 20352 SPN-1027 SA-100312
SPL-99 21318 SPM-64 20351 SPN-1044 SA-100311
SPL-100 21317 SPM-68 20537 SPN-1046 SA-100315
SPL-1001 SA-100268 SPM-T1 20750 SPN-1051 9948-A
SPL-1008 SA-100269 SPM-T2 20681 SPN-1057 9889-A
SPL-1023 SA-100278 SPM-1001 SA-100272 SPN-1062 9960-A
SPL-1027 SA-100271 SPM-1027 SA-100273 SPN-2044 SA-100309
SPL-1044 SA-100270 SPM-1044 SA-100274 SPN-3001 SA-100306
SPL-1064 9665-A SPM-1049 SA-100288 SPN-3044 SA-100307
SPL-1076 9688-A SPM-1052 9710-A SPN-4001 9900-A
SPL-1084 SA-100328 SPM-1065 SA-100290 SPN-4101 9901-A
SPL-1085 9952-A SPM-1066 9720-A SPO-30 21096
SPL-1088 9953-A SPM-1070 9772-A SPO-53 21084
SPL-2044 SA-100277 SPM-2055 9680-A SPO-54 21390
SPL-2050 9667-A SPM-2067 9721-A SPO-55 21284
SPL-2055 9666-A SPM-2069 9771-A SPO-56 21083
SPL-2068 9664-A SPM-3001 SA-100285 SPO-65 21285
SPL-2096 9980-A SPM-3001A SA-100292 SPG-66 21230
SPL-3001 SA-100279 SPM-3001B SA-100294 SP0O-67 21329
SPL-3001A SA-100281 SPM-3044 SA-100286 SP0O-68 21232



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

AUTO-LITE -- MOTO-METER CONVERSION LIST

Page 7

Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter Auto-Lite Moto-Meter

No. No. No. No. No. No.
SPO-69 21330 SP0O-4102 9921-A 2X-431 15722-1
SPO-70 21174 SPP-28 21720 5X-431 15722-2
SPO-173 212517 SPP-29 21713 13X-431 15722-3
SPO-74 21335 SPP-31 21690 14X-431 15722-4
SPO-15 21134 SPP-32 21702 15X-431 15722-5
SPO-85 21173 SPP-1001 SA-100341 16X-431 15722-6
SPO-86 21336 SPP-1008 SA-100342 17X-431 15722-17
SPO-1046 SA-100317 SPP-1023 SA-100334 18X-431 15722-8
SPO-1051 9950-A SPP-1027 SA-100333 X-431A 15722-9
SPO-1057 9907-A SPP-2033 10207-A X-431B 15722-10
SPO-1062 9957-A SPP-3001 SA-100336 X-431C 15722-11
SPO-10T1 9955-A SPP-4001 10194-A X-431D 15722-12
SPO-1076 9963-A SPR-42 21694 X-431E 15722-13
SP0O-20178 9961-A SPR-45 21717 X-431F 15722-14
SP0O-3001 SA-100321 SPR-46 21689 X-431G 15722-15
SPO-3001A SA-100323 SPR-1041 SA-100338 X-431H 15722-16
SPO-3001B SA-100326 SPR-1048 10200-A 8X-1728 21599
SPO-3044 SA-100322 SPR-2044 10206-A 8X-846 16869
SPO-3044A SA-100324 SPR-3001 SA-100337 12X-1028 3663
SPO-3044B SA-100327 SPR-4001 10193-A 2X-1511 18039
SPO-4001 9908-A 8X-50 15692 13X-1513 18439
SPO-4001A 9933-A 8X-428 2234 8X-1626 20871
SP0-4002 9920-A 8X-429 15307 8X-1648 7027
SP0O-4101 9909-A 13X-429 15307-3 8X-1700 21550
SPO-4101A 9934-A X-431 15722 X-1703 21422

Printed in U, S. A,






ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. T223A T245A T374A T7406A T417A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4002) (SPA-4001) (SPA-4003) (SPA-4004) (SPA-40014A)
Bezel 1 15363 15306 15580 23134 15306
Case 1 7306A 7288A 7378A 7416A 7288A
Dial 1 SA-100024 SA-100029 SA-100033 SA-100022 SA-100029
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100017 SA-100017 SA-100030 SA-100030 SA-100017
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100005
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 15304 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 152117 15217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Oil Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 152217 15227 152217 152217
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear,Drive, Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer 1 15298B 15288B 15604 15604 15298B
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 15226 15226
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 15692 15692
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15249 15249 15249 15249
Spring, Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Gasket, Bezel 1 15479 15417 15626 15640 15417
Gasket, Glass 1 15517 15518 15518
Glass 1 15258 15192 15192 15192 15192
Pointer 1 T546A T547A T497A T491A 7547A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-3 157224 15722-5 15722-3
Trim Ring 1 15608
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig.1 Fig. 1

Printed in U. S. A,

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. 7447A 7580A 7588A 7616A 7624A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4002A) (SPA-4005) (SPA-4008) (SPA-4006) (SPA-4007)
Bezel 1 15363 15873 23134 15873
Bezel and Glass Assembly 1 6215A
Gasket, Bezel 1 13598
Glass 1 13140
Retainer, Glass 1 13488
Case 1 7306A 7416A 7632A 7416A T416A
Dial 1 SA-100024 SA-100038 SA-100040 SA-100022 SA-100038
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100017 SA-100030 SA-100042 SA-100030 SA-100030
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100043 SA-100005 SA-100005
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100018 SA-100018 SA-100018 SA-100018
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 15304 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
Oil Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 152217 152217 152217 15227 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15218 15216
Odometer 1 15298B 15604 15604 15604 15604
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 15226 15226
~Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-50 8X-58 8X-59 8X-58 8X-56
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 156062 15682 156982 15692 156062
Speed Cup 1 8A-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15248 15331 15248 15249
_SLFE‘T&pr ng, Odometer 1 15372 18373 15372 15972 15373
Gasket, Bezel 1 15479 15640 15640 15640
Gasket, Glass 1 15517
Glass 1 15258 16182 15182 15192
Pointer 1 7546A 7401A 7667A 7618A 7618A
Screw, Case, Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 3 15728-3 18723-8 “13722-3 18722-5 15722-5
Trim Ring 1 16874 15608 15874
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 16378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1
Printed in U.S. A, File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. T643A T727A 7733A T747A T749A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4011) (SPA-4012) (SPB-4001) (SPC-4001) (SPA-4014)
Bezel 1 23133 15580
Case 1 15958 16002 7883A T900A T3178A
Dial Assembly 1 SA-100044 SA-100049 SA-100079 SA-100068 SA-100086
Rivet, Split, Light Shield 4 4916
Shield, Light 2 16222
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100045 SA-100050 SA-1000717 SA-100070 SA-100088
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100047 SA-100052 SA-100067 SA-100072 SA-100035
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100006 SA-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 16236 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 152117 15211 15217 15217
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 15227 15227 15227 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100015
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100008
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 16210 16217 16228 15246 16258
Odometer, Trip 1 152417
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 16249 15226
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 15692 (2) 15692
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-1002317 SA-1002317
Spring, Hair 1 15249 16510 16510 15249 15249
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 15417 15626
Gasket, Dial 1 16868
Glass 1 15192 15192
Plate, Dial Back 1 16383
Pointer 1 7871A 7873A 7910A 7899A 7930A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-3 15722-3 15722-3 (3) 15722-3
Sub-Dial 1 16269
Support, Sub-Dial 1 16343
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 1

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. T752A T755A T783A 7801A 7803A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4009) (SPA-4010) (SPD-4002) (SPA-4015) (SPD-4001)

Bezel 1 16335 16280 15322 15580 16178
Case 1 T416A T416A T898A T378A T869A
Dial 1 SA-100074 SA-100038 SA-100064 SA-100090 SA-100062
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100030 SA-100030 SA-100066 SA-100092 SA-100058
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100067 SA-100005 SA-100060
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100006 SA-100019 SA-100006
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 16236 15304 16236
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 152117 15217 152117 15217 15217
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 152217 152217 15227 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear} 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100015 SA-100002
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100054 SA-100054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 15604 15604 16319 16436 16281
Odometer, Trip 1 16320 16282
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 16249 15226 16249
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307

Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 15692 (2) 15692 15692 (2)
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 2234 2234 2234
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055 SA-100055
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15249 15249 15931 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 15640 15640 15510 15626 16205
Gasket, Dial 1 15519 16868 16203
Glass 1 15192 15192 15258 15192 15937
Pointer 1 8150A 7618A 7897A T497A 7889A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-3 15722-3 15722-3 16229
Trim Ring 1 16332 15874 16128
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224 15224
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 1 Fig. 2

Printed in U.S. A, File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 7816A T866A 7895A T916A 7918A
Name of Part Used (SFA-4013) (SPE-4001) (SPD-4004A) (SPD-4071A) (SFD-4004)
Bezel 1 16294 16178 16178 16178 16178
Case 1 7853A 7926A 7869A T869A T869A
Dial 1 SA-100081 SA-100100 SA-100094 SA-100062 SA-100094
Frame Assy., Main, Speedometer 1 SA-100082 SA-100098 SA-~100058 SA-100058 SA-100058
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100047 SA-100096 SA-100060 SA-100060 SA-100060
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 ~ 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15277
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100006 SA-100006 SA-100006 SA-100006
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 16236 16236 16236 16236
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear,. Second 1 15217 152117 15217 15217 152117
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Flug, 011 Wick 2 15227 15227 152217 15227 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-109001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 156717 156717 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100002 SA-100002 SA-100002
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100054 SA-100054 SA-100054 SA-1350054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 15604 16281 16281 16281 16281
Odometer, Trip 1 16282 16282 16282 16262
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 16249 16249 16249 16249
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056 SA-100056 SA-100056 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock, Plate 1 15692 15692 (2) 15692 (2) 15692 (2) 15692 '2)
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055 SA-100055 SA-100055 5A-100055
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-1002317 SA-1002317 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15249 16510 16510 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231
Frame Assy., Main, Tachometer 1 SA-100103
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100096
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Cup, Field 1 152017 e
Frame & Rotor Assy 1 SA-100102
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716
Cc'lar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304
Gear, Second 1 152117
0il Wick 2 15223
Plug, 011 Wick 2 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Screw, Field Cup 2 8x-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249
Gasket, Bezel 1 16447 16205 16205 16205 16205
Gasket, Dial 1 16203 16203 16203 16203
Glass 1 16297 15937 15937 15937 15937
Pointer, Speedometer 1 7911A T955A 7889A 7889A 7889A
Pointer, Tachometer 1 7956A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 (4) 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 16230 (4) 16229 16229 16229
Trim Ring 1 16128 16128 16128 1612¢
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 (2) 15378 15378 15373
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224 15224 15224 15274
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 (4) 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 3 Fig. 2 Fig. 2 Fig. 2
(Issued 10-12-45)
Printed in U.S. A, File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. T984A 8027A 8033A 8050A 8079A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4017) (SPA-4018) (SPC-4002) (SPD-4005) (SPF-4001)
Bezel 1 15580 16280 23133 15322 16859
Bracket, Mounting 1 16852
Case 1 7378A T416A 7900A 7898A 16858
Dial 1 SA-100108 SA-100106 SA-100112 SA-100114 SA-100118
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100110 SA-100030 SA-100124 SA-100116 SA-100119
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100005 SA-100005 SA-100072 SA-100067 SA-100067
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100006 SA-100006 SA-100102
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 16236 16236 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 152217 152217 15227 152217 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100002
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100008 SA-100054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 16685 15604 16281 16768
Odometer, Trip 1 16666 16769
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 16249 16249
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 (2) 15692 (2)
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055 SA-100055
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15931 15249 15249 15249 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 15626 15640 15417 15510 16873
Gasket, Dial 1 16868 16854
Gasket, Glass 1 15517
Glass 1 15192 15192 15192 15258 16857
Nut, Bracket Screw 2 8X-146
Pointer 1 8058A 8073A 8062A 8064A ..,10787A .
Screw, Bracket, 1/4-20x7/8 1 BX.87
Screw, Bracket,1/4-20x1 1/2 1 16869
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 . 8X.304 . 8X-304 _8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15%22.3 15722-3 (3) 15722-3 15%722-3
Sub-Dial 1 16269
Support, Sub-Dial 1 16343
Trim, Ring 1 15874 -
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224 15224
Washer, Lock, Bracket Screw 2 12X-199
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 2 Fig. 4
Printed in U.S. A. File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder

¢



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 8085A 8195A 8201A 8237A 8249A
Name of Part Usad (SPA-4019) (SPA-4021) (SPA-4022) (SPA-4024) (SPA-4025)
Bezel 1 15580 17087
Case 1 T378A 8231A 8232A 8251A 8251A
Dial 1 SA-100120 SA-100129 SA-100131 SA-100139 SA-100141
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100122 SA-100127 SA-100133 SA-100030 SA-100030
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100005 SA-100145 SA-100146 SA-100005 SA-100005
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 17257 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 15304 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 152117 15217 15217 15217 152117
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 152217 152217 15227 152217 152217
Rotor {Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 156717 15677 15677 15677 156717
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer 1 16882 15604 15604 15604 15604
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 15226 15226
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 15692 15692
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15931 16510 16510 15249 15249
Spring, Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Gasket, Bezel 1 15626 17112
Gasket, Dial 1 16868 17256 17256
Glass 1 15192 17021
Pointer 1 8149A 8272A 8273A 8351A 8351A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15307 15722-4 15722-4 15722-4
Support, Dial 1 17187
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. 8283A 8291A 8301A 8413A 8415A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4020) (SPA-4023) (SPD-4006) (SPA-4027) (SPA-4026)
Bezel 1 17167 17167 17167
Case 1 8316A 17192 8308A 8421A 8421A
Clip 1 17926
Dial 1 16986 SA-100147 SA-100151 17419 17220
Dial, False 1 17169 17600 17454
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100135 SA-100149 SA-100153 SA-100159 SA-100163
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100047 SA-100156 SA-100060 SA-100146 SA-100146
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100006 SA-100019 SA-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 16236 15304 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 15227 15227 15227 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100015 SA-100015
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 17235 17221 17327 17235 17651
Odometer, Trip 1 17328
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 16249 15226 15226
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 (2) 15692 15692
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055
Speed, Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15249 16510 15931 15931
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 17527 17527 17527
Gasket, Dial 1 17277 17277 17277
Gasket, Dial Retainer 1 17569 17569 17569
Glass 1 16984 16984 16984
Pointer 1 8367A 8380A 8390A 8367A 8458A
Retainer, Dial 1 17168 17168 17515
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-4 15722-6 15722-4 15722-4 15722-1
Sub-Dial 1 SA-100142 SA-100157 SA-100161
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 1 Fig. 1
Printed in U.S. A, File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 8435A 8501A 8637A 8652A 8656A
Name of Part Used (SPD-4007) (SPA-4028) (SPA-4029) (SPH-4001) (SPG-4001)
Bezel 1 15322 17167 17969
Cable, ReSet 1 8660A
Case 1 8449A 8231A 8421A 8661A 17474
Dial 1 17576 SA-100169 17419 18023 SA-100151
Dial, False 1 17526 17454 17996
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100116 SA-100171 SA-100163 SA-100179 SA.100184
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100067 SA-100145 SA-100146 SA-100067 SA-100060
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 17257 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100006 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100197 SA-100182
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 16236 15304 15304 18042 17413
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
0Oil Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 15227 15227 152217 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100002 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002 SA-100002
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100054 SA-100054 SA-1001175
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 16768 15604 17651 18017 17327
Odometer, Trip 1 16769 18018 17328
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 16249 15226 15226 16249 16249
Plate, Trip Odometer.Lock 1 SA-.100056 SA-100056 16250
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-.59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 2 15692 15692 (1) 15692 (1) 15692 15692
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100055 SA-100199 SA-100176
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15931 15931 15249 16510
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 15510 17527 17973
Gasket, Dial 1 17594 17217 18317
Gasket, Dial Retainer 1 15519 17569
Gasket, Glass 1 17974
Glass 1 15258 16984 17972
Pointer 1 8467A 8272A 8458A 8662A 8390A
Retainer, Dial 1 17525 17515
Ring, Spacing 1 17991
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15307 157227 15722-5 15722-4
Sub-Dial 1 SA-100165 SA-100173 SA-100177
Support, Dial 1 17187
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224 17516 17516
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 2 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. 8681A 8684A 8687A 8707A 8780A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4030) (SPA-4032) (SPA-4031) (SPB-4002) (SPG-4002)
Bezel 1 18139 18157
Case 1 8739A 8779A 8815A 9246A 18231
Dial 1 SA-100204 SA-100200 SA-100207 SA-100191 SA-100211
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100202 SA-100202 SA-100209 SA-100193 SA-100213
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100206 SA-100206 SA-100156 SA-100060 SA-100060
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100182
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 15304 17473
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 152117
0Oil Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 152217 15227 15227 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15671 15677 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100002
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100175
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 18257 18257 18376 16228 18258
Odometer, Trip 1 18259
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 15226 16249
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 16250
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Bearing Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 15692 15692 (2)
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100220
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-1002317 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15249 15249 15249 15249 16510
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 18138 18162
Gasket, Glass 1 18194 18194
Glass 1 18014 18014 18188
Pointer 1 8821A 8820A 8834A 8714A 8786A
Reflector Ring 1 18191 18191
Rivet, Window Light 1 4916 4916
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-9 15722-9 15722-4 15307-3 15722-4
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 17516
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Window Light 1 18192 18192
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 6
Printed in U. S. A. File in

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 8788A 8798A 8807A 8828A 8843A
Name of Part Used (SPD-4008) (BPA-4033) (SPA-4034) (SPB-4003) (SPA-4035)
Bezel 1 15322 18373
Case 1 8449A 8231A 8815A 8713A 18463
Dial 1 17576 SA-100221 SA -100207 SA-100186 SA-100215
Dial, False 1 17526
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100116 SA-100171 SA-100209 SA-100188 SA-1002117
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100087 SA-100145 SA-100156 SA-100219 SA-100060
Bearlng 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 17257 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 15207 15207 15207 15207
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100008 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 15716
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 16236 15304 15304 15304 15304
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 152217 152217 152217 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 15204
~ Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15877 15877 15677
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100002 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1  SA-100054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 15216
Odometer, Total 1 16768 15604 18376 16228 18455
Odometer, Trip 1 16769
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15261 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock 1 16249 15226 15226 15226 15226
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 SA-100056
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15307
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 2 15692 15682 (1) 15692 (1) 15692 (1) 15692 (1)
Shaft, Reset 1 8SA-100055
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237
Spring, Hair T 15248 15831 15249 15249 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 15510 18406
Gasket, Dial 1 17594
Gasket, Dial Retainer 1 15519
Gasket, Glass 1 18407
Glass 1 15258 18375
Pointer 1 8064A 8272A 8834A 8830A 8786A
Retainer, Dial 1 17525
Retainer, Glass 1 18374
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15307 15722-4 18439 15722-4
Sub-Dial 1 SA-100165
Support, Dial 1 17187
Wwasher, Dust, Main Frame 1 153178 15378 15378 15378 15378
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 2 Fig. 1 Fig.1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 8929A 9000A 9004A 9018A 9032A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4038) (8PH-4002) (SPA-4037) (SPA-4038) (8PA-4039)
Band, Color 1 8A-100225 8A-100228 8A-100231
Bezel 1 17969
Bezel and Glass Assy. 1 8215A
Gasket, Bezel T 13508
Glass 1 13140
Retainer, Glass 1 13488
Cable, Reset T 8660A
Case 1 7632A 8661A 18830 18910 18697
Clip 1 17926 17926 17926
Dial T SA-100222 19039 18769 18778 1
Dial, False 1 18811
Frame A“f-n Main, Complete 1 8A-100223 8SA-100235 8A-100228 SA-100229 SA-100226
ridge Assy. - - - - -
Bgiu'lng 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 18218
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
“Regulator, Halr Spring 1 15203 15205 15205 15205 15205
Cup, Field 1 15207 18989 18989 18969 18989
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 8A-100019 8A-100197 SA-100019 SA-100019 8A-100019
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 157168 15718 15718 13718
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 15642
Frame, Main 1 15304 18042 15304 15304 15304
Gear, 1dler T SA-T00003 §A-100003 8A-100003 SA-100003 8A-100008
Gear, Second 1 15217 15217 15217 15217 15217
01l Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Ol Wick ] 15227 18227 15227 18227 1
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 8A-100001 SA-100001 8A-100001 8A-100001 8A-100001
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15238 15238 15238
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15304 [
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15877 15877 15877 15877
1

Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-10001% 8SA-100002 SA-100015 SA-100018 BA-100018

Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 8A-100054
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 18216
Lignt Shield 3 16978 19027 18027
Odometer, Total 1 15296B 18958 18888 188687 18888
Odometer, Trip 1 18959

" PIn, Halr Spring T 15223 15222 15352 18222 1520
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 18201 15201 15201
Plate, Total Odometer Lock T 15228 18240 15238 15248
Plate, Trip Odometer Lock 1 8A-100058
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-89 8X-89
Bcrew, Bridge ) 15307 15307 15307 15307 1401
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 (2) 15692 15692 15692
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100199
Speed Cup 1  8A-100237 8A-100237 8A-100237 8A-100237 8A-100237
Spring, Hair 1 15931 18968 18988 18968 18988
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15373 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231

Gasket, Bezel 1 17973

Gasket, Dial 1 19129

Gasket, Glass i 17974

Glass 1 17972

Pointer 1 8956A 9049A 9012A 9017A 9031A

Ring, Spacing 1 17991

Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304

8crew, Dial 2 15722-4 15722-10 15722-11 13722-12 -

Sub-Dial 1 19038

Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 15378

Washer, Dust, Heset Shall T 17516

Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3683

ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 5 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1

Printed in U.S. A, File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder

“NOTE: Where part numbers are snown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the
complete part can be nssemble«! as needed.”



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 9094A 9133A 9142A 9189A 9336A
Name of Part Used (SPA-4040) (SPA-4041) (SPA-4042) (SPA-4043) (SPJ-4001)
Bezel 1 20032 20032 19248
Bezel and Glass Assy. 1 9433A
Gasket, Bezel 1 19941
Glass 1 13140
Retainer, Glass 1 13488
Case 1 9122A 7632A 9157A 9214A 19655
Clip 1 17926
Dial 1 19061 19152 19061 19252 SA-100245
Dial, False 1 20033 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18883 18883
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100238 SA-100240 SA-100238 SA-100241 SA-100247
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100206 SA-100043 SA-~100206 SA-100206 SA-100260
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748
Clip, Odometer Spacer 1 19753
Cup, Field 1 18989 18989 18989 18989 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100019 SA-100019 SA -100019 SA-100019 SA-100257
Bearing, Second Gear 1 15716 15716 15716 15716 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 15642 15642 15642 15642 19745
Frame, Main 1 15304 15304 15304 15304 19716
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003 SA-100003
Gear, Second 1 152117 152117 15217 15217 19746
0il Wick 2 15223 15223 15223 15223
Plug, Oil Wick 2 15227 15227 15227 15227 15227 (1)
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100001 SA-100263
Stud, Idler Gear 1 15236 15236 15236 15236
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 15204 15204 15204 15204 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 15677 15677 15677 15677 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 15380
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100015 SA-100261
Gear, Third 1 15216 15216 15216 15216 19750
Odometer 1 16217 15604 16217 15604 19634
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Odometer Bearing 1 15202 15202 15202 15202
Plate, Odometer Locating 1 15201 15201 15201 15201
Plate, Odometer Lock 1 15226 15226 15226 15226
Screw, Field Cup 2 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge 2 15307 15307 15307 15307 15692
Screw, Odometer Brg. Plate 1 2234 2234 2234 2234
Screw, Odometer Lock Plate 1 15692 15692 15692 15692
Speed Cup 1 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100237 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 16510 15931 16510 1083 19213
Spring, Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 16843 19749
Gasket, Bezel 1 19940 19940 19848
Gasket, Dial 1 19855
Glass 1 19235
Pointer 1 9123A T667A 9123A 9215A 9372A
Reflector Ring 1 19250
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-7 15722-3 15722-17 15722-14 15722-15
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 15378 15378 15378 15378 19847
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 1 Fig. 7

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 10-12.45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. 9343A 9350A 9419A 9429A 9626A
Name of Part Used (SPJ]-4002) (SPJ-4003) (SPJ-4004) (SPJ-4005) (SPM-4001)
Bezel 1 20032 20032 20302
Case 1 19655 19721 9441A 9442A 9680A
Clip 2 17926 17926
Dial 1  SA-100249 SA-100253 19878 19878 20263
Dial, False 1 20033 20033 20303
Dial, Glass 1 18883 18883 20262
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1  SA-100251 SA-100251 SA-100265 SA-100265 SA-110285
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100260 SA-100260 SA-100260 SA-100260 SA-100288
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Spacer 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100257 SA-100257 SA-100257 SA-100257 SA-100272
Bearing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 19716 19716 19716 19716 20426
Gear, Second 1 19745 19746 19746 19746 20404
Plug, Oil Hole 1 15227 15227 15227 15227 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 15380 15380 15380 15380 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer T SA-100261 SA-100261 SA-100261 SA-100261 SA-100273
Gear, Third 1 19750 19750 19750 19750 20405
Odometer 1 19775 19715 19916 19916 20374
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 20750
Screw, Bridge 2 15692 15692 15692 15692 15692
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 19213 19213 19983 19983 19213
Spring, Odometer 1 19749 19749 19749 19749
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 19940 19940 20348
Gasket, Diffusion 1 20681
Prate, Dial 1 20265
Pointer 1 9373A 9374A 9123A 9123A 9710A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-16 15722-11 15722-17 15722-1 15722-3
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 19847 19847 19847 19847 19847
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 1 Fig. 17 Fig. 8 Fig. 8 Fig. 9

Printed in U.S. A.

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 9646A 9652A 9661A 9686A 9693A
Name of Part Usad (SPM-4002) (SPL-4001) (SPL-4002) (SPL-4003) (SFL-4001A)
Case Assy. 1 9721A 9666A 9664A 9688A 9666A
Band, Color 1 20363 20363 20363
Dial 1 20537 20361 20379 20458 20580
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100292 SA-100279 SA-100283 SA-100281 SA-100281
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100260 SA-100278 SA-100278 SA-100278 SA-100278
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Spacer 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672 196172 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100272 SA-100268 SA-100268 SA-100268 SA-100268
Bearing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 20426 20426 20426 20426 20426
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100269 SA-100269 SA-100269 SA-100269
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Plug, Oil Hole 1 15227 15227 152217 15227 152217
Rotor {Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SA-1002173 SA-100271 SA-100271 SA-100271 SA-100271
Gear, Third 1 20405 20402 20402 20402 20402
Odometer 1 20559 20152 20376 20421 20421
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 20750 20724 20724 20724 20724
Screw, Bridge 2 15692 15692 15692 15692 15692
Speed Cup 1 SA-100290 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 20424 20424 20424 20424 20424
Spring, Odometer 1 15372
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Pointer 1 9T720A 9667A 9665A 9667A 9667A
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-4 (4) 15722-4 15722-4 (3) 15722-3 (4)
Shield, Pointer 1 20831
Stud 2 20832
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 198417 19847 198417 19847 198417
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 9 Fig. 10 Fig. 10 Fig. 10 Fig. 10

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER

No. 9699A 9738A 9740A 9744A 9858A
Name of Part Used (SPL-4001B) (SPM -4003) (SPM -4004) (SPK-4001) (SPL-4004)
Bezel 1 20032 20032 20934 21299
Bracket, Mounting 1 20941
Case Assy. 1 9666A 9771A 9772A 9876A 9980A
Band, Color 1 20363
Dial 1 20571 19878 19878 21004
Dial, False 1 20033 20033 21300
Dial, Glass 1 18883 18883 21229
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100281 SA-100294 SA-100294 SA-100303 SA-100329
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100278 SA-100260 SA-100260 SA-100302 SA-100328
Bearing T 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Bracket, Reset Shaft 1 20937
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 (2) 19748
Clip, Odometer Spacer 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 (3) 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100268 SA-1002172 SA-100272 SA-100300 SA-100268
Bearing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 20426 20426 20426 20952 20426
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100269 SA-100320 SA-100269
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Plug, Oil Hole 1 15227 15227 152217 15227 152217
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Idler Gear 1 9766
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear i 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100271 SA-100273 SA-100273 SA-100298 SA-1002171
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100297
Gear, Third 1 20402 20405 20405 20402 20402
Light Conductor 1 9952A
Odometer, Total 1 20421 20656 20656 20946 21264
Odometer, Trip 1 209417
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 20724 20750 201750 20724
Screw, Bridge 2 15692 15692 15692 20871 20871
Screw, Reset Shaft Bracket 2 8X-301
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100299
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 20424 19983 19983 15931 19983
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 19940 19940 20944 21355
Gasket, Dial 1 15518
Glass 1 20935
Knob, Reset Shaft 1 21465
Nut, Wing, Mounting Bracket 2 21422
Pointer 1 9667A 9123A 9123A 9852A 9953A
Retainer, Glass 1 209217
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 4 15722-4 15722-7 (2) 15722-1 (2) 15722-3 (2) 15722-1 (2)
Screw, Reset Shaft Knob 1 18039
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 19847 198417 198417 198417 19847
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 10 Fig. 11 Fig. 11 Fig. 12 Fig. 10
Printed in U. S. A. File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
No. 9900A 9908A 9920A 9933A 9971A
Name of Part Used (SPN-4001) (SP0O-4001) (SP0O-4002) (SPO-4001A) (SPK-4001A)
Bezel 1 21321 20934
Bracket, Mounting 1 20941
Case Assy. 1 9960A 9957A 9961A 9957A 10150A
Bracket, Dial 1 21173
Screw, Dial Bracket 2 15722
Dial 1 20919 21284 21335 21329 21004
Dial, False 1 21271 21390
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100306 SA-100321 SA-100326 SA-100323 SA-100303
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100315 SA-100317 SA-100317 SA-100317 SA-100302
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Bracket, Reset Shaft 1 20937
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748 (2)
Clip, Odometer Spacer 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753 (3)
Counterbalance, Pointer 1 21174
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100308 SA-100308 SA-100308 SA-100308 SA-100300
Bearing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 20426 20426 20426 20426 20952
Gear, ldler 1 SA-100310 SA-100310 SA-100310 SA-100310 SA-100320
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Plug, Oil Hole 1 152217 152217 15227 152217 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Idler Gear 1 9766
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100312 SA-100312 SA-100312 SA-100312 SA-100298
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100297
Gear, Third 1 21050 21050 21050 21050 20402
Light Conductor 1 9950A 9955A 9950A
Odometer, Total 1 21036 21092 21251 21252 20946
Odometer, Trip 1 20947
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 20750 20724 20724 20724
Screw, Bridge 2 208171 20871 20871 (1) 20871 20871
Screw, Bridge 1 7027 (1)
Screw, Reset Shaft Bracket 2 8X-301
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100299
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 21066 21096 21066 21096 15931
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 20348 20944
Gasket, Dial 2 21236
Glass 1 21045 20935
Knob, Reset Shaft 1 21465
Light Conductor 1 9948A
Nut, Wing, Mounting Bracket 2 21422
Plate, Dial Back 1 20961 21084 21257 21230
Pointer 1 9889A 9907A 9963A 9907A 9852A
Retainer, Bezel 1 21038
Retainer, Dial 1 210317 21083 21134 21232
Retainer, Glass 1 20927
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722 15722-2 15722-8 15722-2 15722-3
Screw, Reset Shaft Knob 1 18039
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 19847 19847 19847 19847 19847
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Bracket Nut 2 12X-199
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 13 Fig. 14 Fig. 14 Fig. 14 Fig. 12

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SFEEDOMETER

No. 10027A 10087A 10139A 10193A 10194A
Name of Part Used (SPK-4001B) (SPM-4003A) (SFK-4002) (SPR-4001) (SPP-4001)
Bezel 1 20934 21518 21592 21592 21592
Bracket, Mounting 1 20941 21607 21711 21717
Cable, Reset 1 10200A
Case 1 9876A 9771A 10164A 10206A 10207A
Dial 1 21004 21488 21600 21689 21690
Dial, False 1 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18883
Frame Assy., M.ain, Complete 1 SA-100303 SA-100294 SA-100303 SA-100337 SA-100336
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 2 19748 19748 (1) 19748 19748 19748 (1)
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100302 SA-100260 SA-100302 SA-100302 SA-100334
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Gear, Idler 1 21018
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Stud, Idler Gear 1 21064
Washer, Thrust, Idler Gear 1 21049
Bracket, Reset Shaft 1 20937 20937 21694
Clip, Odometer Spacer 3 19753 19753 (1) 19753 19753 19753 (1)
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100300 SA-100272 SA-100300 SA-100300 SA-100341
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Magnet Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 20952 20426 20952 20952 20426
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100320 SA-100320 SA-100320 SA-100342
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Plug, Oil Hole 1 15227 15227 152217 15227 15227
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Idler Gear 1 9766 9766 9766
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100298 SA-100273 SA-100298 SA-100298 SA-100333
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100297 SA-100297 SA-100297
Gear, Third 1 20402 20405 20402 20402 21713
Odometer, Total 1 20946 20656 20946 20946 21702
Odometer, Trip 1 20947 209417 20947
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 201750 20750
Screw, Bridge 2 20871 15692 20871 20871 20871
Screw, Reset Shaft Bracket 2 8X-301 8X-301 21550
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100299 SA-100299 SA-100338
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 15931 19983 15931 15931 15249
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458 17458
Spring, Total Odometer 1 21720
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 20944 19940 21593 21593 21593
Gasket, Glass 1 21595 21595 21595
Glass 1 20935 21594 21594 21594
Knob, Reset Shaft 1 21465 21465
Nut, Mounting Bracket 2 21422 21599 8X-173 8X-173
Pointer 1 10030A 10114A 10158A 10158A 10158A
Retainer, Glass 1 20927 21596 21596 21596
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-1 15722-3 15722-3 15722-3
Screw, Reset Shaft Knob 1 18039 18039
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 19847 198417 19847 19847 19847
Washer, Dust, R eset Shaft 1 15224 15224 17516
Washer, Lock, Bracket Nut 2 12X-199 12X-196 12X-196 12X-196
Washer, Lock, Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 12 Fig. 11 Fig. 12 Fig. 12 Fig. 12

Printed in U. S. A.

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in
Equipment & Prrts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SFEEDOMETER
No. 10195A 10320A 10393A 10403A 1069VA
Name of Part Used (SPK-4002A) (SPM-4003B) (SPK-4004) (SPK-4003) (Miles)
Bezel 1 21592 21518 21592 21502 21592
Bracket, Mounting 1 21696 21696* 21696
Cap, Reset Bracket 1 22143 22143
Case 1 10164A 9771A 10396A 10396A 10409A
Collar, Reset Shaft 1 22534 22534
Dial i 1 21600 22180 21600 21600 23020
Dial, False 1 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18833
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 SA-100303 SA-100294 SA-100343 SA-100343 11194A
Bearing, Odometer Shaft 2 19748 19748 (1) 19748 19748 19748
Bridge Assy. 1 SA-100302 SA-100260 SA-100302 SA-100302 11206A
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Bracket, Reset Shaft 1 20937 . 21694 21694
Clip, Odometer Spacer 3 19753 19753 (1) 19753 19753 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy. 1 SA-100300 SA-1002172 SA-100300  SA-100300  11191A
Bearing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 20952 20426 20952 20952 23079
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100320 SA-100320 SA-100320
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Qil Wick 1 o .....22851
Plug, Oil Hole 1 152217 152217 15227 15227 23221
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Spring, Oil Wick 1 23222
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Idler Gear 1 9766 9766 9766
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100298 SA-100273 _SA-100298 SA-100298  SA-100273
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SA-100297 SA-100297 SA-100297
Gear, Third 1 20402 20405 20402 20402 20405
Odometer, Total 1 20946 20656 20946 20946 23021
Odometer, Trip 1 20947 20947 20947
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate Pressure 1 20750 _ 20750
Screw, Bridge 2 20871 15692 20871 20871 20871
Screw, Reset Shaft Bracket 2 8X-301 21550 21550
Shaft, Reset 1 SA-100299 o SA-100347 SA-100347
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Hair 1 15931 19983 15931 15931 15931
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 17458 o L
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 21593 19940 21747 21747 21747
Gasket, Glass 1 21595 21595
Gasket, Retainer 2 22133 22133
Gasket, Sealing, Case 1 22291 22291
Gasket, Sealing Reset Bracket 1 22135 22135
Gasket, Sealing, Reset Shaft 1 22136 22136
Glass 1 21594 22078 22078 21594
Knob, Reset Shaft 1 21465 21465 21465
Nut, Mounting Bracket 2 21599 21599* 21598
Nut, Reset, Bracket 1 22144 22144
Nut, Sealing Case 1 22293 22293
Pointer 1 10158A 10321A 10363A 10363A 10421A
Retainer, Glass 1 21596 21596 21598 21596
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 B8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-3 15722-7 15722-3 15722-3 15722
Screw, Reset Shaft Knob 1 18039 18039 18039
Spring, Reset Shaft 1 22141 22141
Spring, Sealing Washer 1 22140 22140
Washer. Dust. Main Frame 1 19847 19847 22139 22139 23241
Washer, Dust, Reset Shaft 1 15224
Washer, Lock, Bracket 2 12X-196 12X-196* 12X-196
Washer, Lock Case Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Washer, Lock Dial Screw 1 i 16551
Washer, Plain, Reset Shaft 1 7524 7524
Washer, Plain, Reset Shaft Cap 1 22541 22541
Washer, Sealing Case 1 22292 22292
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 12 Fig. 11 Fig. 15 Fig. 15 Fig. 11

* Used with but not included in Speedometer Part No.

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued Sept. 3, 1946)

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

File in

. Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELCCTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

“NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the

complete part can be assembled as needed.”

SPEEDOMETER
No. 10857A 10873A 10886A 10913A 10986A
Name of Part Used (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
Bezel 1 23233 23075 21592
Bracket Mounting 1 23393
Case Assy. 1 11001A 9957A 9961A 10971A 10409A
Screw Dial Bracket 2 15722
Bracket Dial 1 21173
Dial 1 23216 21329 23214 23374 23693
Dial, False 1 23218
Frame Assy., Main, Complete 1 11098A 10977A 11069A 11196A 11194A
Bearing Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Bridge Assy. 1 10934A SA-100317 SA-100317 11206A 11206A
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut Lock Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator Hair Spring 1 15205 15205
Clip. Odometer Spacer 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672 19672 19672 19672 19672
Frame and Rotor Assy. 1 10932A 10932A 10932A 11191A 11191A
Bearing Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 23079 23079 23079 23079 23079
Gear, Idler 1 SA-100310 SA-100310 SA-100310
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
0il, Wick 1 22851 22851 22851 22851 22851
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23221 23221 23221 23221 23221
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263 SA-100263
Spring Oil Wick 1 23222 23222 23222 23222 23222
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SA-100312 SA-100312 SA-100312 SA-100273 SA-100273
Gear, Third 1 21050 21050 21050 20405 20405
Light, Conductor 1 9955A
Odometer Total 1 21036 23250 23250 23021 23021
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Plate, Pressure 1 20750 20724 20724 20750 20750
Screw, Bridge 2 20871 20871 20871 (1) 20871 20871
Screw Bridge Fill. Hd. 1 7027 )
Speed Cup 1 SA-100259 ° SA-100259 10973A SA-100259 SA-100259
Spring, Drive Gear 1 15372 15372 15372
Spring, Hair 1 21066 21096 21066 16510 15931
Washer, Thrust Third Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 23234 23456 217417
Gasket, Dial 4 23705
Gasket, Glass 1 21595
s 1 23207 20935 21594
Light Conductor 1 9948A
Nut, Mounting Bracket 2 . S 8X-173
Plate, Dial Back 1 23238 231178 - 23329
Pointer 1 10905A 10830A 10903A 11097A 10421A
Retainer, Dial 1 23237 23181 23342
Retainer, Glass 1 23235 ; 14085 21596
Screw, Case Attaching 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial 2 15722-4 15722-3 15722-3 15722 15722
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 23241 23241 23241 23241 23241
Washer, Lock, Bracket 2 2229
Washer, Lock Case, Screw 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Washer, Lock Dial Screw 2 16551
ILLUSTRATION Fig. 13 Fig. 14 Fig. 14 Fig. 11 Fig. 11
Printed in U.S. A. File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11100A to 11385A
(Issued 11-30-49)

11100A 11357A 11359A 11361A 11363A
(Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
No. Kaiser- Plymouth Dodge De Soto Nash
Name of Part Used Frazer
Bezel 1 23233 21299
Case 1 23663 11005A 11001A 10917A 9980A
Dial 1 11151A 21329 23216 23214
Dial, False 1 23218
Diai, Glass 1 21229
Frame, Assy., Main Complete 1 11150A SB15-19 SB15-21 SB15-23 SB15-25
Bracket, Third Gear 1 23662
Bridge Assembly 1 SB10-9
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Cup, Field 1 19672
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 11147A
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745
Frame, Main 1 23696
Gear, Second 1 23660
Oil, Wick 1 22851
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23221
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SB1-2
Spring, Oil Wick 1 23222
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425
Frame Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SB16-1 SB16-3 SB16-5 SB16-~17
Bridge Assembly 1 SB9-4 SB9-5 SB9-4 SB10-12
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SB12-10 SB12-10 SB12-10 SB12-12
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame & Idler Assy. 1 SB11-1 SB11-1 sB11-1 SB11-3
Gear, Idler 1 SB2-1 SB2-1 SB2-1 SB2-3
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241 20241
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 23933 23933 23933 23933
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23932 23932 23932 23932
Rotor {Includes First Gear) 1 SB1-2 SB1-2 SB1-2 SB1-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 21050 21050 21050 20402
Light Conductor 1 11004A 11008A 9952A
Plate, Tension 1 23812 23812 23812 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 2 20871 20871 20871(1) 20871
Screw, Bridge, Fill. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 1 T027
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-5 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 21096 21066 21096
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SB3-9 SB3-1 SB3-1 SB3-7 SB3-3
Gear, Third 1 11136A
Odometer, Total 1 21264 23250 21036 23250 21264
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 2 20871
Screw, Third Gear Bracket 2 21550
Speed Cup 1 SB4-1
Spring, Hair 1 20424 19983
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15372 15372 15372 15372
Washer, Thrust, Third Gear 1 20425
Gasket, Bezel 1 23234 23863
Gasket, Dial 1 23705
Gasket, Glass 1 15518
Glass 1 23207
Light Conductor 1 9948A
Light Diffusor 1 237
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663(4) 3663 3663 3663 3663
Plate, Dial Back 1 23178 23238 23329 21300
Pointer 1 11152A 10880A 10905A 10903A 9953A
Retainer, Dial 1 23181 23237 23342
Retainer, Glass 1 23235
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 2 8X-304(4) 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #2-56x1/8 2 15722 15722-3 15722 15722-3 15722-1
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 23241 23241 23241 23241 23241

Printed in U.S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11100A to 11385A
(Issued 11-30-49)

11365A 11367A 11369A 11371A 11385A
(Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
No. DodgeTr. Stude. Tr. Willys Kaiser- DodgeTr.
Name of Part Used Frazer
Bezel 1 20032 21592 24035
Case 1 97M1A 9664A 10409A 23663 11394A
Dial 1 21488 20379 23693 11151A 23940
Dial, False 1 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18883
Eyelet 4 24037
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 sB15-27 SB15-29 SB15-31 SB15-33 SB15-27
Bushing, Odameter, Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SB16-11 SB16-9 SB16-13 SB16-15 8B16-11
Bracket, Third Gear 1 23662
Bridge 1 20189
Bridge Assembly 1 SB10-10 SB10-14 SB10-13 SB10-16 SB10-10
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SB12-14 SB12-12 SB12-14 SB12-15 SB12-14
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame Assembly 1 23079 SB11-3 23079 23696 23079
Gear, Idler 1 SB2-3
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
0Oil Wick 1 23933 23933 23933 23933 23933
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23932 23932 23932 23932 23932
Rofor (Includes First Gear) 1 sBI-2 SB1-2 SB1-2 SB1-2 SB1-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 19606 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 20405 20402 20405 11136A 20405
Plate, Tension 1 23812 23812 23812 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 2 20871 20871 20871 20871(4) 20871
Screw, Third Gear Bracket 2 21550
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SB3-4 SB3-3 SB3-4 SB3-9 SB3-4
Odometer, Total 1 20656 20376 23021 21264 20656
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 16510 20424 15931 20424 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15372 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 19940 217417 23942
Gasket, Glass 1 21595 24036
Glass 1 21594 23935
Light Diffusor 1 23712
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663(4) 3663
Lockwasher, Dial Screw, #2 2 16551
Pointer 1 9123A 9665A 10421A 11152A 11396A
Retainer, Glass 1 21596 24013
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304(4) 8X-304
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #2-56x1/8 2 15722-7 15722-4 15722-3 15722 15722-3
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 23241 23241 23241 23241 23241

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11464A to 11824A
(Issued 11-30-49)

11464A 11515A 11544A 11575A 11576A
(Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
No. Nash Stude. Tr. Kaiser- Nash Nash
Name of Part Used Frazer
Back, Dial 1 24263
Bezel 1 21299 24257
Case 1 9980A 9664A 11590A
Dial 1 24128 24171 24264 24209
Dial, Glass 1 21229 L
Dial, Plastic 1 24262 <
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SB15-25 SB15-45 SB15-43 © SB15-41
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 ] 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 - 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SB16-17 SB16-9 SB16-24 § SB16-22
Bridge Assembly 1 sB10-12 SB10-14 SB10-18 % *
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 =9 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 35 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 v E
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SB12-12 SB12-12 SB12-10 ) SB12-10
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 o g 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 o) 19745
Frame Assembly 1 SB11-3 SB11-3 SB11-1 ok SB11-1
Gear, Idler 1 SB2-3 SB2-3 SB2-1 W S SB2-1
Stud, Idler Gear 1 20241 20241 20241 S g 20241
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 S 20404
oil Wick 1 23933 23933 23933 = § 23933
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23932 23932 23932 =8 23932
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SB1-2 SB1-2 SB1-2 POy SB1-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606 19606 38 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 20402 20402 21050 21050
Light Conductor 1 9952A 11584A
Light Shield 1 24265 *
Light Shield 1 244170
Plate, Tension 1 23812 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 2 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-6
Spring, Hair 1 21096
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SB3-3 SB3-3 SB3-17 SB3-17
Odometer, Total 1 21264 24218 24316 *
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 _ 15222
“Spring, Hair 1 19983 20424 19083
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15372 15372 15372 15372
Gasket, Bezel 1 23863
Gasket, Glass 1 15518 24258
Glass 1 24259 -
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663
Lockwasher, Dial Screw, #2 2 16551
Plate, Dial Back 1 24210
Pointer 1 11466A 11554A 11592A 11582A
Retainer, Glass 1 24260
Rubber Gasket 1 24261
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x5/16 2 8X-304 8X-304 8X-304
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #2-56x1/8 2 15722-2 15722-3 15722-43 15722
Support, Dial Back Plate 1 *
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 23241 23241 23241

* These parts different for early and late production and are not individually

interchangeable.
Early production had dial support with odometer window while late production had no
window. Use following tabulation for parts required:

Part Name Early Late

Bridge SB9-4 SB9-6
Light Shield 24398 24998
Odometer 244178 24546
Dial Support 24211 24944

See Manual Bulletin SP-12.

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11464A to 11824A
(Issued 11-30-49)

11605A 11676A 11721A 11819A 11824A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used De Soto  Plymouth Dodge Chrysler 6 Chrysler8
Bezel 1 24387 24511 24560
Case Assy. 1 11630A 11687A 11725A 11871A 11871A
Grommet 2 24631 24631 24631 24631 24631
Dial 1 24378 24544 245517 24669 24668
Eyelet 2 24623 24623 24623 24623 24623
Frame Assy. Main Complete 1 SCi5-1 SC15-3 SC15-5 SC17-1 SC17-1
Bracket 1 24692 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 24709 24709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SC16-1 SC16-3 SC16-5 SC16-7 SC16-7
Bridge Assembly 1 SC10-1 SC10-2 SC10-2 SC9-1 SC9-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SCi2-1 SC12-2 SC12-2 SC12-3 SC12-3
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 19745 19745 19745
Frame Assembly 1 24635 24636 24636 SC11-1 SC11-1
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
0il Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 8SCi-1 SC1-1 SC1-1 SC1-1 SC1-1
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 24730 24730 24730 24730 24730
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 19610 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 24645 24645 24645 24706 24706
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 2 20871 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-7 SB4-8 SB4-8
Spring, Hair 1 24842 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 24691 24691
Odometer, Total 1 24377 24546 24546 24686 24686
Odometer, Trip 1 246817 246817
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Bracket, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x1/4 I 20871 20871
Shaft, Reset 1 11800A 11800A
Spring, Hair 1 16510 24949 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 24707 24707
Gasket, Bezel 1 24386 24512 24604
Glass 1 24385 244417 24448
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000
0il Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 11668A 11688A 11726A 11870A 11870A
Reflector 1 24383
Retainer, Glass 1 24384 24536 24605
Rubber Pad 1 24629 24629 24629 24629 24629
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x17/32 2 13916 13916 13916 13916 13916
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #2-56x1/8 2 15722-54 15722-3 15722-3 15722-56  15722-56

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11955A to 12073A

(Issued 3-12-52)

11955A 11967A 11979A 11980A  12005A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Dodge Tr. Stude. Tr. Nash Nash  Chry. 6&8
Bezel 1 24035
Case Assy. 1 12148A 12153A 11871A
Grommsét 2 24631
Dial 1 23940 241117 24980 24960
Eyelet 4 24037 24623 (2)
Frame Assy., Frame Complete 1 SD15-17 SC15-9  SC15=7 SC17-1
Bracket 1 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 24709
Clip,Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 S 19753
_ Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-9 SC16-11 sC16-9 S SC16-7
Bridge Assy. 1 SC10-2 SC10-3  sSC9-2 = SC9~1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 o 15215
Nut, Lock Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 2 . 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 A5
Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main 1 SD12=~5 sC12-1 sCil2-1 05 SC12-3
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 3 g 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 197745 . B 19745
Frame, Main 1 25035 24635 24635 S E sC11-1
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 A 20404
Oil Seal 1 25056 85
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 2 g 24891
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 o=
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-2 sC1-1 SC1-1 < 2 SC1-1
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 24730 24130 e 8 24730
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 g 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 -8 20425
Gear, Third 1 25172 25172 25006 a 5 24706
Light Conductor 1 11584A s
Light Shield 1 24998
Screw,Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36%5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 208171
Speed Cup 1 SB4-~4 SB4-4 SB4«6 SB4-8
Spring, Hair 1 21096 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive Odometer 1 SC3~-1 SC3~1 SC3-1 24691
Odometer, Total 1 20656 24418 25005 24686
Odometer, Trip 1 246817
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw,Bracket,Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 1 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 11800A
Spring, Hair 1 24949 20424 21096
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 24707
Gasket, Bezel 1 23942
Gasket, Glass 1 24036
Glass 1 23935
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663
Lockwasher, Dial Sc., #2 2 16551-3 16551 16551
0Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001
Plate, Dial Back 1 24981
Pointer 1 11396A 11554A  11582A 11870A
Retainer, Glass 1 24013 -
Rubber Pad 1 24629
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd. #8«32 2 25225 8X-304 13916
Screw, Dial, #2-56 2 21124-3 21124-3 21124 15722-56
Support,Dial Back Plate 1 24944
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25013

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
11955A to 12073A

12013A 12035A 12038A 12071A 12073A
No., (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Plymouth Plymouth Dodge Willys De Soto
Bezel 1 24511 24511 24560 21592 24387
Bracket, Speedometer, Mtg, 1 21696
Case Assy. 1 11587A 12059A 12063A  10409A  12061A
Grommet 2 24631
Dial 1 24544 25093 25101 23693 25135
Eyelet 2 24623
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SC15-3 SD15~-3 SD15«5 SB15-31 SD15-1
Bushing,Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy., 1 SC16~3 SD16-3 SD16-5 SB16-13 SD16~-1
Bearing Plate 1 25132 25132
Bridge Assy. 1 SC10-2 SD10-1 SD10-1 SB10-13 SC10-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main 1 SC12-2 SD12-2 SD12-2 SB12-14 SD12-1
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745
Frame, Main 1 24636 25064 25064 23079 25122
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Seal 1 25056 25056 25056
0Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 23933 24891
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23932
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SCi-~1 SD1~2 SD1-2 SB1-2 SD1=-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 24730 19606
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610
Washer,Thrust,Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 24645 25129 25129 20405 25172
Plate, Tension 1 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 208171 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-~9 SB4-4 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive, Odometer 1 sC3-1 SC3~-1 SC3-1 SB3-4 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 24546 25033 25033 23021 24317
Pin,Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 24949 24949 16510 15931 16510
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 24512 24512 24604 21747 24386
Gasket,Glass 1 21595
Glass 1 24447 24447 24448 21594 24385
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Brkt. Nut, #10 2 12X-196
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663
Nut, Mtg. Brkt.,,Wing #10~32 2 21599
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12010A 12093A  12022A 10421A 11668A
Reflector 1 24383
Retainer,Glass 1 24536 25091 25100 21596 25137
Rubber Pad 1 24629
Screw,Case, Rd.Hd, #8~32 2 13916 25225 25225 8X~-304 25225
Screw,Dial, #2-56 2 15722-3 21124~59 21124-59 21124-3 21124-61
Washer,Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 23241 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12075A to 12132A
(Issued 3-12-52)

12075A 12088A 12089A 12121A 12132A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used DodgeTr. Nash Nash Chry, 6 Chry. 8
Bezel 1 20032
Case 1 9771A 25109 25109
Dial 1 21488 25174 25072 25071
Dial, False 1 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18883
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1  SB15-27 SC15-17 SD17-1 SD17-3
Bracket 1 S 24692 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 £ 24709 241709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 x 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy, 1 SB16-11 SC16-9 o SD16-7 SD16-7
Bridge Assy. 1 SB10-10 SC9-2 ° SC9-1 SC9-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 o g 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 o pe 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 2 ‘é’
Framé & Rotor Assy.,Main 1 SsBl12-14 sCl2-1 = SD12-3 sD12-3
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 3 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745 28
Frame, Main 1 23079 24635 58  sD11-1  SD1l-1
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 @ o 20404 20404
Oil Seal 1 - 25056 25056
0Oil Wick 1 23933 24891 : ] 24891 24891
Plug, Oil Wick 1 23932 < 8
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 1 SE 25189 25189
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SB1-2 sCl-1 —~ 9 SD1-2 SD1-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 24730 9w
Washer, Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610 S
Washer, Thrust,Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 20405 25006 24706 241706
Light Conductor 1 11584A
Light Shield 1 24998
Plate, Tension 1 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 208171 208171 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4=6 SB4-8 SB4-8
Spring, Hair 1 21096 24842 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive,Odometer 1 SB3-4 SC3~-1 24691 24691
Odometer, Total 1 20656 25005 25045 25043
Odometer, Trip 1 25046 25044
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Brkt. ,Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 1 25764 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 11800A 11800A
Spring, Hair 1 16510 21096
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 241707 241707
Gasket, Bezel 1 19940
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663 3663
Lockwasher,Dial Sc., #2 2 16551
0il Wick 1 24001 24001 24001
Plate,Dial Back 1 24981
Pointer 1 9123A 11582A 12023A  12023A
Screw,Case, Rd. Hd. #8~32 2 8X-304 25225 25225
Screw,Dial, #2-56 2 15722-1 21124 21124  21124-43
Support, Dial Back Plate 1 24944
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 23241 25062 25062

Printed in U.S. A.






ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12170A to 12301A
(Issued 3-12-52)

12170A 12182A 12231A 12271A 12301A
No., (Miles) (Miles)’ (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Willys Willys DodgeTr. Nash Plymouth
Back, Dial 1 25322
Bezel 1 25276 25216 20032 25324 24511
Bracket, Mounting 1 21696
Case 1 10409A 10409A 12262A 12281A  12059A
Dial 1 21600 21600 21488 25365 _
Dial, False 1 20033
Dial, Glass 1 18883
Dial, Plastic 1 25317
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SBI17-2 SB17-2 SD15-7 SD15-11 SD15=3
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753
Frame Assy., Main 1  SB15-47 SB15-417
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy.1 SB16-26 SB16-26 SD16~9 SD16-13 SD16-3
Bearing Plate 1 25132
Bridge Assy. 1 SBl10-11 SB10-11 SD10-2 SC9-4 SD10-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy,,Main 1 SB12=-17 SB12~17 $SD12«5 SD12«6 SD12w-2
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Collar, Rotor Shaft 1 19745 19745
Frame & Idler Assy. 1 SB11-6 SB11-6 25035 25122 25064
Gear,Idler 1 SB2-6 SB2-6
Stud,Idler Gear 1 20421 20421
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Seal 1 25056 25056 25056
0Oil Wick 1 22851 22851 24891 24891 24891
Plug,Oil Wick 1 22850 22850
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1  SB1-2 SB1=2 SD1-2 SD1~2 SD1-2
Washer, Thrust, Front 1 19606 19606
Washer Thrust, Rear 1 19610 19610
Washer, Thrust, Second
Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 20402 20402 25172 25006 25129
Light Conductor 1 11584A
Plate, Tension 1 23812 23812
Screw, Bridge, Rd: Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 208171 208171 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4~10 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 24842
Washer. Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive, Total Odometer 1 SB3-6 SB3-6 SC3-1 SC3-1 sC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 20946 20946 20656 25342 25033
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 15931 15931 24949 24949
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231 15231
Gear,Drive, Trip Odometer 1 SB3-10 SB3-10
Odometer, Trip 1 20947 209417
Spring, Trip Odometer 1 15231 15231
Gaslket, Bezel 1 21747 21747 19940 25325 24512
Gasket, Retainer 2 22133 22133
Gasket, Sealing, Case 1 22291 22291
Glass 1 22078 220178 25323 24441

(Continued on Reverse Side)

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12170A to 12301A

12170A 12182A  12231A  12271A  12301A

No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Willys Willys Dodge Tr. Nash Plymouth
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Lockwasher,Dial Sc., #2 2 16551 16551 16551-3
Lockwasher,Mtg. Nut, #10 2 12X-196
Nut, Mounting,Wing #10-32 2 21599
Nut, Sealing, Hex, 5/8-18 1 22293 22293
0il Wick 1 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 10363A 10363A 9123A 12275A 12093A
Retainer,Glass 1 21596 21596 25326 25091
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd., #8=-32 2 8X-304 8X-304 25225 25225 25225
Screw,Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124-3 21124-3 21124-7 21124-3 21124-59
Washer,Dust, Main Frame 1 22139 22139 25013 25013 25062
Washer, Sealing, Case 1 22292 22292

Printed in U.S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS

12316A to 126T75A
(Issued 3-12-52)

12316A 12322A 12328A  12336A  12469A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Dodge Tr. Plymouth Dodge De Soto Chry, 6

Back, Dial 12377A  12378A

Bezel 24035 25454 25473

Case 12345A 12371A  12382A  12387A 25109

Dial 25388 25406 25933 25487 25071

Eyelet 240317

Frame Assy.,Main Complete SD15-13 SD15-15 SD15-17 SD15-19 SD17-7
Bracket 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 19748 19748 19748 19748 24709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753

Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. SD16~15 SD16-17 SD16-19 SD16-21 SD16~7

Bridge Assy. SD10-2 sC10-4 SD10-4 SD10-4 SC9-1

Bearing 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 15205 15205 15205 15205

Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main SD12-5 SD12-6 sSD12-7 SD12-8 SD12-3
Bushing, Second Gear 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Frame, Main 25035 25122 25523 25064 SD11~1
Gear, Second 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Seal 25056 25056 25056 25056 25056
Oil Wick 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 25189 25189 25189 25189 25189
Rotor (Includes First Gear) SD1~2 SD1=2 SD1~2 SD1-2 SD1~2
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425

Gear, Third 25172 25172 25607 25129 24706

o e e e e e e e ] e S e e e

Plate, Bearing 15471 25132

Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd,

#4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SR4-11 SB4~13 SB4-12 SB4~14 SB4-8
Spring, Hair 1 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Total Odometer 1 SC3~1 SC3-1 sC3-1 SC3-1 24691
Odometer, Total 1 25393 25033 20656 25425 25043
Odometer, Trip 1 25044
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Bracket, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 1 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 12589A
Spring, Hair 1 24949 25612 19983 16510
Spring, Total Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231 24107
Gasket, Bezel 1 23942 25455 25809
Gasket, Glass 1 24036
Gasket, Retainer 1 25474
Glass 1 23935 25456 254175
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12357A 12373A  12374A  12375A  12023A
Retainer, Glass 1 25385 25457 254176
Screw,Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2~56x3/16 2 21124-87 21124 21124 21124 21124-43
Support, Dial 1 25407 25461 25488
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25013 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



)

ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12316A to 12675A

12470A 12473A 12534A 12540A 12675A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Chry, 8 Chry, 8 Chry. 8 Chry, 8 Nash
Back, Dial 1 25322
Bezel 1 25324
Case 1 25109 25109 25109 12548A  12281A
Dial 1 25617 25560 25558 25664
Dial, Plastic 1 25818
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SDIT-7 SD17-7  SD17~7 SDI7~5 SD15-11
Bracket 1 24692 24692 24692 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 24709 241709 241709 24709 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy, 1 SD16=-7 SD16-7 SD16-7 SD16-23 SD16-13
Bridge Assy. T 8C9-1 SC9-1 SC9-1 SC9=-6 SC9-4
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Frame & Rotor Assy,,Main 1 SDi12-3 SD12-3 SD12-3 SD12~3 SD12-6
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Frame & ldler Assy. 1 SDl11-1 SD11-1 SD11-1 SD11-1 25122
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Seal 1 25056 25056 25056 25056 25056
0Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189 25189 25189
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SDl1-2 SD1=-2 SD1-2 SD1-2 SD1-2
Washer, Thrust,Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 24706 24706 24106 24706 25006
Light Conductor 1 11584A
Screw, Bridge,Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-8 SB4-8 SB4-8 SB4-8 SB4~10
Spring, Hair 1 24842 24842 24842 21096 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive, Total Odometer 1 24691 24691 24691 24691 SC3~1
Odometer, Total 1 25043 25043 25043 25043 25342
Odometer, Trip 1 25044 25044 25044 25044
Pin,Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Brkt, ,Rd. Hd. #4-36x7/32 1 25764 25764 25764 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 12589A 12589A  12589A  11800A
Spring, Total Odometer 1 24707 241707 241707 24707 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 25325
Glass 1 25323
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
0Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12023A 12023A  12023A  12552A  12275A
Retainer, Glass 1 25326
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd, #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg, Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124-37 21124-37 21124-43 21124-37 21124-3
Washer,Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062 25062 25013

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12712A to 12958A
(Issued 2-17-55)

12712A 12735A  12742A  12777TA  12790A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Nash Chrys.8 DeSoto(8) Plymouth DeSoto (6)
Back, Dial 1 12807A 12805A
Bezel 1 254173 254173
Case 1 12713A 12722A  12387A  12371A  12387A
Dial 1 25854 25912 25841 25951 25939
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-21 SD17-9 SD15-22 SD15-15 SD-15-24
- Bracket 1 24692
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 241709 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-25 SD-16-7 SD16-21 SD16-17 SD16-21
Bridge Assembly 1 SC10-5 SC9-1 SD10-5 SC10-4 SD10-5
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-6 SD12-3 SD12-8 SD12-6 SD12-8
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame & Idler Assembly 1 25122 SD11-1 25064 25122 25064
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 25006 24706 25129 25172 25129
Plate, Bearing 1 25132 25132
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-8 SB4-14 SB4-13 SB4-14
Spring, Hair 1 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Gear, Reset, Trip Odometer 1 24691
Odometer, Total 1 25342 24666 25914 25033 25914
Odometer, Trip 1 25916
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Bracket, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 1 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 12589A
Spring, Hair 1 25976 19983 25612 16510
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 247017 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 25809 25809
Gasket, Retainer 1 25474 25474
Glass 1 254175 254175
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12714A 12023A 12809A 12373A  12809A
Retainer, Glass 1 25895 25895
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124-3 21124-10221124 21124 21124
Support, Dial 1 25488 25407 25488
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A,



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
12712A to 12958A
(Issued 2-17-55)

12833A 12854A  12956A  12958A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Nash Chrys.8 Dodge6 Dodge8
Back, Dial 12952A  12954A
Bezel 26094 26094
Case 12548A  12951A  12951A
Dial 25969 25922 26096 26105
Frame Assy.,Main Complete SD15-27 SD17-11 SD15-32 SD15-32

Bracket 24692

Bushing,Odometer Shaft 19748 24709 19748 19748

Clip, Odometer Shaft 19753 19753 19753 19753

Frame,Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. SD16-27 SD16-23 SD16-30 SD16-30

Bridge Assy. SC9-4 SC9-6 SD10-6  SD10-6
Bearing 15215 15215 15215 15215
15211 15211 15211 15211

Nut, Lock, Bearing
Regulator, Hair Spring
Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main

15205 15205
SD12-6 SD12-3 SD12-7 SD12~7

Bushing,Second Gear 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 25122 SD11-1 25523 25523
Gear, Second 20404 20404 20404 20404
0Oil Wick 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust,Second Gear 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 25006 241706 25607 25607
Light Conductor 11584A

el el el i el L e e e N e e [ S S i

Plate, Bearing 25471 25471

Screw, Bridge,Rd. Hd.

#4-36%5/16 2 208171 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-6 SB4-8 SB4-12 SB4-12
Spring, Hair 1 21096
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive,Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 203176 24686 20656 20656
Odometer, Trip 1 25916
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw,Bracket,Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 1 25764
Shaft, Reset 1 12589A
Spring, Hair 1 24842 19983 19983
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 24707 15231 15231
Glass 1 26082 26082
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 - 24001 24001 24001
Plate, Dial Back 1 25975
Pointer 1 11582A 12552A  12949A  12949A
Screw,Case, Rd. Hd. #10-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225
Screw,Dial,Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124-102 21124 21124
Support, Dial 1 26456 26456
Support, Dial Back Plate 1 24944
Washer,Dust,Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062
Gear, Reset, Trip Odometer 1 24691

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13000A to 13214A
(Issued 11-28-52)

13000A 13002A 13091A 13158A 13214A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Na me of Part Used DeSoto8 DeSoto6 Plymouth Dodge Tr. Dodge Tr.
Back, Dial 13004A 13006A
Bezel 254173 25473 26363 24511
Case 12387A 12387A  12371A 12345A 13217A
Dial 26145 26147 26334 25388 26043
Eyelet 24037
Frame Assy., Main Complete SD15-28 SD15-28 SD15-15 SD15-13 SD15=3
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 19748 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 19753 19753 19753 19753 19753

SD16-21  SD16-21 SD16-17 SD16-15 SD16-3
SD10-5 SD10-5 SC10-4 SD10-2 SD10-1

Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy.
Bridge Assy.

Lol i I s Ll ol el e e e Y N e e N

Bearing 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 15205 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main SD12-8 SD12-8 SD12-6 SD12-5 SD12-2
Bushing, Second Gear 19608 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 25189 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 25064 25064 25122 25035 25064
Gear, Second 20404 20404 20404 20404 20404
Oil Wick 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 25056 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) SD1-2 SD1-2 SD1-2 SD1=2 SD1-2
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 25129 25129 25172 26172 25129
Plate, Bearing 25132 25132 25132
Screw,Bridge,Rd. Hd.
#4-36%5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-14 SB4-14 SB4-13 SB4-11 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 26140 26140 25033 25393 25033
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring,Hair 1 16510 16510 25612 24949 24949
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 25809 15809 23942 24512
Gasket, Retainer 1 25474 25474 24036
Glass 1 25475 25475 23935 26408
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher,Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
0il Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 13008A 13008A 13162A  12357A  13213A
Retainer, Glass 1 26151 26151 25385 24536
Screw,Case, Rd. Hd. #10-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw,Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124 21124 21124-87 21124
Support, Dial 1 25488 25488 25407
Washer, Dust,Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.






ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13377A to 13536A
(Issued 2-17-55)

13377A 13380A 13384A 13415A  13416A
Name of Part No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Tach.)
Used DeSoto 6 DeSoto 8 Chrys. 6&8

Back,Dial 26635 26644
Bezel 26605 26605 26654 26633 26633
Case 13394A 13394A 13461A 13414A 26647
Dial 26703 26608 13548A 26637 26638
Dial, Plastic 13398A 13400A 24262 26643
Frame Assy., Main Complete SD15-34 SD15-34 SD17-15  SD15-36 SD15-37

Bracket 26685

Bushing, Odometer Shaft 19748 19748 241709 19748

Clip, Odometer Shaft 19753 19753 19753 19753

SD16-32 SD16-32 SD16-34  SD16-36 SD16-37
SD10-7 SD10-17 SD10-9 SD10-11 SD10-11

Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy.
Bridge Assy.

Bearing 15215 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 15211 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy.,Main SD12-5 SD12-5 SD12-7 SD12-7 SD12-9_
Bushing, Second Gear 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 25189 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 25035 25035 25523 25523 25523
Gear, Second 20404 20404 20404 20404
0il Wick 24891 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 25056 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 26650 26650 26692 25607
Plate, Bearing 254171
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 208171 208171 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup SB4-16 SB4-16 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 21066 21066
Washer, Thrust 20425 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Gear, Reset, Trip Odometer 24691
Odometer, Total 26645 26645 26727 20656
Odometer, Trip 26726
Pin, Hair Spring 15222 15222 15222 15222 15222
Screw, Bracket, Rd. Hd. #4-36x7/32 25764
Shaft, Reset 12589A
Spring, Hair 19983 19983 25976
Spring, Odometer 15231 15231 24707 15231
Gasket, Bezel 26657 24258 24258

Gasket, Dial (Rubber) 24261 24261

[ e L B e P e o Lol il . Ll oS N S ] [ e S g | e e Y N e N Ll T Y Ll N o o WY P A Gy W G gy Wy

Gasket, Retainer 26658

Glass 13462A 24259 24259
Housing, Oil Wick 24000 24000 24000

Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 3663 3663 3663 3663 3663
0il Wick 24001 24001 24001

Pointer 13376A 13376A 13459A 11592A  11592A
Retainer 26607 26607 26655 26740 26740
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 25225 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Case,Sems Type #8-32x5/16 257173

Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 21124 21124 21124 21124 21124
Support, Dial 26609 26609

Washer, Dust, Main Frame 25062 25062 25062 25013 25013
Washer,Sems Type Case Sc.,Plain #8 27008

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13377A to 13536A
(Issued 2-17-55)

13432A 13433A 13518A 13536A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)

Name of Part Used Dodge 6 Dodge 8 Nash Dodge Tr.

13442A 13443A

Back, Dial 1
Bezel 1 26094 26094 26877
Case 1 12951A 12951A 12713A 13217A
Dial 1 26711 26712 26824 26043
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SD15-32 SD15-32 SD15-21  SD15-3
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-30 SD16-30 SD16-25 SD16-3
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-6 SD10-6 SC10-5 SD10-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assembly, Main 1 SD12-17 SD12-17 SD12-6 SD12-2
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 25523 25523 25122 25064
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404
0Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 25607 25607 25006 25129
Plate, Bearing 1 25471 25471 25132
Screw, Bridge,Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-12 SB4-12 SB4-4 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear,Drive,Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 20656 20656 25342 25033
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19983 19983 25976 24949
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 24512
Glass 1 26082 26082 26408
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher,Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663
O1l Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12374A 12374A 12714A 13213A
Retainer, Glass 1 24536
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd. #8-32x17/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124 21124 21124
Support, Dial 1 26456 26456
Washer,Dust, Main Frame 1 25013 25013 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS

13571A to 13683A
(Issued 9-27-55)

13571A 13572A
No. (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Dodge 6 Dodge8
Back, Dial 1 13595A 13596A
Bezel 1 26094 26094
Case 1 12951A 12951A
Dial 1 26915 26916
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-32 SD15-32
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 197748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-30 SD16-30
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-6 SD10-6
Bearing 1 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-7 SD12-7
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189
Yrame, Main 1 25523 25523
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404
0Oil Wick 1 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 25607 25607
Plate, Bearing 1 25471 25471
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-12 SB4-12
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 20656 20656
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19983 19983
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231
Glass 1 26082 26082
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663
Qil Wick 1 24001 24001
Pointer 1 12374A 12374A
Screw,Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124
Support, Dial 1 26456 26456
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25013 25013

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13571A to 13683A
(Issued 9-27-55)

13683A
No. {Miles)
Name of Part Used Chrys. & Imp.
Bezel & Glass Assembly 1 13694A
Bezel 1 27123
Center Trim 1 27121
Dial, False 1 27120
Gasket, Center Trim 1 27122
Gasket, Glass 1 271155
Gasket, Retainer 1 27156
Glass 1 27045
Retainer, Glass 1 27332
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #3-48x5/32 4 27527
Speed Nut 1 27136
Case 1 13689A
Frame Assembly, Main Complete 1 13863A
Dial Assembly 1 13691A
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assembly 1 SD17-117
Bridge Assembly 1 SD9-4
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Bushing, Total Odometer 1 27342
Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 24709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 3 19753
Frame & Rotor Assembly, Main 1 SD12-10
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 27126
Gear, Second 1 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 27160
Gear, Third 1 27130
Odometer, Total 1 27138
Odometer, Trip 1 271317
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Plate, Bearing 1 27129
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 2 8X-59
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 4 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 20424
Support, Bridge 1 27128
Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Washer, Thrust, Trip Odometer 1 27482
Gear, Reset 1 24691
Pointer 1 13688A
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Shaft, Reset 1 13734A
Grommet 1 27227
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001
Screw, Bezel, Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 4 27170
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225
Stud, Speedometer Mtg. 2 27169
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
13683 A (Miles)
(Issued 2-17-55)

13683A
No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Chrys. 8
Bezel & Glass Assembly 1 13694A
Bezel 1 27123
Center Trim 1 27121
Dial, False 1 27120
Gasket, Center Trim 1 27122
Gasket, Glass 1 27155
Gasket, Retainer 1 27156
Glass 1 27045
Retainer, Glass 1 27332
Screw, Dial, Fill. Hd. #3-48x5/32 4 27486
Speed Nut 1 27136
Case 1 13689A
Frame Assembly, Main Complete 1 13863A
Dial Assembly 1 13691A
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assembly 1 SD17-117
Bridge Assembly 1 SD9-4
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Bushing, Total Odometer 1 27342
Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 24709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 3 19753
Frame & Rotor Assembly, Main 1 SD12-10
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 27126
Gear, Second 1 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 27160
Gear, Third 1 27130
Odometer, Total 1 27138
Odometer, Trip 1 271317
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Plate, Bearing 1 27129
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x7/32 2 25764
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #8-32 2 26793
Screw, Bridge Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 25612
Support, Bridge 1 27128
Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Washer, Thrust, Trip Odometer 1 27482
Gear, Reset 1 24691
Pointer 1 13688A
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Shaft, Reset 1 13734A
Grommet 1 272217 -
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663
Qil Wick 1 24001
Screw, Bezel, Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 4 27170
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225
Stud, Speedometer Mtg. 2 27169
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S. A.






ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMET ERS

13706A to 13964A
(Issued 9-27-55)

No. 13706A 13739A 13778A
Name of Part Used (Miles) (Miles) (Miles)
DeSoto 8 Plymouth 6&8 Dodge 6& 8
Bezel 1 27275 27236
Case 1 13711A 13742A 13781A
Dial 1 27206 27179 272317
Dial, Plastic 1 13709A
Frame Assembly, Main Complete 1 SD15-40 SD15-42 SD15-44
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assembly 1 SD16-42 SD16-38 SD16-40
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-17 SD10-14 SD10-16
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Frame & Rotor Assembly, Main 1 SD12-5 SD12-5 SD12-5
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 25035 25035 25035
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 26650 26650 26650
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871 208171
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 24842 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 23021 23021 23021
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19213
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Glass 1 27312 27176
Glass 1 27174 27235
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663
0il Wick 1 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 137T08A 13743A 13782A
Reflector 1 27175
Retainer, Bezel 1 26607
Screw, Case, Rd, Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Screw, Dial Support, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 3 21124
Support, Dial 1 26609
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A,



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS

13706A to 13964A
(Issued 9-27-55)

13851A 13878A 13929A 13964A
No. (Miles) (Miles) (Miizs) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Dodge Tr. Nash Nash Dodge Tr.
Bezel 1 27468 217496
Case 1 13217A 12713A 12713A 12345A
Dial 1 27470 27434 27476 27495
Eyelet 4 240317
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-46 SD15-21 SD15-54 SD15-48
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-3 SD16-25 SD16-25 SD16-15
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-1 SC10-5 SC10-5 SD10-2
Bearing 1 15215 15215 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205 15205 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-2 SD12-6 SD12-6 SD12-5
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 25064 25122 25122 25035
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404 20404 20404
0il Wick 1 24891 24891 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 25129 25006 25006 251172
Plate, Bearing 1 25132
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 208171 208171 20871 208171
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-4 SB4-11
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 25342 25342 25342 23021
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19983 25976 27526 19983
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231 15231 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 24512 23942
Gasket, Glass 1 24036
Glass 1 26408 23935
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 3663 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001 24001 24001
Pointer 1 13213A 12714A 12714A 13968A
Retainer, Glass 1 27479 27499
Screw, Case,Rd. Hd. #10-32x7/16 2 25225 25225 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124 21124 21124-3
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13989A to 14018A
(Issued 9-27-55)

13989A
No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Chrys. ‘300"
Bezel & Glass Assy. 1 13694A
Bezel 1 27123
Center Trim 1 27121
Dial, False 1 27120
Gasket, Center Trim 1 27122
Gasket, Glass 1 27155
Gasket, Retainer 1 27156
Glass 1 27045
Retainer, Glass 1 27332
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #3-48x5/32 4 27527
Speed Nut 1 27136
Case 1 13689A
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 13990A
Dial Assy. 1 13991A
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD17-19
Bridge Assy. 1 SD9-4
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Bushing, Total Odometer 1 27342
Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 241709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 3 19753
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-10
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 27126
Gear, Second 1 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 27160
Gear, Third 1 27130
Odometer, Total 1 27138
Odometer, Trip 1 271317
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Plate, Bearing 1 27129
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 2 8X-59
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 4 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 25976
Support, Bridge 1 27128
Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Washer, Thrust, Trip Odometer 1 27482
Gear, Reset 1 24691
Pointer 1 13688A
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Shaft, Reset 1 13734A
Grommet 1 27227
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001
Screw, Bezel, Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 4 271170
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225
Stud, Speedometer Mtg. 2 27169
Washer, Dust. Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
13989A to 14018A
(Issued 9-27-55)

14001A 14018A
No. (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Dodge 6 & 8 De Soto
Bezel 1 27236 27275
Case 1 14130A 13711A
Dial 1 27535 27559
Dial, Plastic 1 14020A
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-50 SD15-52
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-40 SD16-42
Bridge Assy. 1 SD10-16 SD10-17
Bearing 1 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-5 SD12-5
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 25035 25035
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 26650 26650
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 24842 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 20656 20656
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231
Gasket, Glass 1 271176
Glass 1 27235
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001
Pointer 1 13782A 13708A
Retainer, Bezel 1 26607
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 3 21124(2) 21124
Support, Dial 1 26609
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062

Printed in U.S. A,



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14039A to 14208A
(Issued 9-27-55)

14039A 14041A
No. (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Chrys. & Imp. Chrys. ‘300"’
Bezel & Glass Assy. 1 14048A 14048A
Bezel 1 27123 27123
Center Trim 1 27121 27121
Dial, False 1 27530 27530
Gasket, Center Trim 1 27122 27122
Gasket, Glass 1 27578 27578
Gasket, Retainer 1 27576 27576
Glass 1 27045 27045
Retainer, Glass 1 27577 27577
Screw, Dial, Rd. Hd. #3-48x5/32 4 27527 27527
Speed Nut 1 27136 27136
Case 1 13689A 13689A
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 14050A 14052A
Dial Assy. 1 13691A 13991A
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD17-17 SD17-19
Bridge Assy. 1 SD9-4 SD9-4
Bearing 1 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 15205
Bushing, Total Odometer 1 27342 27342
Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 24709 24709
Clip, Odometer Shaft 3 19753 19753
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-10 SD12-10
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 27126 27126
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SDi1i4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Trip Odometer 1 27160 27160
Gear, Third 1 27130 27130
Odometer, Total 1 27138 27138
Odometer, Trip 1 27137 27137
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222
Plate, Bearing 1 27129 27129
Screw, Bridge Support, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 2 8X-59 8X-59
Screw, Bridge & Support, Rd. Hd.#4-36x5/16 4 20871 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 20424 25976
Support, Bridge 1 27128 27128
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425
Washer, Thrust, Trip Odometer 1 27482 27482
Gear, Reset 1 24691 24691
Pointer 1 14049A 14049A
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124
Shaft, Reset 1 13734A 13734A
Grommet 1 27227 272217
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001
Screw, Bezel, Rd. Hd. #6-32x1/4 4 27170 271170
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225
Stud, Speedometer Mtg. 2 27169 27169
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14039A to 14208A
(Issued 9-27-55)

14195A 14208A
No. (Miles) (Miles)
Name of Part Used Dodge 6 & 8 Dodge Tr.
Bezel 1 27236 27468
Case 1 14130A 14209A
Dial 1 27770 27470
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-50 SD15-46
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 19753
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-40 SD16-3
Bridge Assy. 1 SD10-16 SD10-1
Bearing 1 15215 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy., Main 1 SD12-5 SD12-2
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 25189
Frame, Main 1 25035 25064
Gear, Second 1 20404 20404
Oil Wick 1 24891 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 25056
Rotor (Includes First Gear) 1 SD1-4 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust, Second Gear 1 20425 20425
Gear, Third 1 26650 25129
Plate, Bearing 1 25132
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 2 20871 208171
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 SB4-4
Spring, Hair 1 24842
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 20656 25342
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19983
Spring, Odometer 1 15231 15231
Gasket, Glass 1 271176 24512
Glass 1 27235 26408
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 24001
Pointer 1 14205A 13213A
Retainer, Glass 1 27479
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. #8-32x7/16 2 25225 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 2 21124 21124
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14235A to 14280A
(Issued 4-22-5T7)

14235A 14235A-1
No. (Miles) No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Imperial Name of Part Used Imperial
Case Assy. 1 14256A Case Assy. 1 14256A
Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805 Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1  14255A Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 14255A-1
Dial 1 14258A Dial 1 14258A
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge
Assy. 1 SD17-20 Assy. 1 SD35-1
Bracket, Odometer 1 27867 Bracket, Odometer 1 27867
Bridge Assy. 1 sD10-18 Bridge Assy. 1 SD33-1
Bearing 1 15215 Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 28857 Bushing, Trip Odometer 1 28857
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753
Frame & Rotor Assy., Frame & Rotor Assy.,
Main 1 Sp12-11 Main 1 SD12-11
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 27869 Frame, Main 1 27869
0Oil Wick 1 24891 0il Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 Retainer, Clip 1 25056
Rotor (Inc. First Rotor (Inc. First
Gear) 1 SD1-4 Gear) 1 SD1-4
Gear, Second 1 27870 Gear, Second 1 27870
Gear, Third 1 27871 Gear, Third 1 27871
Odometer, Total 1 27859 Odometer, Total 1 26727
Odometer, Trip 1 27860 Odometer, Trip 1 26726
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Plate, Bearing 1 27874 Plate, Bearing 1 27874
Screw, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 4 20871 Screw, Rd. Hd. #4-36x5/16 4 20871
Screw, Rd. Hd. #4-36x7/32 2 25764 Screw, Rd. Hd. #4-36x7/32 2 25764
Screw, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 1 8X-59 Screw, Rd. Hd. #8-32x3/16 1 8X-59
Speed Cup 1 SB4-117 Speed Cup 1 SB4-117
Spring, Hair 1 21096 Spring, Hair 1 21096
Support, Bridge 1 27861 Support, Bridge 1 27861
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Gasket Filter 1 27851 Gasket, Filter 1 27851
Light Diffusor 1 29035 Light Diffusor 1 29035
Light Filter 1 27852 Light Filter 1 27852
Mask, Light Filter 1 27853 Mask, Light Filter 1 27853
Pointer 1 14257A Pointer 1 14257A
Reset Assy. 1 14400A Reset Assy. 1 14400A
Screw Bdg. Hd.#2-56x3/16 6 21124 Screw Bdg. Hd. #2-56x3/16 6 21124
Gasket, Glass 1 27888 Gasket, Glass 1 27888
Glass 1 14259A Glass 1 14259A
Grommet 1 27227 Grommet 1 27227
Housing, Oil Wick 1 27998 Housing, Oil Wick 1 27998
Lockwasher, Case Sc.,#8 2 3663 Lockwasher, Case Sc.,#8 2 3663
0Oil Wick 1 26193 0il Wick 1 26193
Screw, Case. Rd. Hd. Screw, Case. Rd. Hd.
#8-32x7/16 2 25225 #8-32x7/16 2 25225
Trim Ring 1 28588 Trim Ring 1 28588
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14325A to 14280A
(Issued 4-22-57)

14280A
No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Dodge Tr.
Bezel 1 27948
Case 1 13217A
Dial 1 27470
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SD15-46
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748
Clip, Odometer, Shaft 1 19753
Frame, Speed Cup &
Bridge Assy. 1 SDi16-3
Bridge Assy. 1 SD10-1
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy.,
Main 1 SD20-1
Bushing,Second Gear 1 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 25064
Gear, Second 1 28600
Oil Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 26056
Rotor (Includes
First Gear 1 SDi1-4
Washer, Thrust,
Second Gear 1 20425
Gear, Third 1 25129
Plate, Bearing 1 25132
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 scC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 25342
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Spring, Hair 1 19213
Spring, Odometer 1 15231
Gasket, Bezel 1 24512
Glass 1 26408
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Sc., #8 2 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001
Pointer 1  13213A
Retainer, Glass 1 27479
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd.
#10- 32x7/16 2 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd.
#2-56x3/16 2 21124
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14302A to 14331A-1
(Issued 4- 22-57)

14302A 14302A-1

No. (Miles) No. (Miles)

Name of Part Used Desoto Name of Part Used  Desoto

Chassis Assembly 1 14356A Chassis Assembly 1 14597A

Bracket,Drum Assy. 1 14362A Bracket, Drum Assy. 1 14362A
Bearing 1 28642 Bearing 1 28642
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 28906 Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 28906
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 28629 Regulator, Hair Spring 1 28629

Bracket, Gear Shaft 1 28643 Bracket, Gear Shaft 1 28643

Bridge 1 28656 Bridge 1 14594A

Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 28910 Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748

Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753

Drum & Hair Spring Assy. 1 14363A Drum & Hair Spring Assy. 1 14363A

Gear Housing Assy. 1 14568A Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 14593A

Gasket, Cover 1 28951 Gear Housing Assy. 1 14568A
Nut, Lock 1 28626 Gasket, Cover 1 28951
Screw, Adjusting 1 28630 Nut, Lock 1 28626

Gear, Second 1 28631 Screw, Adjusting 1 28630

Gear Shaft,Odometer Drive 1 14361A Gear, Second 1 28631

Housing, Oil Wick 1 24001 Gear Shaft, Odometer Drive 1 14595A

Odometer 1 28659 Housing, Oil Wick 1 24001

0Oil Wick 1 24000 Odometer 1 29015

Pin,Hair Spring 1 15222 0il Wick 1 24000

Plate Assy., Back 1 14357A Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222

Screw, Sems, Rd. Hd. Plate Assy.,Back 1 14357A

#8 - 32x5/16 8 25773 Screw, Sems, Rd. Hd.

Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805 #8-32x5/16 8 25773
Housing & Dial Assy. 1 14358A Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805

Dial 1 28622 Housing & Dial Assy. 1 14358A

Light Shield, Hi- Beam 1 28648 Dial 1 28622

Light Shield, Turn Signal 1 238661 Light Shield, Hi- Beam 1 28648

Retainer, Dial 1 28623 Light Shield, Turn Signal 1 28661

Rivet, Hi- Beam Shield 2 16706 Retainer, Dial 1 28623

Screw, Dial Mtg., Rd. Hd. Rivet, Hi- Beam Shield 2 16706

#3-48x9/32 12 28727 Screw, Dial Mtg. , Rd. Hd.

Speedometer Housing 1 28664 #3-48x9/32 12 28727
Screw, Chassis Mtg., Rd. Hd. Speedometer Housing 1 28664
#6-32x1/4 10 27170 Screw, Chassis Mtg., Rd. Hd.

#6-32x1/4 10 27170

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14302A to 14331A-1
(Issued 4-22-5T7)

14331A 14331A-1
No. (Miles) No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Plymouth Name of Part Used Plymouth
Case Assy. 1  14337A Case Assy. 1 14337A
Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805 Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805
Dial 1 28541 Dial 1 28541
Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SD25-1 Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD30-1
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 28685 Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748
Frame, Speed Cup & Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753
Bridge Assy. 1 SD21-1 Frame, Speed Cup &
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-1 Bridge Assy. 1 SD28-1
Bearing 1 15215 Bridge Assembly 1 SD27-1
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 Bearing 1 15215
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 Nut, Lock Bearing 1 15211
Frame & Rotor Assy., Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Main 1 SD20-1 Frame & Rotor Assy.,
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 Main 1 SD20-1
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Frame, Main 1 25064 Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Gear, Second 1 28600 Frame, Main 1 25064
Oil Wick 1 24891 Gear, Second 1 28600
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 Oil Wick 1 24891
Rotor (Includes Retainer, Clip 1 25056
First Gear) 1 SDi1-4 Rotor (Includes
Washer, Thrust, First Gear) 1 SD1-4
Second Gear 1 20425 Washer, Thrust,
Gear, Third 1 25129 Second Gear 1 20425
Plate, Bearing 1 25132 Gear, Third 1 25129
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. Plate, Bearing 1 25132
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 #4.36x5/16 2 20871
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 8D19-1 Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Odometer 1 28565 Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SD26-1
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 Odometer 1 289717
Spring & Clip, Odometer 1 28684 Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Spring, Hair 1 25976 Spring, Hair 1 259¥6
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001 0Oil Wick 1 24001
Pointer 1  14339A Pointer 1 14339A
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. Screw, Case, Rd. Hd.
#8-32x7/16 2 25225 #8-32x7/16 2 25225
Screw, Dial Bdg. Hd. Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd.
#2-56x3/16 2 21124 #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U. S, A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14418A to 14500A-1
(Issued 4-22-57)

14418A
No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Nash
Case 1 12713A
Dial 1 28762
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD15-54
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748
Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753
Frame, Speed Cup &
Bridge Assy. 1 SD16-25
Bridge Assembly 1 SC10-5
Bearing 1 15215
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Frame & Rotor Assy.,
Main 1 SD20-2
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Frame, Main 1 25122
Gear, Second 1 28600
0Oil Wick 1 24891
Retainer, Clip 1 25056
Rotor (Includes First
Gear) 1 SD1-4
Washer, Thrust,
Second Gear 1 20425
Gear, Third 1 25006
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
#4-36x5/16 2 20871
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SC3-1
Odometer, Total 1 25342
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Spring, Hair 1 27526
Spring, Odometer 1 15231
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw #8 2 3663
Oil Wick 1 24001
Pointer 1 12714A
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd.
#8-32x7/16 2 25225
Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd.
#2-56x3/16 2 21124
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062

Printed in U.S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14418A to 14500A-1
(Issued 4-22-5T)

14500A 14500A-1
No. (Miles) No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used DeSoto Adv. Name of Part Used DeSoto Adv.

Chassis Assembly 1 14502A Chassis Assembly 1 14599A

Bracket, Drum Assy. 1 14362A Bracket, Drum Assy. 1 14362A
Bearing 1 28642 Bearing 1 28642
Nut, Lock Bearing 1 28906 Nut, Lock Bearing 1 28906
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 28629 Regulator, Hair Spring 1 28629

Bracket, Gear Shaft 1 28643 Bracket, Gear Shaft 1 28643

Bridge 1 28656 Bridge 1 14594A

Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 28910 Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748

Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753 Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753

Drum & Hair Spring Assy. 1 14508A Drum & Hair Spring Assy. 1 14363A

Gear Housing Assy. 1 14568A Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 14593A

Gasket, Cover 1 28951 Gear Housing Assy. 1 14568A
Nut, Lock 1 28626 Gasket, Cover 1 28951
Screw, Adjusting 1 28630 Nut, Lock 1 28626

Gear, Second 1 28631 Screw, Adjusting 1 28630

Gear Shaft, Odometer Drive 1 14361A Gear, Second 1 28631

Housing, Oil Wick 1 24001 Gear Shaft, Odometer Drive 1 14595A

Odometer 1 28659 Housing, Oil Wick 1 24001

0Oil Wick 1 24000 Odometer 1 29015

Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 0il Wick 1 24000

Plate Assy., Back 1 14357A Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222

Screw,Sems, Rd. Hd. Plate Assy., Back 1 14357A

#8-32x5/16 8 25773 Screw, Sems, Rd. Hd.

Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805 #8-32x5/16 8 25773
Housing & Dial Assy. 1 14501A Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805

Dial 1 28849 Housing & Dial Assy. 1 14501A

Light Shield, Hi- Beam 1 28648 Dial 1 28849

Light Shield, Turn Signal 1 28661 Light Shield, Hi- Beam 1 28648

Retainer, Dial 1 28623 Light Shield, Turn Signal 1 28661

Rivet, Hi- Beam Shield 2 16706 Retainer, Dial 1 28623

Screw, Dial Mtg. , Rd. Hd. Rivet, Hi- Beam Shield 2 16706

#3-48x9/32 12 28727 Screw, Dial Mtg., Rd. Hd.

Speedometer Housing 1 28664 #3-48x9/32 12 28727
Screw, Chassis Mtg. , Rd. Hd. Speedometer Housing 1 28664
#6-32x1/4 10 27170 Screw, Chassis Mtg. Rd.

#6-32x1/4 10 27170

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETERS
14531A to 14531A-1
(Issued 4-22-57)

Printed in U. S. A.

14531A 14531A-1
N.. (Miles) No. (Miles)
Name of Part Used Plym. Fury Name of Part Used Plym. Fury
Case Assy. 1  14337A Case Assy. 1 14337A
Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805 Clip, Turn Signal Switch 1 28805
Dial 1 28866 Dial 1 28866
Frame Assy., Main Complete 1 SD25-1 Frame Assy.,Main Complete 1 SD30-1
Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 28685 Bushing, Odometer Shaft 1 19748
Frame, Speed Cup & Bridge Clip, Odometer Shaft 1 19753
Assy. 1 SD21-1 Frame, Speed Cup &
Bridge Assembly 1 SD10-1 Bridge Assy. 1 SD28 -1
Bearing 1 15215 Bridge Assembly 1 SD27-1
Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211 Bearing 1 15215
Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205 Nut, Lock, Bearing 1 15211
Frame & Rotor Assy., Regulator, Hair Spring 1 15205
Main 1 SD20-1 Frame & Rotor Assy.,
Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608 Main 1 SD20-1
Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189 Bushing, Second Gear 1 19608
Frame, Main 1 25064 Clip, Rotor Shaft 1 25189
Gear, Second 1 28600 Frame, Main 1 25064
0Oil Wick 1 24891 Gear, Second 1 28600
Retainer, Clip 1 25056 0Oil Wick 1 24891
Rotor (Includes Retainer, Clip 1 25056
First Gear) 1 SDi1-4 Rotor (Includes
Washer, Thrust First Gear) 1 SD1-4
Second Gear 1 20425 Washer, Thrust,
Gear, Third 1 25129 Second Gear 1 20425
Plate, Bearing 1 25132 Gear, Third 1 25129
Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd. Plate, Bearing 1 25132
#4-36x5/16 2 20871 Screw, Bridge, Rd. Hd.
Speed Cup 1 SB4-4 #4-36x5/16 2 20871
Washer, Thrust 1 20425 Speed Cup 1 SB4-4
Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SD19-1 Washer, Thrust 1 20425
Odometer 1 28565 Gear, Drive, Odometer 1 SD26-1
Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222 Odometer 1 28977
Spring & Clip, Odometer 1 28684 Pin, Hair Spring 1 15222
Spring, Hair 1 25976 Spring, Hair 1 25976
Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000 Housing, Oil Wick 1 24000
Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663 Lockwasher, Case Screw, #8 2 3663
0Oil Wick 1 24001 0Oil Wick 1 24001
Pointer 1 14339A Pointer 1 14339A
Screw, Case, Rd. Hd. Screw, Case, Rd. Hd.
#8-32x7/16 2 25225 #8 - 32x7/16 2 25225
Screw, Dial Bdg. Hd. Screw, Dial, Bdg. Hd.
#2-56x3/16 2 21124 #2-56x3/16 2 21124
Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062 Washer, Dust, Main Frame 1 25062






ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

BEZEL

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 1

GASAET, BEIEL

LEGCULRTOR, HR/Q SPEING
LIV, HRIR SPRING

GLASS

SCREW, BRIDGE BASSY.

PURTE, ODONIETER BERCING

SPEEL_CURP
CUP_FIELD
- 7

SCREW, CRSE RTTRCHING
WRISHER. OUST, FRAME

PLATE, ODOMETER LOCRTING

SCREW, OODOMETER PLARATE

WRISHEE, THROUST, BESL

FENIE, MAIN

| cEae reieo ‘
| [sceew merocup Y

I
\

L wosHER 7HeUST
| 8€10GE
OrYel
eYrifiia
GASAET, GLASS BEARING TNGRLT
POINTER MU LOCH BEARING TG
ScecH, 0/8L SPRING_HAR i /
DIL_RSSY

ooomETER / i

SPE/ING, OOOMETER

GERE OOIVE, QOONIETEL

.
Figure 1
EZEL Su8-D/AL
= POINTER
GASKET, BEZEL DIAL
GLASS

PEGULATOR, WA/R SPRING

SCREW BRIDGE ASSY.

\GERR IOLER
‘ GEA I0LER

] [srup, i ce ceme
\

Pl ATE OOOMETER SCREW, OOOMIETER LOCH PLRTE
Locm

CoLLRR,
ROTOR SHHT

&

SN O WA

s T

\\

L \RLUG, on wrieK

o e Tl
\
\WRSHER, TIHRUST,

SECONVD GESL

WRSHER, LOCH,
CRSE SCeEw
\GEAR, SECano

BERRING, SECOND GERE.

CRSE

SCOE W, CASE RT7HCHING

WRASHER, DUST, FEAME

PBRIDGE ASSEMBLY

7
lPLHT[ ODOMETER LOCATING
PLATE, ODOMETER BEARING

SCREW, ODOMETER PLARTE

SPEED CURP.

‘g,/ WASHER, THRUS T  REAR

CUP, FIELD

\
\

\

SCREW, DIAL

SUPPORT, SUB-D/3L

SPRING, 1198

MUT, LOCKH. BEARING

PUIN, AR SPRINVG
SPR/NG, TOTAL ODOMETER.

A

ASHER THAUST
SECOND CEAR

FRAME MABIN

ARSIl

OrL WiCH

UG, I WA

WASHER L OCH, CASE SCREW

WASHER, OUST, RESET SHAFT
CEAR

SECOND SHARET, PESET

BLARNG SECOND GEAR

SCAE b, QODOME TER LOCH PLARTE

PLATE,

TP OQDCMETER LOCH

GEAR ORPIVE, TOTRL ODOMETER

COCMETER  TRIP

QDOMETLER, TOTAL
PLATE, 707RL QOOMETLEL LOCK

SPKRING, TRIF COCrMETER
| :

G, DRIVE | THI1P OD@/IETLER

SCREW, QOOITETER LOCH PLAITE

Figure 2
Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 2

PLRTE, QONIETER BEAENS

SCREW, FIELD CUP

BRIDGE ASSY. SCREW, QOOMETER

AATE

PLATE, COOMETER LOCATIMGS

BEARING

LELGU RTOL 15/ SPRING

= STUO, /0LER GEAL
L DCen OERR
WRASHEL THEUS?, ROTOR

CXLAC ROTOR

MUT LOCH, BEARING CURP, FIELD

LN, AR/ SPONG

SHRAT, BESET

WAISHER, OUST, LESEY SNALT

SCREW, BRIDGE ASSY.

SCEEN, CASE AT TICHING

J-IrLx s
GRSALET, BEZEL
GLASS

GERR THILO,

BEARING, SETONVD GEAL

SCLEW, CONIETER LOCH ALRTE
PURTE, TP ODOMETER LOH
DOIETER, TRIL
SPEING, 7015 OOONLTER
' LLATE TOTAL QOOMETER LOCH GERE, DEINVE, TRIL OQONETER
NYT LOCH, BEARING SCREW, OOOMETER LOCK PLATE
SPEED LR

BEARING
CuP, FIELD.

EFRRME, NN

i -
LU o ‘Et'l rxr)

LIV IR/ SPRAG
\\ BRIOGE ASSY
.
WARSHER THEUST SECOVD GEAL)

‘SCREW, BRIDGE ASSY.

GERL, SECoND
BEARING SECONVD GERRE

Figure 3

PEGUL ATOR, 1A SPPING

BEACAET MOUNTING

SCREW, CASE ATTACHING
WASHER LOCK, CASE SCREW
SCREW, BRIDGE ASSY. WASHER , DUST, MAIN FRAME

CASE
WASHER, THRUST ROTOR FLAF

LLROAPIE, MIN

PIN HRIFR SPRING

GASKET, BEZEL

GLASS

SPEED CUP

CUP  FliELD

ﬂ,ﬂ}lﬂm

i gL

SCREW, FIELD

PRLSG, O W rCH

BRIOGE ASSY.

WASHER, THRUST,
SECOND GEAR

GERR, SECONVD

POTOR FrRONT

BEARING

BRMT SCREW

schen, Diac

MUT LOCH, BLCARING

D/RL

BEARING, SECOND GEAR

SCREN, BRAT,

NUT BRACKET SCREW L9 20 & w

Figure 4 (Issued 10-12-45)

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 3

O49L
BEZEL

GASAET, O/,
GRSALT, BEZEL | / Swg ond

LS55 / PEGULATOR_ MR SPEING
EECULATOR 1R SPEING
GRSAET GLASS \ P
/4
MG SARCING | 1
PULATE_OOOHETER BERRING \
1 ' BRIDGE -

SPELO CUrP

CUPF/ELO

DM, FRLSE

POINTER

SCREN O/RL

MUY LOCK, BEARING
PIN, IRRI8 SPRING.
SCRLW BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
ODOIIETER, TOTRL

SPCING,_TOTAL, aoaﬂ:r:,e/,%
GERR_ DOIVE TOTK awﬂ:r[z;

PLRTE, TONU. OOOMETER LOCH
SCEEW, COOMETER LOCK ARTE

\
|
\

|
WARASHEL, THOUST
ROYOR FEONT

\

\
ég\ SPEING, TRIP CDOMETER

SCREW, CRSE AT TIRCHING.

WRSHER DUST, FRRME
R

CRSE
COLLAL ROTOR _SHRFT

RLRTE, QOOrIETER LOCRTING

SCOEW, COOMIETER ALATE
' e e
| @»’ BEISHER THRUST RERR

FRANME, PN / /
—

/

SHI T RESET

S7UO,

P2,

1oL LR GLRR

NG W
WISHER, LOCH, CRSE SCREW

PLUG, O/ WICA
WASHER THRUST
SECOND GESR

\GERe. SECONO

\QETE. DEC OV

BEARY,
SECOND GEAE

WRSHER, ODUST, BESET SHIFT

SCREW, OOOMETER LOCN PLATE
\ALRTE TRIP OOOMIETER LOCH

CRBLe CESET

OOOMETER, 714

GERR OBIVE. THRIPL O00METEC

Figure 5

LPOINTER
D/AL
LIN, HAIR _SPRING

BELEARING
SCRE W, BRIDGE ASSY.

PLRTE, ODOMETER BEARING
BRIDGE

SPEED CUP
CUP L FIELD

GLEAR 1DLER.

PEGULATOR, HAIR SPRING
SCPEW, FI1ELD CUP

QOOMETER, TOTAL
SPPING, TOTAL ODOMETER.

GERR, DRIVE, TOTAL ooon:rme/'«m@m

SURTE TOTRL QOO/METER LOCA

SCREW, ODOIMIETER LOCK PLATE

SPRING TR/IP _OOOMETER

A

S7vD, :
IDLER GEAR

PLATE, TE/P

QOOLTETER LOCA
Ln—0
ha LN
~0)

SCRENW, CASE AITACHING.

WRSHER, DUST, FRAME

/
é

CRSE

W
)

PULATE ODOIIETER LOCATING

SCREW, ODOMETER PLATE

WS HER, THRUST, REAR

ERRME, PMAIN
Pl

Loroe

ST

!
L

WRSHER, LOCH, CRASE SCREW.

LG, O/ WICH

SPPING PESET SHALT

SHAFT , PESET

PESET SHARFT

WASHER, THRUST  SECOND GEAR
GEAR , SECOND
BEARING , SECOND GEQR.
SCREW | ODOMETER LOCH PLATE

OLDOMETESR, 7714
GER, DRIVE, TP ODOMETER

Figure 6

(Issued 10-12-45)

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 4

POINTER CUP, FIELD
CLIP, ODOMETER SPACER
GERR, DRIVE , ODOMETER

SCREW, BRIDGE ASS VY.

BUSHING, SECOND _GEAL
ROTOR
GEAR, THIRD

GEAR, SECOND
WASHER, THRUST,
SECOND _GEAR,
PLUG, O/L_MHOLE

L/ L

SPRING, HAIR

g

.0’:

J

SCREW, D/IAL t

HAIR SPRING

WASHER , LOCH,
CASE SCREW

SCRLEW, CASE
AITACHING

BUSHING , ODOMIETER _SHAFT

=i sl l
o=
e WASHER, DUST,
e PMAIN FRAME
Nm <t d = [\'\'\'\'\\'\‘\'==='=' Lrred | i }
oo O 4 s NSNVRZ 225 l
S = Ly
SPEFD cuP ‘
ODOMETER 4
SPRING 7
ODOMETER
DO. CASE CL/P, CASE

{BRIDSE ASSY.

PIN, WRIR SPRING

BEZEL
GRISHET BEZEL

Figure 7

CUP, FIELD
CLIP, ODOMETER SPRCER

D/AL,

GERL, DENVE, OOOMETER

IG LASS

PO/INTER
SCREN, O/PL

D/RL

SPRLING, /8

A

Rt 4
O/, fﬂ‘s[/

MTLOCH. BEARING

BECGURITDC, M3/ SC/ANG

COLLAR, ROTOR
WASHER, THRUST, ROTOR
FRAME NMARIN
WSHER, THRUST ROTOR

GERE, THIELD
BEARING

SECONO GERR

GEAR, SECOND
WASHER, 7THROUST,

PLUG, O/ ALE
WISHER, 7THeU/ST
ROTOR

CoL L8,

ROTOR

WASHER, LOCK,
lcase scoew

OOOIrIETER
BEARING,
OOOMETER SHRAT
OQOOMETLEL

PIN, IR SPR/ING

HWRSHER, 7HRULST, ROTOR

|| \weswee _ousy

\tro mesrre

CASE
SCOEW, CRSE 7 TRCHING
FERIE, 173/

BEARING

BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
SCEEN, BRIDGE ASSY.

Figure 8

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 10-12-45)



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 5

BERRING, SECONO GERR

GERR, SECOND
WASHER, THRUST THIRD GERR

SCLEW, O1RL

PNV TER
D/RL , FRLSE ALATE, O/RL

GRSAEY DIFFUSION j SPRING, HIe
O/RL GLASS ! PLRTE, PRESSURE WASHER, THRUST. SECOND GEAR
GEAR ORIVE, T pius, on moce

ODOMETER

OOOr7ETER

OASAET BEZEL
WRSHER, THEUST

BEZEL |
’ UL 1o ROTOR REAR
| ceag7iies | cowse_roror_smacr
| wasmce
| lousr Frare

)

WASHER LOCA,
CASE SCoEW

[SESN
TI’J -

-

- O/2L [/

NUT, LOCH, BERRING FRRIME, 1Y
REGULRTOE AR SPRING . QOOMETER SHIFT WARASHER THRUST ROTOR FEONT
PN, HRIR SPLING BRIDGE ASSY ROTOR
SCEEW, BRIODGE RSSEMSELY BEARING
.
Figure 9
GERR, 71710 BEARING , SECOND GEAR

OIRL  SPRING, /1739/2

PLARTE, PRESSURE
GLARE, ORIVE,
COOMET ER

POINTER
SCeEW, O/5L

STUO, /OLER GEAR
CUR |, FIELD

GERR, SECOND
WRSHER THRUST TH/BO GEAC
WASHER, THRUST, SECOND GEAL
PLUG, O/ HOLE

GEAL, IOLER
— L
WASHER,
0 FUT OUST FRAME
V| F—
] O b0 = R WRSHER LOCA
boo—q CASE SCrEW
hO— (N
00 s A0 g
oo O
O — (T
-

SHIELD, PONTER

NMUT, LOCH,
BEARING COULRE ROTOR SHIFT
RECULRTOR WRSHER, THRUST REAR
M SPEING FRAIIE, M
PIN, MR SPEING WRSHER, THIRUST, FRONT
ROTOR

EARING
SCOEW BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

BRIDGE ASSEMBLY.

QOOIMIETER

SPELD CUr
CLIR ODOMETER SPRICER
BEARING, OQOOIMETER SHRFT

(Issued 10-12-45)

Figure 10

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 6

ooorETER GERL ORIVE, OOOMETER GERL, SECOND
PLATE, PRESS URE CUP , FIELO WISHER THELST THIRO GEAC

SPRING, 9
D/AL
SCOEN, 0/4¢
POINT R

GERE, THIRD
BEARING

WRSHER THRUST
SECONO GERR
UG, O HOLE
WRSHER, THRUST,
ROTOR RLAL
COLLAL, ROTOR

RETRINER, GLASS

WASHER, OUST FRAME
WRSHERE, LOCA,

SCEENW, CRSE
AT TRACHING

N =0
0w m4
whwi
o LR
-0Q®
-0 0

GRSHET, BEZEL

Yoo WASHER, THUST ROTOR_FRONT
CEGULATOR 1ale SPEING

\ RgOoOTOR
PIN, HAIR SPRING i SPLEQ CuP
SCREW, BRIDGE ASSEMBLY ‘ CL/IR QOOMETER SPRCER
BEARING ‘n BEARING, OOOMETER SHARFT
LEARING )

NUT LOCH, BEARING

BRIDGE ALSY,

Figure 11

GERR, DRIVE TH/P ODOMETER BEARING , SECONVO GERQL WESHER, THRUST, TH/IRO CEAL
GERR, ORIVE, TOTAL _OOOMETER GEAR. SECOND WASHER, THRUST, SECOND GERE
SPRING, HIE WASHER, THEYST /1L ER GEAR BOACHET, LESET. SHRET

O/ STUO, I1OLER GERR WRSHEE, DUST, BESET SHAFT
SCREW, AT TACHIMG, D/AL GERe, IOLER SPRING. RESET SHRLT

GERR_THIRD SHRET RESET

RETRINER, GLASS SPCING, TR/ ANOB, RESET SHRET

GRSHET GLASS DOOMIETER SCLEW, CESET INVOE
BEACNET MOUNTING

WRASHER, LOCA,

GLRSS
BEZTEL AN

"}F

1t

WISHER LOCA,
EACHET SCEEW

Uip =
CRSHET BEZEL
MU LOCK, BEARING

WASHER _DUST MR FRSME

1 /<UF', FIELD

LPIN, MR SPRING

i SPLEO CUP COLLAZ ROTOR
BEARING / Z QOOMETER TRIP i WRSNER, THEUSY ROTOR
SCEEW, BRIDGE ASSEMBLY / V] [BEARING  co0MmETER ST \ \PLus, ore HoLE
BRIDGE // / L \ce/2 ovorcree savcee \FCINE, MRAN
QOVrIETER, TOTAL BEARING , OOO/METER SHRFT WRSHER THEUST ROTOR

Figure 12

(Issued 10-12-45)

Printed in U. S. A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS
Page 7
BEZEL PLATE, PRESSURE STUD I1DLER GEAR BEARING , SECOND GERR
OASKET, BEZEL SCREW BRIDGE ASSY. GERR 1DLER GERR, SECOND
GLASS LIGHT CoONDUCTOR CUP, FIELD WRSHER, THRUST
POINTER SCREW, D/ GERR, THIFD THICO GEAL

PLRTE, D19 BRCH SPEING, OODOMTETER WRSHER, THEUS T,
O/PL, FRLSE GERR, DRIVE, SECONO GEARR
LD/ DOLrIETER PLUG, OIL HOLE

WASHER, THRUST,
ROTOR
s COLLAR, ROTOR

RETAINER, DIAL

WIHISHER, DUST,
— PIRIN FRAME
CASE

-

PO —
poeoC—

proo
Ty

Nem< o
p—tNem

| "T-‘—rﬂ 1~

CARSE SCREW

SPEED CUP P
CLIFP, ODOMETER

RETAINES, BEZEL

GRSNET, O/RL SCREW, CRSE RITHCHING
SCRENW, /AL BEARING , ODOIMETER SHAFT FRAIIE, MARIN
NUT, LOCK, BEARING SPRING, AR/ WRSHER, THRUST ROTOR

PIN, A8 SPRING ROTOR

BEARING
BRIDGE ASSY.

Figure 13

STUD, IDLER GEAR
GEFAR, /DLER
BEARING , SECOND GEAR

WASHER, THRUST, THIRD GERAR

GEAR, SECOND

WIRSHER, THRUST, SECOND GEAL

PLYG, O/t _HOLE

BRACKET  DIAL

SCREW, DIAL_BRNT
ATTACHING

CASE

GEAR OPIVE , ODOMETER

SPRING  ODOMETER
ODOMETER

PIN, HAIR SPRING

SPRING , HAIR

PLATE, PRESSURE
SCREW, BRIDGE ASSEMBLY
PETAINER, DIAL
POINTER

CuUP, FIELD
GEAR, THIFD
FRAME , MAIN

|

Bl

o-n
poc —
pPooO —
pooO ~

g k]

r
D/aL '

SchEw, DAL

ALRTE, D1 BACK,
MUT LOCK, BEARING

Screw, BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

LIGHT CONDUCTOR

WA SHER, LOCK, CASE SCPEW
SCREW, CASE ATTACHING
WRSHER, OUST, PIAIN FRAME.
COLLAR. ROTOR
WARSHER. THAOUST, ROTOR
WASHER, THRUST ROTOR

£2o7ToR
SPEED CUR
BRIDIE ASSY. COUNTERBALANCE

BEARING , ODOMETER SHAFT CL/IP, ODOIrIETER SPRCER

Figure 14 (Issued 10-12-45)

Printed in U. S, A.



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

SPEEDOMETER
ILLUSTRATIONS

Page 8 .

SPEING _TRIP ODOMETER
GASKET, BEZEL GERR, DRIVE, TRIFP ODOMETER

GRSKET, SEALING, BESET BRACKET
ANUT, RPESET BRACKET
GASKET, SERLING  RESET _SHALT

GERE, THIED
WASHER | THEUST, I0LER GERL

WASHER, THRUST  THIPD GEAP
T WASHER, THEUST, SECOND GEAR
BRACNET, RESET SHRFT
SCREW, PESET BRPACKET

SHAFT  BESET
COoLLAR
RESET SHAFT

GEAR DRIVE, TOTAL QDOMETER
REGULATOR, HAIR SPRING
GASKET, RETAINER
RETAINER , GLASS
GASKET, RETAINER

henw

@6 —

Enme
—am

=2

~Nm
LX)

WASNER, FLAN, CESET SHRAT
SPRING , SEALING WASHER
WASHER, PLAIN, CESET SMATT CAR
PP, RESET BRACKET
SPRING, PESET SMIFT
NNOB, PESET SMIFT
/ ScrLn, SET avos

SCoLW, ATTACHING, CASE

NASHEL,

RoTOR
PLUG, Ot MOL

WASHER, THAUST,
FRAME | AN

THOYST,

Figure 15

Printedin U. S. A.

COTOR

WASHER, LOCK, CRSE SCAEW.
<o3E

BRACKLET, MOUNTING
WASHER, LOCK, MOUINTING BPACKET

(Issued 10-12-45)



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Cable Illus, Cable Core Core Casing Spring Coupling

Assembly Type Length Assembly Length Assembly Connector
(LA)! ”B”

SPS-2214A 53 3/16 SPS-1017C 51 21/32 SPS-1214A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2214B 56 3/16 SPS-1017D 54 21/32 SPS-1214B SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2214C 69 3/16 SPS-1017M 67 11/16 SPS-1214C SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2214D 65 3/16 SPS-1017N 63 11/16 SPS-1214D SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2214E 67 3/16 SPS-1017P 65 11/16 SPS-1214E SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2214F 62 11/16 SPS-1017R 61 3/16 SPS-1214F SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2215A 56 3/16 SPS-1017D 54 21/32 SPS-1215A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2215B 67 3/16 SPS-1017P 65 11/16 SPS-1215B SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2216A 53 SPS-1017A 52 7/8 SPS-1216A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2216B 57 SPS-1017B 56 7/8 SPS-1216B SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2216C 68 SPS-10178 67 15/16 SPS-1216C SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2216D 64 SPS-1017L 63 15/16 SPS-1216D SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2217A 53 SPS-1018A 53 3/8 SPS-1216A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2217B 61 SPS-1018B 61 7/16 SPS-1216E SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2218A 66 25/64 SPS-1017E 64 41/64 SPS-1218A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2218B 60 25/64 SPS-1017F 58 41/64 SPS-1218B SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2218C 63 25/64 SPS-1017G 61 41/64 SPS-1218C SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2223A 67 SPS-1017H 66 59/64 SPS-1223A SPS-224 SPS-215
SPS-2223B 70 SPS-1017T 69 15/16 SPS-1223B SPS-224 SPS-215
SPS-2224A 56 25/64 SPS-1017J 54 41/64 SPS-1224A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2224B 59 25/64 SPS-1017K 57 41/64 SPS-1224B SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2225A 64 SPS-1017L 63 15/16 SPS-1225A SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS-2226A 51 SPS-1132C 52 9/64 SPS-1226A
SPS-2227A 21 SPS-1027A 21 27/32 SPS-1227A
SPS-2228A 58 13/16 SPS-1028A 58 11/32 SPS-1228A  gps-213 SPS-215
SPS- 2228B 51 13/16 SPS-1028B 51 11/32 SPS-1228B  SPS-213 SPS-215
SPS- 2228C 45 13/16 SPS-1028C 45 11/32 SPS-1228C SPS-213  SPS-215
SPS-2228D 48 13/16 SPS-1028D 48 11/32 SPS-1228D SPS-213 SPS-215

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 7-18-56)

File in

Equipmeat & Parts List Binder






SPEEDOMETER CABLE

PARTS LISTS

CASING

o +0
ez
UPPER FERRULE

CLAR

A TYPE |

UPPER NUT

LOWER FERRULE\

[ﬁ\cwu CLIP

LOWER NUT

B:I:MA -

LOWER NUT +0
AZvs C UPPER FERRULE -
CASING Va4 WasHER e
o CORE {H’W
— T Mt [ ----]
I i I _ T FALALN — et e
N y — 41 Y L S— V| o]
L [T —
= LOWER FERRULE TypE @ DRIVE TIP 4
== DRIVE TIP — UPPER NUT
- = B!
* s
+'o -
La +|° UPPER FERRULE
CASING - \
) CORE . .,
T — 0 = —
= 2 — <
— LOWER FERRULE COLLAR
DRIVE TIP JYPE 7 UPPER NUT
I
Btk
AL
4
4
+0 COLLAR
A
a4
CASING CORE
N X =
o I Cm —— AL,
I T — h o
, =
UPPER FERRULE
TYPE 8 /
CABLE CLIP UPPER NUT

LOWER FERRULE §§
AN \W\%

4 AL, -
L 4 C+° -
3 o -4 UPPER
%%Qd CASIN CORE FERRULE j/
o }%\ %S P
e - —— i BE =
== Se e =
== LOWER FERRULE UPPER NUT
TYPE 2 —7 ——7—
—_ COLLAR
LOWER N Bi%s -
= AL — -
i +0 _‘
-4 :
CASING UPPER FERRULE Z Z]
AR ,Ij___q- HHH — "‘\T\‘\\W FAiAN N = ] T
It o i CORE
e LOWER FERRULE UPPER NUT_
DRIVE TIP TYL‘B_
= Bi%i‘, han!
LOWER NUT
ALl ’
=4
C+?/ COLLAR
CASING 4 A
- I CORE ”H
vy 4 Za
Mt _ T, AN _ -
Y] W L — 0
| — v %)
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 4 UYPPER FERRULE y Y
_— UPPER NUT
BxYe
ALY,
4 C+'0 -
CASING co{:z
. ~ 1 5 &
P oy R ————
’}‘"“‘]’ 1 — _ AT ,,
‘J_Pav__} mﬂ I\ LT _ H{l
1 M \M‘Lm <

LOWER FERRULE
DRIVE TIP

TYPE 5

>\ — -

UPPER FERRULE /

UPPER NUT

Bt

—

-

LOWER FERRULE
RADIUS CLAMP

LOWER NUT

‘ — A

|
Bl

UPPER NUT

~\\\\\\\\‘

i

COLLAR




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIRMENT & PARTS LISTS
Cable Assy.Illus. Leng,sh Core Assy. Core Assy. Collar Drive Core Core Mtl. Casing Lowpr Lower Upper Upper Casing Casing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing Cover
Type “‘A Lgl;g,t,h Tip Material  Length Assy. Ferrﬁe Nut Ferrule Nut  Material Length Clip Clamp  Cover Clip
‘(C 7
SPS-2005 2 61 SPS-1005 61 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 61 3/4 SPS-1007 Spsi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 59 13/16
SPS-2005A 2 62 SPS-1005A 62 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 3/4 SPS-1007A SPS§9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 60 13/16
SPS-2005AA 2 90 SPS-1005VV 90 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 90 3/4 SPS-1007BB SPs}9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 88 13/16
SPS-2005B 2 66 SPS-1005B 66 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 66 3/4 SPS-1007B SPS SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 64 13/16
SPS-2005C 2 T2 SPS-1005C 72 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 72 3/4 SPS-1007C SPS§9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 70 13/16
SPS-2005E 2 173 SPS-1005E 73 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 173 3/4 SPS-1007E SPS§9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 71 13/16
SPS-2005] 2 62 SPs-1005] 62 17/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 627/8 - SPS§9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 60 13/16
SPS-2005K 2 67 SPS-1005K 67 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 3/4 SPS-1007K SPS¢9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 65 13/16
SPS-2005L 2 176 SPS-1005P 76 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 76 3/4 SPS-1007L SPsi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 174 13/16
SPS-2005M 2 85 SPS-1005R 85 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 853/4 SPS-1007TM SPsio SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 83 13/16
SPS-2005N 2 56 SPS-1005T 56 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 56 3/4 SPS-1007N SPS{9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 54 13/16
SPS-2005P 2 97 SPS-1005U 97 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 97 3/4 SPS-1007P SPS9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 95 13/16
SPS-2005R 2 117 SPS-1005W 117 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 117 3/4 SPS-1007TR SPSi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 115 13/16
SPS-2005S8 2 19 SPS-1005BB 179 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 79 3/4 SPS-1007S SPSi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 177 13/16
SPS-2005T 2 52 SPS-1005CC 52 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 52 3/4 SPS-1007T SPSi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 50 13/16
SPS-2005U0 2 130 SPS-1005DD 130 3/4 SPS-6 Rx-2913 1303/4 SPS-1007U Spsi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU  SPS-10 RX-660 128 13/16
SPS-2005V 2 170 SPS-1005]] 70 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 70 3/4 SPS-1007TW SPS+9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 68 13/16
SPS-2005W 2 36 SPS-1005KK 36 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 36 3/4 SPS-1007X SPSs.9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU _ SPS-10 RX-660 34 13/16
SPS-2005X 2 69 SPS-1005LL 69 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 3/4 SPS-1007Y SPSi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 67 13/16
SPS-2005Y 2 681/4 SPS-1005MM 69 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 SPS-1007Z SPSi9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 67 1/16
SPS-2005Z 2 178 SPS-1005RR 78 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 178 3/4 SPS-1007AA SPS49 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 76 13/16
SPS-2013 1 593/16 SPS-1005D 58 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 5819/32 SPS-101I3 SPS.13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 57 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013A 1 63 3/16 SPS-1005F 62 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 19/32 SPS-1013A SPS§13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 611/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013B 1 613/16 SPS-1005G 60 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 60 19/32 SPS-1013B SPSi13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 59 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013C 1 743/16 SPS-1005H 73 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 73 19/32 SPS-1013C spsii13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 172 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013D 1 753/16 SPS-1005L 74 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 T7419/32 SPS-1013D SPS413 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 1731/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013E 1 813/18 SPS-1005M 80 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 19/32 SPS-1013E SPS§13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 179 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013F 1 805/i6 SPS-1005N 7923/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 79 23/32 SPS-1013F spsii3 SPS-8UU  SPS-10 RX-660 78 1/4 SPS-12
SPS-2013G 1 6715/16 SPS-10050 67 11/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 11/32 SPS-.1013G SPs413 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 65 7/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013H 1 653/16 SPS-1005S 64 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 64 19/32 SPS-1013H SPS413 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 63 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013] 1 523/16 SPS-1005V 5119/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 51 19/32 "SpPS-1013] SPS413 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 50 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013K 1 56 3/16 SPS-1005X 5519/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 19/32 SPS-1013K SPS-ig SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 54 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2013L 1 22 SPS-1005SS 21 13/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 21 13/32 SPS-1013L SPS« SpPS-8Uy SPS-10 RX-660 19 15/16 SPS-12
SPS-2020 3 43 SPS-1059A 43 23/32 SPS-59 RX-2913 42 57/64 SPS-1020 SPS-97 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 41 437/674
SPS-2059 3 663/4 SPS-1059 67 43 /64 SPS-59 RX-2913 66 27/32 SPS-1007AE SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 65 9/16
SPS-2059A 3 42 SPS-1059E 42 59 /64 SPS-59 RX-2913 42 3/32 SPS-1007AD SPS-8f SPS-11 _SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660_ 40 13/16
SPS-2060 3 112 SPS-1060 112 63 /64 SPS-60 RX-2913 112 9/32 SPS-1007AB SPS.-9 SPsS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 110 IT/IG
SPS-2060A 3 42 SPS-1060A 42 63/64 SPS-60 RX-2913 42 9/32 SPS-1007AD SPS-9 SpPsS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 40 13/16
SPS-2063 3 521/2 SPS-1059B 53 17/64 SPS-59 RX-2913 52 7/16 SPS-1063 SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 51 7/32 SPS-63*
SPS-2063A 3 4 SPS-1059C 42 49 /64 SPS-59 RX-2913 4115/16 SPS-1063A SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 40 23/32 SPS-63*
SPS-2064 1 805/16 SPS-1005N 79 23/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 79 23/32 SPS-1064 SPS-64 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 78 1/4 SPS-12
SPS-2064A 1 815/16 SPS-1005BD 80 23/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 23/32 SPS-1064A SPS-64 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 79 1/4 SPS-12
SPS-2064B 1 755/16 SPS-1005BE 74 23/32 - SPS-6 RX-2913 174 23/32 SPS-1064B SPS-64 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 173 1/4 SPS-12
SPS-2064C 1 695/16 SPS-1005BF 68 23/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 23/32 SPS-1064C SPS-64 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 67 1/4 SPS-12
SPS-2067A 1 653/16 SPS-10058 64 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 64 19/32- SPS-1067A SPS.1; Sps-8Uy SPS-10 RX-660 63 1/8 SPS-12 SPS-63A* SPS-152*
SPS-2067B 1 683/16 SPS-1005Y 67 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 19/32 SPS-1067B SPS-13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 66 1/8 SPS-12 SPS-63A* SPS-152*
SPS-2067C 1 743/16 SPS-1005H 73 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 73 19/32 SPS-1067C SPS-13 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 172 1/8 SPS-12 SPS-63A* SPS-152*
SPS-2069 1 6231/32 SPS-1005Z 61 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 61 19/32 SPS-1069 SPS-6 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 60 1/8 SPS-12
SPS-2069A 1 80 31/32 SPS-1005AA 179 19/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 7919/32 SPS-1069A SPS-€9 SPS-8UU  SPS-10 RX-660 781/8 SPS-12
SPS-2084 2 T743/4 SPS-1005EE 75 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 755/8 SPS-1007V SPS-$ SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 73 9/16
SPS-2085 2 45 SPS-1085 46 23/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 46 23/32 SPS-TRR N . RX-660 45
SPS-2099 4 18 SPS-1111A°  795/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 795/32  SPS-1100 3psf9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 76 29/32
SPS-2099A 4 170 SPS-1111B  715/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 '715/32  SPS-1100A SPS SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 68 29/32
SPS-2099B 4 13 SPS-1111C  745/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 745/32 _ SPS-1100B SP§ SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 71 29/32
SPS-2099C 4 67 SPS-1111D 685/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 68 5/32  SPS-1100C SPS SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 65 29/32
SPS-2099D 4 80 SPS-1111E 81 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 81 5/32 SPS-1100D SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 78 29/32
_SPS-2099E 4 85 SPs-1111F 86 5/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 86 5/32  SPS-1100E SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 83 29/32
SPS-2099F 4 105 SPS-1111G 106 5/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 108 5732 SPS-TI00F SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 103 29/32
SPS-2099H 4 91 SPS-1111H 92 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 92 5/32 SPS-1100H SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 89 29/32
SPS-2099] 4 65 SPS-1111] 66 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 66 5/32  SPS-1100] SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 63 29/32

* Not Illustrated.

Printed n U.S. A.

(Issued 3-12-52)

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binder



SPEEDOMETER CABLE

PARTS LISTS |

(-

LLIA

+0
AZs
(@
Zva
UPPER FERRULE

|\ NN

UPPER NUT

B *Ue

LOWER FERRULE\

LOWER NUT
[

i

7R

i

R

UPPER NUT

-\-\‘\-\‘\-\\
A ST SSSS oSS O

e
LOWER NUT
A+0
-4 +0 COLLAR
\ =
a%% CASING come va A a
e e
= Eipsen 111 i =t
= A = ;
C B e l
LOWER FERRULE TypE 4 UPPER FERRULE ababa
_— UPPER NUT
- Bt e ! ™
LOWER NUT A0 ‘
—la !
+o0 -
~a
CASING o
. 1 5 &
G— iV, SR T ~ _ g = - = =
Y . %,\
LOWER FERRULE UPPER FERRULE /

DRIVE TIP M UPPER NUT

Bt

LOWER NUT

H
H
1

|
i
I
|

+0
—~ | A—lA C+° UPPER FERRULE
— —1
l— CASING V4 T WASHER MK
-_é” CORE il ””
l Ne———f || ,--=--4
it = Tt st — -
T VY ! — U] N
T s S 7
DRIVE TIP -
LOWER FERRULE Typp g
DRIVE TIP e — UPPER NUT
- B+ 4e
+0 -
—la +0 UPPER FERRULE
CASING ~Va 7
Il

g —

= =" i
I —— Ll
~— LOWER FERRULE 7&/’///,”
DRIVE TIP TYPE 7 UPPER NUT
. Btk%e
+0
A"é )
Ct'{s COLLAR
CASING CORE

—

CABLE CLIP

LOWER FERRULE §§

|

@
L+
\Ye}

LOWER FERRULE
RADIUS CLAMP

LOWER NUT

w UPPER FERRULE/

B

16

= —— 1111
- ,

UPPER NUT

UPPER NUT
UPPER FERRULE

CORE

COLLAR
CASING

—




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Cable Assy. Illus.Length Core Assy, Core Assy. Collar Drive Core Coré Mil, Casing Lower Lower Upper Upper Casing Casing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing Cover
Type “‘A’ Lzen,h Tip Material Length Assy. Ferrule Nut Ferrule Nut  Material Leng’t,h Clip Clamp Cover Clip
‘B “c
SPS-2099K 4 861/8 SPS-1105v 87 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 875/32  SPS-1100K SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 84 29/32
SPS-2099L, 4 781/8 SPS-1105W 79 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 179 5/32  SPS-1100L SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 76 29/32
SPS-2099M 4 52 SPS-1105X 53 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 535/32  SPS-1100R SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 50 29/32
SPS-2099N 4 170 SPS-1105A 71 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 71 5/32  SPS-1100T SPS-9  SpPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-09 RX-660 68 29/32
SPS-2099P 4 60 SPS-1111K  615/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 61 5/32  SPS-1100W SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 58 29/32
SPS-2099R 4 68 SPS-1111W  695/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 69 5/32  SPS-1100AC SPS<9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 66 29/32
SPS-2100 5 663/4 SPS-1059D 67 57/64 SPS-59 RX-2913 67 1/16  SPS-1100M SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 65 21/32
SPsS-2101 6 240 240 15/16
SPS-2101A 6 216 216 15/16
SPS-2101B 6 156 156 15/16
SPS-2102C 6 192 192 15/16
SPS-2103D 6 300 300 15/16
SPS2101E 6 671/4 683716
SPS-2105 4 13 SPS-1111T 74 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 74 1/32  SPS-1116B SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 71 29/32
SPS-2105A 4 67 SPS-1111U  681/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 681/32  SPS-1116D SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 65 29/32
SPS-2105B 4 18 SPS-1111§° 791/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 791/32  SPS-1116C SPS-173 SPs-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 76 29/32
SPS-2105C 4 170 SPS-1111L, 711/32  SPS-23 RX»2913 1711/32  SPS-1116Y SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 29/32
SPS-2105D 4 105 SPs-1111Z 106 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 106 1/32 SPS-1116K SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 103 29/32
SPS-2105E 4 80 SPS-1111M 81 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 81 1/32  SPS-1116AS SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 78 29/32
SPS-2105F 4 85 SPs-1111Vv 86 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 86 1/32  SPS-1116E SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 83 29/32
SPS-2105G 4 91 SPS-111IN  921/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 92 1/32 SPS-1116AT SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 89 29/32
SPS-21056H 4 96 SPS-1111AA 971/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 97 1/32  SPS-11168 SPS-173 SPS-IT SPS-TI6P  SPS-99 RX-1349 94 29/32
SPS-2105] 4 123 SPS-1111AB 124 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 124 1/32 SPS-1116T SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 121 29/32
SPS-2105K 4 64 SPs-1111P  651/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 651/32 SPS-1116AP SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99  RX-1349 62 29/32
SPS-2105L. 4 98 SPS-1111AC 99 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 99 1/32 SPS-1116AW §Ps-173 SPS-11 SPs-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 96 19/32
SPS-2105M 4 54 SPs-1111Y  551/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 551/32 SPS-1116BG SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 52 29/32
SPS-2105N 4 58 SPs-1111R 59 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 59 1/32  SPS-1116AV SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56 29/32
SPS-2106 7 98 99 1/32
SPS-2106A 7 105 106 132
SPs-2108 8 693/16 SPS-1105K  687/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 7/8 SPS-1108 SPS-64 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 67'7/32  SPS-12
SPS-2108A 8 753/16 SPS-1105L 74 71/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 74 7/8 SPS-1108A SPS-64 SPS-100G _ SPS-99 RX-660 173 7/32  SPS-12
SPS-2108B 8 179 3/16 SPS-1105M 78 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 787/8 SPS-1108B SPS-64 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 17717/32  SPS-12
SPS-2108C 8 815/16 SPS-1105T 80 17/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 7/8 SPS-1108C SPS-64 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 17917/32  SPS-12
SPs-2108D 8 73 5/i6 SPS-1106U 172 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 72 7/8 SPS-1108D SPS-64 SPS-100G SPS5-99 RX-660 717/32  SPS-12
SPS-2113 8 563/16 SPS-1105N 55 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 7/8 SPs-1113 SPS-13 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 54 7/32  SPS-12
SPS-2113A 8 63 3/16 SPS-1105P 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 7/8 SPS-1113A SPs-13 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 617/32  SPS-12
SPS-2113B° 8 66 3/16 SPS-1105R 65 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 7/8 SPS-1113B SPS-13 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 64 7/32  SPS-12
SPS-2113C 8 69 3/16 SPS-11058 68 17/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 17/8 SPS-1113C SPS-13 SPS-100G ~ SPS-99 RX-660 6717/32  SPS-12
SPS-2116 4 861/8 SPS-1105v  875/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 875/32 SPS-1116 SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 85 1/32
SPS-2116A° 4 781/8 SPS-1105W 179 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 79 5/32  SPS-1116A SPS-173 SPS-11 SPs-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 771/32
SPS-2116B 4 601/8 SPS-1105A] 615/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 61 5/32  SPS-1116W SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 59 1/32°
SPS-2116C 4 651/8 SPS-1105] 66 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 66 5/32  SPS-1116X SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 1/32
SPS-2116D 4 170 SPS-1105AK 171 1/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 711/32  SPS-1116Y SPS-173 SPS-I11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 29/32
SPS-2116E 4 "783/4 SPS-1105AL 179 25/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 179 25/32 SPS-11162Z SPS-173 SBS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 77 21/32
SPS-2116F 4 853/4 SPS-1105AM 86 25/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 86 25/32 SPS-1116AA SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 84 21/32
SPs-2116G 4 62 19/32 SPS-1105AN 63 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 63 5/8 SPS-1116AB SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61 1/2
SPS-2116H 4 57 19/32 SPS-1105AP 58 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 585/8 SPS-1116AC SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56 1/2
SPsS-2116] 4 663/32 SPS-1105AR 67 1/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 1/8 SPS-1116AD SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 65
SPS-2116K 4 52 19/32 SPS-1105AS 53 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 53 5/8 SPS-1116AE SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 51 1,2
SPS-2116L, 4 62 3/32 SPS-1105AT 63 1/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 63 1/8 SPS-1116AF SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61
SPS-2116M 4 64 19/32 SPS-1105AU 65 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 5/8 SPS-1116A6 SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 63 1/2
SPS-2116N 4 57 3/32 SPS-1105AV 58 1/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 58 1/8 SPS-1116AH SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56
SPS-2116P 4 54 19/32 SPS-1105AW 55 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 5/8 SPS-1116A] SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 53 1/2
SPS-2116R 4 59 19/32 SPS-1105AX 60 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 60 5/8 SPS-1116AK SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 581/2
SPS-2116S 4 67 19/32 SPS-1105AZ 68 5/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 685/8 SPS-1116AL SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 66 1/2
SPS-2116T 4 673/32 SPS-1105BA 681/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 1/8 SPS-1116AM SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 66
SPS-2116U 4 851/8 SPS-1105E 86 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 86 5/32  SPS-1116AN SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 84 1/32
SPS-2116v 4 78 31/32 SPS-1105BC 80 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 SPS-1116AR SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 77117/8
SPS-2116W 4 80 SPS-1105BD 81 1/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 811/32  SPS-1116AS SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 78 29/32
SPS-2116X 4 91 SPS-1105BE 92 1/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 92 1/32  SPS-1116AT SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 89 29/32

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 3-12-52)

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binder



SPEEDOMETER CABLE
PARTS LISTS

Al -l
o C +0 COLLAR
-4
CASING UPPER FERRULE 'E
; A
P[L { {1 = - =
U I,I = )N — hwt— - — — ===
I
i CORE
A TYPE |
\\ UPPER NUT
e
LOWER FERRULE B < !

LOWER NUT

CABLE CLIP

+|0/ L
- 4 H
] +0
VAN Civ
@QQ% CASING CORE
@ ]
—= - _ I
T== = \\ B AN
LOWER FERRULE
l % TYPE 2
LOWER NUT NG
-va +0
CZia
CASING UPPER FERRULE J%
| e S =
Vi /l"i“—— - i } mu - T ——
I - 1Y) = =
CORE UPPER_NUT
TYPE 3
= Bi%e
LOWER _NUT
+0
-4 +0 COLLAR
—la
CASING NN
WW L o SO T Wﬂlﬁ
~— et 11118 ~ . mn - == G |
L - 1 (I i 1 “LLL‘U it S | — S
L | o il
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 4 UPPER FERRULE
_— Yy UPPER NUT
[ |
LOWER NUT A+° &
-t —1
- v +o .
= — A
CASING
CORE
&= b ‘mﬂ P AT -
g — e

LOWER FERRULE
DRIVE TIP

UPPER FERRULE/ E
M UPPER NUT

Btk

LOWER NUT +0
— A—'A +o UPPER FERRULE
. T
E%Q% CASING V4 "\ AsHER -
Ny SR et
a3 A - Tl ik — e ]
N ) g 1 14 —J 1 — ] N
o= — T 57 : A
— = LOWER FERRULE DRIVE TIP L
ié ) TYPE 6
DRIVE_TIP UPPER_NUT
- B!
* e
+0 o
= 4
4 +0 UPPER FERRULE
CASING /4
e
AT — —
R i z =
. = . H
— LOWER FERRULE COLLAR, )
DRIVE TIP TYPE 7

I

UPPER NUT

B*%

M

%
Cﬁ‘.} COLLAR

) 4
M CASING CORE
™
1 r
: i — o

k b | =

vl

T

=

PPE FERRULE
TYPE 8 V] R _FERRUL /
UPPER NUT

Z% CABLE CLIP
LOWER FERRULE

I LOWER_FERRULE
A\ RADIUS CLAMP

T

TYPE 9

€
L

7

LOWER NUT

CORE L
+0
A
+1 COLLAR
B {6 CASING

+1
B-1s

o

1+
(=]

C

UPPER NUT
UPPER_FERRULE




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Cable Assy. Illus.LenEth Core Assy. Core Assy. Collar Drive Core Core Mtl, Casing Lower Lower Lower Upper Casing Casing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing Cover

Type “A’ Lengfh Tip Material Length Assy. Ferrule Nut Ferrule Nut Material L?nggh Clip Clamp Cover Clip
“B ‘C

SPS-2116Y 4 52 SPS-1105CC 53 1/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 53 1/32  SPS-1116BF SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 50 29/32

SPS-2116Z 4 60 SPS-1105CW 61 1/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 611/32  SPS-1116U SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 58 29/32

SPs-2118 8 563/16 SPS-1105N 55 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 7/8 SPs-1118 SPs-118 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 54 7/32  SPS-12

SPS-2118A 8 63 3/16 SPS-1105P 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 7/8 SPS-1118A SPS-118 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 617/32  SPSs-12

SPS-2118B 8 66 3/16 SPS-1105R 65 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 17/8 SPS-1118B SPS-118 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 7/32  SPS-12

SPS-2118C 8 69 3/16 SPS-1105S 68 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 7/8 SPS-1118C SPs-118 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 677/32  SPS-12

SPS-2119 8 66 57/64 SPS-1105Y 66 3/64  SPS-6 RX-2913 66 3/64 SPS-1119 SP3-119 SPs-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 647/64  SPS-112

SPS-2120 5 981/16 SPS-1120 99 31/64 SPS-120 RX-2913 98 21/32 SPS-1100N SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 96 31/32

SPS-2120A 5 72 SPS-1120A 73 27/64 SPS-120 RX-2913 172 19/32 SPS-1100S SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 70 29/32

SPS-2120B 5 88 SPS-1120B 89 27/64 SPS-120 RX-2913 88 19/32  SPS-1100U SPS-9  sPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 86 29/32

SPS-2121 9 173 SPS-1105B 174 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 74 5/32  SPS-1116B SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 71 29/32 SPs-121

SPS-2121A 9 78 SPS-1105W  795/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 79 5/32  SPS-1116C SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 76 29/32 SPs-121 N

SPS-2121B 9 67 SPS-1105C  685/32  SPs-6 RX-2913 68 5/32 SPS-1116D SPS-173 SPsS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 65 29/32 Sps-121

SPS-2121C 9 85 SPS-1105E 86 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 86 5/32  SPS-1116E SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 83 29/32 sps-121

SPs-2121D 9 91 SPS-1105H 92 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 92 5/32  SPS-1116AT SPs-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 89 29/32 sps-121

SPS212I1E 9 B7 SPS-1105Z 88 5/32  SP5-6 RX-2913 885/32  SPS-1116R 3ps-173 SPS-11 SpPsS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 85 29/32 Sps-121

SPS-2121F 9 64 SPS-1105BB 65 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 655/32  SPS-1116AP SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 62 19/32 Sps-121

SPS-2121G 9 58 SPS-1105BF 59 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 595/32 SPS-1116AV SP§-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56 29/32 SPS-121

SPS-2122 5 861/8 SPS-1122 611/2 SPS-122 RX-2913 609/32 SPS-1116 SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 85 1/32

SPS-2138 3 60 SPS-1122 61 1/2 SPS-122 RX-2913 609/32  SPS-1007AC SPsS-9'- SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 58 13/16

SPS-2138A 3 42 SPS-1122A 43172 SPS-122 RX-2913 42 9/32  SPS-1007AD SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 40 13/16

SPS-2138B 3 12 SPS-1122B 73 1/2 SPS-122 RX-2913 72 9/32 SPS-1007C SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-8UU SPS-10 RX-660 70 13/16

SPS-2139 7 42 43

SPS-2139A 7 30 31

SPS-2139B 7 120 121

SPS-2139C 7 156 157

SPS-2139D 7 168 169

SPS-2I39E 7 258 259

SPS-2141 2 10 SPS-1005]] 170 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 70 3/4 SPs-1141 SP8-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB SPS-10 RX-1349 68 13/16

SPs-2141A 2 T SPS-1005AF 71 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 71 3/4 SPS-1141A SPg-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 69 13/16

SPS-2141AA 2 647/8 SPS-1005AN 65 5/8 SP3-6 RX-2913 65 5/8 SPS-1141AN SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 63 11/16

SPS-2141AB 2 723/8 SPS-1005AP 173 1/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 173 1/8 SPS-1141AP SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 171 3/16

SPS-2141AC 2 68 21/32 SPS-1005AR 69 13/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 69 13/32 SPS-1141AR SP§-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 67 15/32

SPS-2141AD 2 64 21/32 SPS-1005AS 65 13/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 13/32 SPS-1141AS SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 63 15/32

SPS-2141AE 2 66 21/32 SPS-1005AT 67 13/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 13/32 SPS-1141AT SP8-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 65 15/32

SPS-2141AF 2 53 21/32 SPS-1005AU 54 13/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 54 13/32 SPS-1141AU SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 52 15/32

SPS-2141AG 2 5821/32 SPS-1005AV 59 13/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 59 13/32 SPS-1141AV SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB SPS-10 RX-1349 57 15/32

SPS-2141AH 2 521/2 SPS-1005AY 53 1/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 53 1/4 SPS-1141AW SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 51 5/16

SPS-2141A] 2 791/4 SPS-1005AZ 80 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 SPS-1141AY SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 1781/16

SPS-2141AK 2 62 SPS-1005BC 62 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 623/4  SPS-1141AZ SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-14IBB  SPS-10 RX-1349 60 13/16

SPS-2141AL 2 97 SPS-1005U 97 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 97 3/4 SPS-1141BA SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 95 13/16

SPS-2141B 2 54 SPS-1005A] 54 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 54 3/4 SPS-1141P SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB _ SPS-10 RX-1349 52 13/16

§ps-2141C 2 61 SPS-1005 61 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 61 3/4 SPS-1141R SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 59 13/16

SPS-2141D 2 65 SPS-1005NN  §5 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 3/4 SPS-11418 SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 63 13/16

SPS-2141E 2 67 SPS-1005K 67 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 3/4 SPS-1141T SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB _ SPS-10 RX-1349 65 13/16

SPS-2141F 2 68 SPS-1005AE 68 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 3/4 SPS-1141U SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 66 13/16

SPS-2141G 2 681/4 SPS-1005MM 69 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 SPS-1141V SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 67 1/16

SPS-2141H 2 173 SPS-1005E 73 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 73 3/4 SPS-1141W SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 171 13/16

Sps-2141] 2 18 SPS-1005RR 78 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 78 3/4 SPS-1141X SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 76 13/16

SPS-2141K 2 104 SPS-1005AG 104 3/4  SPS-6 RX-2913 104 3/4  SPS-1141Y SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 102 13/16

SPS-2141L, 2 1701/4 SPS-1005AD 171 SPS-6 RX-2913 171 SPS-1141Z SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 69 1/16

SPS-2141IM 2 541/4 SPS-1005AC 55 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 SPS-1141AA SPs-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 53 1/16

SPS-2141N 2 103 1/4 SPS-1005AH 104 SPS-6 RX-2913 104 SPS-1141AB SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 102 1/16

SPS-2141P 2 90 SPS-1005VV 90 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 90 3/4 SPS-1141AC SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 88 13/16

SPS-2141IR 2 113 SPS-1005XX 113 3/4  SPS-6 RX-2913 113 3/4 SPS-1141AD SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 111 13/16

SPS-2141S 2 88 SPS-1005WW 88 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 88 3/4 SPS-1141AE SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 86 13/16

SPS-2141T 2 138 SPS-1005AK 1383/4  SPS-6 RX-2913 1383/4  SPS-1141AF SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB _ SPS-10 RX-1349 136 13/16

SPS-2141U 2 84 SPS-1005YY 84 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 84 3/4 SPS-1141AG SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 82 13716

SPS-2141v 2 81 SPS-1005AB 81 3/4 SPS-6 RX-2913 81 3/4 SPS-1141AH SPS-173 SPS211 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 79 13/16

SPS-2141w 2 110 SPS-1005ZZ 1103/4  SPS-6 RX-2913 110 3/4  SPS-1141A] SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 108 13/16

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 3-12-52)

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binder



(. +0 -
B A=va C *f} COLUAR
—4V4
W%— CASING UPPER FERRULE j
. I=x \\ =
[|7 T - iz S — » _
: C ———1i e —L11 g -
| I E— ) W= T —
\CORE
“LLL /A TYPE ]
UPPER NUT
LOWER FERRULE\\ BiML o
$\CABLE CLIP
LOWER NUT +0 N
-4 +o
PN EIA UPPER
%Q% CASING CORE FERRULE
= 1 —
- 1 == 1 S — ]
LOWER FERRULE Typp o UPPER NUT
_— COLLAR !
+1
LOWER NUT +o B*vie o
Alls

CASING

1

2

‘m\w;

N -
FERRULE CORE
TYPE 3 !
= B:tl/lﬁ ‘ -
LOWER NUT !
b
Z) +P/ COLLAR
— 4 Al
NG N
N CASI CORE o
i - iy i - — -
f e i
Ry i
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 4 UYPPER FERRULE N s
—_ UPPER NUT (
Bt e —
ALY
- Cct? >
CASING cd{:s
__ 1 h y
- —— - T T T e =
‘Ll'___—" | - 10 - UL — ‘M‘ = =
L fuﬁ%l KML& - ‘
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 5 UPPER FERRULE/
DRIVE TIP e 2 UPPER NUT
= B:H/ls _

LOWER NUT

+0
—~ | Alva C+° UPPER FERRULE
— =
r CASING V4 " wasHER G N
o Ny R e il ’W
! i 8 e e
f——— L= — B /R
[ == 4 (S22 a—— ) J
— DRIVE TIP 3
= LOWER FERRULE TypE 6 \
' DRIVE TIP _— UPPER _NUT
- Bx e
+0 o
—la +0 UPPER FERRULE
CASING ~la
CORE

[efa]

i —
4

-
N

2 T \\ Y
P LOWER FERRULE TYPE 7 COLLAR
DRIVE TIP UPPER NUT
) I
_ Btk o
AL
"4
+0
+C COLLAR
C-%
%/ CASING

LOWER FERRULE

CABLE CLIP

LOWER FERRULE
RADIUS CLAMP

LOWER NUT

TYPE

+1
B-t6

8 UPPER FERRULE/
UPPER NUT

No

UPPER NUT
UPPER FERRULE

CORE

COLLAR
CASING




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Lower

Cable Assy. Illus.Length Core Assy. Core Assy. Collar Drive Core  Core Mtl. Casing Lower Upper U Casi Casi . .
A . ) pper asing asing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing

Type ‘‘A I;e‘ag'gpth Tip Material Length Assy. Ferrule Nut Ferrule Nut Material Iisgg,th Clip Clamp Cover (é(iiv:r

SPS-2141X 2 178 13/32 SPS-1005AL 79 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 795/32  SPS-1141AK SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 77 7/32

SPS-2141Y 2 85 13/32 SPS-1005AM 86 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 86 5/32 SPS-1141AL SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 84 7/32

ggg:gmz 5 Zg 1/ SPS-1005EE Zg 5/8 SPs-6 RX-2913 755/8 SPS-1141AM _ SPS-173 SPS-11 SPs-141BB  SPS-10  RX-1349 173 11/16

SPs-2147B 7 120 121

SPs-2147C 7 156 157

SPs-2147D 17 168 169

SPS-2147E 7 258 259

SPS-2147F 7 146 147

SPS-2147G 7 240 241

SPS-2147TH 7 48 49

SPS-2147J 17 264 265

SPS-2147K 7 312 313

SPS-2149 6 663/4 68 , y

SPS-2150 4 52 SPS-1105X 53 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 53 5/32 SPS-1150 SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 50 29/32 - -

SPS-2150A 4 170 SPS-1105A 715/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 715/32 SPS-1150A SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 68 29%32 ggg_iigg ggg_ig;‘ gg

SPs-2151 2 81 SPs-1151 821/8 SPsS-6 RX-2913 821/8 SPS-1141AH SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-141BB  SPS-10 RX-1349 79 13/16

SPs-2152 6_671/4 68 3/16

SPS-2153 4 861/8 SPs-1105V 87 5/32 SPs-6 RX-2913 875/32  SPS-1100K SPS-9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 84 29/32

SPs-2153A 4 1781/8  SPS-1105W 79 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 795/32  SPS-1100L SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 176 29/32

SPS-2154 5 216 SPS-1059H 217 9/64 SPs-59 RX-2913 216 5/16 SPS-1153 SPS-153 SPs-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 214 29/32

SPS-2155 9 64 SPS-1111P  651/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 651/32  SPS-1116AX  SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 62 29/32 SPS-121

SPs-2155A 9 58 SPs-1111R 59 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 59 1/32 SPS-1116AY SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56 29/32 SPs-~121

SPs-2155B 9 73 SPs-1111T 74 1/32  sSPs-23 RX-2913 741/32  SPS-1116AZ SPs-173 sPs-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 71 29/32 SPs-121

SPS-2155C 9 178 SPS-11118 79 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 79 1/32 SPS-1116BA SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 76 29/32 SPS-121

SPs-2155D 9 67 SPs-1111U 68 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 681/32 SPS-1116BB SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 65 29/32 SPs-121

SPS-2155E_ 9 85 SPs-1111V 86 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 861/32  SPsS-1116BC SPS-173 SPs-11 SPS-116p SPS-99 _RX-1349 83 29/32 SPS-121

SPs-2155F 9 91 SPS-111IN  921/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 921/32  SpsS-1116BD  SP3-173 SPS-11 SFS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 89 29/32 SPS-121

SPS-2155G 9 87 SPsS-1111X  881/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 88 1/32 SPS-1116BE SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 85 29/32 SPS-121

SPS-2156 8 633/16 SPS-1105p 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 6217/8 SPS-1156 SPS-154 SPsS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61 7/32  sPs-112

SPS-2156A 8 66 3/16 SPS-1105R 65 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 7/8 SPS-1156A SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 7/32  SPS-112

SPS-2156B 8 56 3/16 SPS-1105N 55 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 5517/8 SPS-1156B SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 54 7/32 SPS-112

SPS-2156C 8 59 11/16 SP§-1105CJ 59 3/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 593/8 SPS~1156C SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 57 23/32 §ps-112

SPS-2156D 8 5111/16 SPS-1105BP 51 3/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 51 3/8 SPS-1156D SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 49 23/32 SPS-112

SPS-2157A 4 64 SPs-1111P 65 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 651/32  SPS-1100X SPS-9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 62 29/32

SPS-2157B 4 54 SPs-1111y  551/32  sPs-23 RX-2913  551/32  SPS-1100Y SPS-9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPsS-99 RX-660 52 29/32

SPS-2157C 4 58 SPS-1111R 59 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 591/32  SPS-1100Z SPS-9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-99  RX-660 56 29/32

SPS-2157"D 4 42 SPS-1111AD 43 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 431/32  SPS-1100AB SPS-9  SPs-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 40 29/32

SPS-2157E 4 60 SPs-1111AE  611/32  §pPs-23 RX-2913 611/32 SPS-1100W SPS-9  sPs-11 SPS-100G SPsS-99 RX-660 58 29/32

SPS-2157F 4 78 spPs-1111S  791/32  SPs-23 RX-2913 79 1/32 SPS-1100 SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 176 29/32

SPS-2157G 4 70 SPs-1111L.  711/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 711/32  SPS-1100A SPS-9 SPS-11 $PS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 68 29/32

SPS-2157TH 4 73 SPS-1111T 74 1/32  sSPsS-23 RX-2913 741/32  sPS-1100B SPS-9  sPs-11 SPS-100G SPs-99  RX-660 71 29/32

SPS-215171 4 67 SPS-1111U 68 1/32  sPs-23 RX-2913 68 1/32  SPS-1100C SPS-9  sPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 65 29/32

SPsS-21577 4 80 SPs-1111M 81 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 811/32  SPS-1100D SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 78 29/32

SPS-2157K 4 85 SPs-1111v. 86 1/32  SPS-23 RX-~2913 861/32  SPS-1100E SPs-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 83 29/32

SPS-2157L. 4 105 SPs-1111Z 106 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 106 1/32 SPS-1100F SPS-9 SPs-11 SPs-100G SPS-99 RX-660 103 29/32

SPS-215TM 4 91 SPS-111IN 92 1/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 921/32  SPS-1100H SPSs-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 89 29/32

SPS-2158 8 837/16 sPs-1105BT 82 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 8257/64 SPS-1158 SPS-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 819/32  sps-156 SPs-24

SPs-2158B 8 1777/16 SPS-1105BX 76 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 76 57/64 SPS-1158B SPS-155 SPS-116P SPS-99  RX-1349 759/32  SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2158C 8 1707/16 SPS-1105BU 69 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 57/64 SPS-1158C SPS-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 9/32  SPS-156 SPS-24

SPs-2158D 8 657/16 SPS-1105DP 64 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 64 57/64 SPS-1158D SPs-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 63 9/32  sPsS-156 SPS~24

SPS-2158E 8 727/16 SPS-1105DR 171 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 17157/64 SPS-1158E SPs-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 709/32  SPS-156 SPs-24

SPS-2158F 8 78 7/16 SPS-1105DS 177 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 17757/64 SPS-1158F SPS-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 176 9/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2159 4 68 SPS-1105BV__ 69 11/64  SPS-6 RX-2913 6911/64 SPS-1159 SP5-173 SPs-11 sSPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 66 61/64

SPS-2159A 4 103 SPS-11058W 104 11/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 104 11/64 SPS-1159A SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 101 61/64

SPS-2159B 4 95 SPS-1105CV 96 11/64  SPS-6 RX-2913 96 11/64 SPS-1159B SPS-173 sPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 93 61/64

SPS-2160 8 553/16 SPS-1105BY 54 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 5417/8 SPS-1160 SPS-157 SPsS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 53 7/32  sPs-112

SPS-2160A 8 613/16 SPS-1105BZ 60 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 60 7/8 SPS-1160A SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 59 7/32  sPsS-112

SPS-2160B 4 171 3/16 SPS-1105CA 170 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 70 17/8 SPS-1160B SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 69 7/32  SPS-112

SPS-2161 4 74 SPS-1105CB  1751/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 1751/32  SPS-1100AA  SPS-9  SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 172 29/32

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 3-12-52)

File in

Equipment & Parts List Binder



SPEEDOMETER CABLE
— PARTS LISTS

P

A*% L - LOWER NUT AT
coLUAR -
(. +0 -— A -1 =
% —l | . V4 C+° UPPER FERRULE
CASING  UPPER FERRULE |— CASING ~V3 " washER

I ci— m& oo w— = HJ _—A%g /CORE

T Al l il : —d pu—

. FI L —{ . T4 ol il iy _ — 141 e 1011 1 ) (R 111 I

l — N ] I U [ 7] o
L i L I T

LOWER FERRULE\\

CABLE CLIP

bt \
il CORE  ° S — Y = ;
W% TYPE for: = LOWER FERRULE TypE g DRIVE TIP
DRIVE TIP _ =Yy UPPER NUT
E\ Bi%i )

+0
LOWER NUT

-
Atno ) Va +0 UPPER FERRULE
/4 +0 =la
~ N - -t CASING
Va UPPER CORE
%Q% CASING CORE FERRULE ‘M_
- e Sl = = T - I ——— === =3
ﬂ“:‘ = i _ _ ,ng() '““\ - 1 - v/ T
% SEB — — LOWER FERRULE COLLAR 7/
LOWER FERRULE Type o . DRIVE TIP TIYPE 7 UPPER NUT
_— COLLAR _ P
= LOWER NUT B*¥ie B D
+0
Alps
AL
— L _4
AR puse i +0
UPPER NUT \/ M% cAsiBg
5 N ) /
I;

777
Y\- g S ———————
L;EE_L;% - S = ——
[ LUl i
T s
LOWER NUT A /. TYPE 8 UPPER FERRULE /7 T
-Va +o COLLAR CABLE cLlIPp — UPPER NUT

s’ R A

— =H N am. o N 0
L1 1i{§iL) WY N It
[ I —30%7)
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 4 UYPPER FERRULE
_— UPPER NUT —
L Bt Ve - ==
LOWER NUT A.,.Q | UPPER NUT
| — —
Va +o _ LOWER FERRULE
CASING —la Y RADIUS CLAMP

CORE b
N
AL i P i S ————
ez P\ B T £ . I LOWER NUT

4 - - i — B 3

F
LOWER FERRULE TYPE 5 UPPER FERRULE COLLAR
DRIVE TIP = UPPER NUT B

— Bil/ls >




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Drive

Core

Core Mtl.

Casing

T SPS-165 Grommet also included with this cable.

Printed in U. S. A.

(Issued 2-8-55)

Awipmem

File in

Cable Assy. Illus. sz‘ng,t’h Core Assy. Core Assy. Collar . : Lower Lower Upper Upper Casing Casing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing Cover
Type A I:f:lral,g,th Tip Material  Length Assy. Ferrule Nut Ferrule Nut Material Length Clip Clamp Cover Clip
“C))

SPS-2161A 4 54 SPS-1105BS 551/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 551/32 SPS-1100Y sps-9 -11 - - -
SPS-2161B 4 170 SPS-1105AK 171 1/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 1711/32 SPS-1100A  sps-9 Sﬁg_u Sgg-iggg Sgg-gg §§-228 Zﬁ ?,3?33
SPS-2161C 4 89 SPS-1105EK 90 1/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 901/32 SPS-1100AE SPS-9 SPS-11  SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 87 29/32
SPS-2161D 4 122 SPS-1105EP 123 1/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 123 1732 SPS-1100AF SpsS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 120 29/32
SPS-2162 8 1707/16 SPS-1105BU 69 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 57/64 SPS-1162 SPS-155 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 9/32 SPS-156

_SPS-2162A 8 80 17/16 SPS-1105CS 79 57/64  SPS-6 RX-2913 79 57/64 SPS-1162A  3ps-155 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 78 9/32 SPS-156
SPS-2163 8 371/4 SPS-1161 3717/64 SPS-147 RX-2913 36 7/16 SPS-1163 SPS-157 SPS-9 SPS-11 RX-660 355/32 sps-112
SPS-2163A 8 691/4 SPS-1161A 69 17/64 SPS-147 RX-2913 68 7/16 SPS-1163A SPS-157 SPS-9 SPS-11 RX-660 67 5/32 SPS-112
SPS-2163B 8 553/16 SFES-1161C 55 13/64 SPS-147 RX-2913 54 3/8 SPS-1163B SPS-157 SPS-9 SPS-11 RX-660 53 3/32 sps-uz
SPS-2164 8 46 1/4 SPS-1161B 46 17/64 SPS-147 RX-2913 45 7/16 SPS-1164 SPS-13 SPS-9 SPS-11 RX-660 44 5/32 sps-lz
SPS-2165 8 633/16 SPS-1105P 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 17/8 SPS-1165 SPS-154 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 61 7/32 SPS:112 158
SPS-2165A 8 1743/16 SPS-1105CU 73 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 73 17/8 SPS-1165A  gps-154 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 72 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-123A
SPS-2165B 8 663/16 SPS-1105R 65 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 65 7/8 SPS-1165B SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 7/64 SPS-112 355'1582
SPS-2166 8 633/16 SPS-1105P 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 17/8 SPS-1166 SPS-118 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 61 7/32 SPS-12 S s_153
SPS-2166A 8 563/16 SPS-1105N 55 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 7/8 SPS-1166A Sps-118 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 54 7/32 SPS-12 sgs_mgﬁ
SPS-2166B 8 533/16 SPS-1105CT 52 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 52 7/8 SPS-1166B  sSps-118 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 51 7/32 SPS-12 sps-158A
SPS-2167A 8 613/16 SPS-1105DF 60 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 60 13/16 SPS-1167A SPS-159 (2)SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 59 7/32 SPS-112 )
SPS-2167B 8 663/16 SPS-1105DG 65 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2313 65 13/16 SPS-1167B SpPS-159 (2)SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2168A 8 653/16 SPS-1105DH 64 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 64 13/16 SPS-1168A  SpsS-159 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 63 7/32 Sps:112
SPS-2168B 8 68 3/16 SPS-1105DJ 67 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 13/16 SPS-1168B SPS-159 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 66 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2168C 8 563/16 SPS-1105DK 55 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 5513/16 SPS-1168C SpS-159 SPS-116P  SPS-99 RX-1349 54 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2168D 8 1733/16 SPS-1105DL 72 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 72 13/16 SPS-1168D SpS-159 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 71 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2169A 8 58 3/16 SPS-1105CZ 57 17/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 57 17/8 SPS-1169A SPS-160 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 56 7/32 sps-llz
SPS-21T73A 4 60 SPS-1105CW 61 1/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 611/32 SPS-1173A SPS-173 SPS-11 SP3-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 58 29/32 i
SPS-2176B 4 751/2 SPS-1105DM 76 21/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 76 21/32 SPS-1100AD SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 74 13/32
SPS-21T7TA 8 63 3/16 SPS-1105P 62 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 7/8 SPS-1156 SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2177B 8 56 3/16 _ SPS-1105N 55 1/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 55 7/8 SPS-1156B SPS-154 SPS-116pP SPS-99 RX-134¢ 54 7/32 SPS-112
SPS-2177C 8 5911/16 SPS-1105CJ 59 3/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 59 3/8 SPS-1156C SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 5723/32 SPS_112
SPS-21T78A 8 75 3/16 SPS-1105L 74 /8 SPS-6 RX-2913 74 1/8 SPS-1178A  SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 73 7/32 SPS:112 172
SPS-2178B 8 81 3/16 SPS-1105T 80 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 80 7/8 SPS-1178B SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 79 7/32 SPS-112 Spo. N
SPS-2178C 8 893/16 SPS-1105DN 88 7/8 SPS-6 RX-2913 88 7/8 SPS-1178C SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 87 17/32 SPS-112 Ry
SPS-2179A 8 75 3/16 SPS-1105DZ 175 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 75 1/16 SPS-1179A SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 73 7/32 SPS-12 SDS . 170a
SPS-2179B 8 683/16 SPS-1105EG 68 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 68 1/16 SPS-1179B SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 66 7/32 SPS:12 SPS-PZA
SPS-2179C 8 71 3/16 SPS-1105EC 171 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 711/16 SPS-1179C SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 69 7/32 SPS-12 TRRUTY
SPS-2180A 4 T4 SPS-1105DU 175 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 755/32 SPS-1180A SPS-9 SPS-11  SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-660 172 29/32 ) oy
SPS-2180B 4 63 SPS-1105DT 64 5/32  SPS-6 RX-2913 64 5/32 SPS-1180B  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G _ SPS-99 RX-660 61 29/32 S L
SPS-2181A 4 78 SPS-1111A 79 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 79 5/32 SPS-1181A SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 76 29/32 SRS-11ZA
SPS-2181B 4 54 SPS-1111AY 55 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 555/32 SPS-1181B  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 52 29/32
SPS-2181C 4 64 SPS-1111AZ 65 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 655/32 SPS-1181C SPS-9 SPS-11 ___SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 62 29/32
SPS-2181D 4 58 SPS-1111BA 59 5/32 SPS-23° RX-2913 595/32 SPS-1181D SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 56 29/32
SPS-2181E 4 60 SPS-1111K 61 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 61 5/32 SPS-1181E SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 58 29/32
SPS-2181F 4 91 SPS-1111H 925/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 925/32 SPS-1181F  SpPS-9 SPS-11  SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 89 29/32
SPS-2181G 4 96 SPS-1111BB 97 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 975/32 SPS-1181G  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 94 29/32
SPS-2181H 4 62 SPS-1111BC 63 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 63 5/32 SPS-1181H SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 60 29/32
SPS-2181J 4 67 SPS-1111D 68 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 68 5/32 SPS-1181J SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 _RX-660 65 29/32
SPS-2181K 4 85 SPS-1111F 86 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 86 5/32 SPS-1181K SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 83 29/32
SPS-2181L 4 48 SPS-1111BD 49 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 495/32 SPS-1181L SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 46 29/32
SPS-2181M 4 74 SPS-1111BE 75 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 75 5/32 SPS-1181M SpS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 72 29/32
SPS-2181N 4 56 SPS-1111BF 57 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 575/32 SPS-1181N SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 54 29/32
SPS-2181P 4 70 SPS-1111B 71 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 715/32 SPS-1181P SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 68 29/32
SPS-2181R 4 120 SPS-1111BG 121 5/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 121 5/32 SPS-1181R  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 118 29/32
SPS-2182A 8 603/16 SPS-1105FA 59 29/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 59 29/32 SPS-1182A SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 58 17/32 SPS-112 158
SPS-2183A 8 70 25/64 SPS-1105BU 69 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 15/16 SPS-1183A SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 685/32 SPS-156 SpS-158B
SPS-2183B 8 80 25/64 SPS-1105CS 79 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 79 15[16 SPS-1183B SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 78 5/32 SPS-156
SPS-2183C 8 63 25/64 SPS-1105EL 62 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 15/16 SPS-1183C SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61 5/32 Sps:156
SPS-2184Af 8 56 3/16 SPS-1105EE 56 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 56 1/16 SPS-1184A SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 54 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172
SPS-2184Bf 8 61 3/16  SPS-1105EH_ 61 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 611/16 SPS-1184B __ SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 59 7/32 SPS-12 SgQWB
SPS-2185At 8 61 3/16 SPS-1105EH 61 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 611/16 SPS-1185A SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 59 7/32 SPS-112 SPS~1723
SPS-2185Bf 8 663/16 SPS-1105EF 66 1/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 66 1/16 SPS-1185B SPS-157 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 64 7/32 SPS-112 SPS:172C

& Parts List Binder



UPPER NUT,

SPEEDOMETER CABLE
e +0
-l
X LOWER NUT
A= ‘o COLLAR AT
- Ctu ! -4 +o UPPER FERRULE
W%‘ CASING UPPER FERRULE j CASING V4 " wAsHER A
r . oo i n N 2RE Il
I T S\ H 1 1 : A T
— = ! [— e - i = —_— (}_L’ L= i i ~ —14 o — it "W} J-
- = = e ~ o
- [ bt
= CORE il
/< TYPE | = LOWER FERRULE TypE 6 DRIVE TIP
\ UPPER NUT. = DRIVE TIP A 04! UPPER NUT
+Ua — *+ A
LOWER FERRULE B U o e
CABLE cLIP
LOWER NUT o
LOWER NUT A:PA | —la +0 UPPER _FERRULE
AR +0 —] CASING
@%%t CASING . — CORE
— A\ o
Y~ f‘l£—_—--' m —
- J ¢ — —— 1 X UL
= e\ U — - - e
?% LOWER FERRULE
LOWER =
DRIVE TIP TYPE 7 UPPER NUT
= B4
LOWER NUT
A%
4%
7 1 pa— N +0
A 1 — = = % SOLLAR
r =
l'\/’ LOWER FERRULE CORE UPPER NUT M CASING CORE
TYPE 3 — wy
DRIVE TIP yree 9 | - _L‘g e —
= Bx4e B— — e 1
LOWER NUT A+° TYPE 8 UYPPER FERRULE/
y -Va Cto COLLAR CABLE CLIP UPPER NUT
=i
7%{ CASING Va A B+}
_ CORE _— m LOWER FERRULE e
R R
| — —— _ AN FALLD _ M === e |
|\ - — W11 _ - J‘IE‘U it} ¢ 1L - Ly— g
M - — — D ”J |
LOWER FERRULE Typp 4 UPPER FERRULE
et

!
B:ty - | m— +0
16 ! M)
LOWER NUT A+° - C ‘4 UPPER NUT
- —
- va +0 _ LOWER FERRULE
CASING ~A VY RADIUS CLAMP
CORE
H e y
G ) S o S
AG— % A - ‘x e —— — ] I — __% - _1“1 e LOWER NUT
LOWER FERRULE UPPER FERRULE/ COLLAR
DRIVE TIP TYPE 5 +!
_— UPPER NUT B"l/e
= BxXs =




ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS

Cable Assy. Illus. Length CoreAssy. CoreAssy. Collar Drive Core Core Mtl. Casing Lower Lower Upper Upper Casing Casing Mtl. Cable Radius Casing Cover

Type ‘CA” Length Tip Material Length Assy. Ferrule Nut Ferrule Nut Material Length Clip Clamp Cover Clip
“B” HCH

SPS-2186Atf 4 60 SPS-1105AJ 61 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 61 5/32 SPS-1186A  SPS-9 SPS-11  SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 58 29/32 SPS-172B

SPS-2187At 8 683/16 SPS-1111AF 68 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 68 1/16 SPS-1187A SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 66 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172A

SPS-2187Bf 8 56 3/16 SPS-1111AG 56 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 56 1/16 SPS-1187B  SPS-166 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-3438 54 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172B

SPS-2187Ct 8 713/16 SPS-1111AH T711/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 T11/16 SPS-1187C SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 69 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172A

SPS-2187Df 8 613/16 SPS-1111AJ 611/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 61 1/16 SPS-1187TD SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 59 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172B

SPS-2188At 8 61 3/16 SPS-1111AJ 61 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 61 1/16 SPS-1188A  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 59 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172C

SPS-2188Bt 8 813/16 SPS-1111AK 81 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 81 1/16 SPS-1188B  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 179 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172A

SPS-2188Ct 8 893/16 SPS-1111AL 891/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 89 1/16 SPS-1188C  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 87 17/32 SPS-112 SPS-172A

SPS-2188Dt 8 66 3/16 SPS-1111AM 66 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 66 1/16 SPS-1188D _ SPS-157 SPS-100G __SPS-170 RX-3438 64 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172C

SPS-2189A 8 633/16 SPS-1105FB 62 29/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 29/32 SPS-1156 SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 61 7/32 SPS-112

SPS-2189B 8 5111/16 SPS-1105FC 51 13/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 5113/32 SPS-1156D SPS-154 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 49 23/32 SPS-112

SPS-2190A* 8 170 25/64 SPS-1105BU 69 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 6957/64 SPS-1183A SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 5/32 SPS-156

SPS-2190B* 8 80 25/64 SPS-1105CS 7957/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 7957/64 SPS-1183B SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 78 5/32 SPS-156

SPS-2191A 4 64 SPS-1111P 65 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 65 1/32 SPS-1191A  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3465 62 29/32

SPS-2191B 4 60 SPS-1111AE 61 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 61 1/32 SPS-1191B  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G __SPS-170 RX-3465 58 29/32

SPS-2191C 4 58 SPS-1111R 59 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 59 1/32 SPS-1191C  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3465 56 29/32

SPS-2191D 4 67 SPS-1111U 68 1/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 681/32 SPS-1191D SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3465 65 29/32

SPS-2192A 8 6525/64 SPS-1105DP 64 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 64 57/64 SPS-1192A  SPS-171 SPS-116P __SPS-99 RX-1349 63 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192B 8 17025/64 SPS-1105BU 69 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 15/16 SPS-1192B SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 68 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192C 8 T7725/64 SPS-1105BX 176 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 176 57/64 SPS-1192C SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 1755/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192D 8 6725/64 SPS-1105EM 66 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 66 57/64 SPS-1192D  SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 65 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192E 8 74 25/64 SPS-1105EN 73 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 73 57/64 SPS-1192E SPS-1T1 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 72 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192F 8 7225/64 SPS-1105DR 71 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 7157/64 SPS-1192F SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 705/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192H 8 56 25/64 SPS-1105ES 55 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 5557/64 SPS-1192H  SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 54 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2192J 8 5925/64 SPS-1105EW 58 57/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 5857/64 SPS-1192J SPS-171 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 57 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2193A 8 613/16 SPS-1111AJ 61 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 611/16 SPS-1193A  SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 59 7/32 SPS-12

SPS-21M4A 8 663/16 SPS-1111AM 66 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 66 1/16 SPS-1194A  SPS-157 SPS-100G__ SPS-170 RX-3438 64 7/32 SPS-112

SPS-2195At 4 51 SPS-1105E0 52 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 52 5/32 SPS-1195A  SPS-9 SPS-11 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-660 49 29/32 SPS-172D

SPS-2195Bt 4 57 SPS-1105EV 58 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 58 5/32 SPS-1195B SPS-9 . SPS-11 SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 55 29/32 SPS-172H

SPS-2196A1 8 53 3/16 SPS-1111AW 52 29/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 52 29/32 SPS-1196A  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 51 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-1T72E

SPS-2196Bf 8 56 3/16 SPS-1111AX 55 29/32  SPS-23 RX-2913 5529/32 SPS-1196B SPS-157 SPS=100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 54 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172F

SPS-2197Af 8 683/16 SPS-1111AF 681/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 68 1/16 SPS-1197A  SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 66 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172A

SPS-2197Bt 8 713/16 SPS-1111AH 71 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 71 1/16 SPS-1197B _ SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 69 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-1T72A

SPS-2198A1 8 813/16 SPS-1111AK 81 1/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 811/16 SPS-1198A  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 179 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172A

SPS-2198Bt 8 893/16 SPS-1111AL 891/16 SPS-23 RX-2913 89 1/16 SPS-1198B  SPS-157 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 87 7/32 SPS-112 SPS-172A

SPS-2199At 8 53 3/16 SPS-1111AW 52 29/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 52 29/32 SPS-1199A  SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 51 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172E

SPS-2199Bf 8 56 3/16 SPS-1111AX 55 29/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 55 29/32 SPS-1199B SPS-166 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 54 7/32 SPS-12 SPS-172F

SPS-2200A 8 83 25/64 SPS-1031A 82 63/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 82 63/64 SPS-1192G  SPS-1T71 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 815/32 SPS-156 SPS-24

SPS-2202A 4 62 SPS-1132A 63 9/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 63 9/64 SPS-1159C SPS-173 SpPS-11  SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 60 61/64

SPS-2202B 4 66 SPS-1132B 67 9/64 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 9/64 SPS-1159D SPS-173 SPS-11 SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 64 61/64

SPS-2203A T 25 26

SPS-2204A 4 671/8 SPS-1105ER 69 1/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 69 1/32 SPS-1204A SPS-173 SPS-11  SPS-116P SPS-99 RX-1349 66 25/32

SPS-2205A 4 65 SPS-1105J 66 5/32 SPS-6 RX-2913 66 5/32 SPS-1205A SPS-9 SPS-11  SPS-100G SPS-170 RX-660 63 29/32 SPS-172G

SPS-2206A§ 8 5121/64 SPS-1105ET 50 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 5015/16 SPS-1206A SPS-190 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 49 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-172B

SPS-2206B§ 8 5821/64 SPS-1105EU 57 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 5715/16 SPS-1206B _ SPS-190 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 56 5/32 SPS-156 SPS-172B

SPS-2206C§ 8 61 21/64 SPS-1105EY 60 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 60 15/16 SPS-1206C SPS-190 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 595/32 SPS-156 SPS-172B

SPS-2206D§ 8 54 21/64 SPS-1105EZ 53 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 53 15/16 SPS-1206D SPS-190 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-3438 525/32 SPS-156 SPS-172B

SPS-2207A 8 633/16 SPS-1105EX 62 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 62 13/16 _ SPS-1207A  SPS-159 SPS-116P SPS-170 RX-1349 61 7/32 SPS-112

SPS-2207B 8 683/16 SPS-1105DJ 67 13/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 67 13/16 SPS-1207B SPS-159 SPS-116P  SPS-170 RX-1349 66 7/32 SPS-112

SPS-2208A 7 601/8 61 17/64

SPS-2209A 7 50 51 —

SPS-2210A8 8 60 25/64 SPS-1105FD 59 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 59 15/16 SPS-1210A SPS-190 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 58 7/32 SPS-156 SPS-172K

SPS-2210B§ 8 63 25/64 SPS-1105EL 62 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 6215/16 SPS-1210B SpPS-190 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 61 7/32 SPS-156 SPS-172K

SPS-2211A# 8 6725/64 SPS-1105FE 66 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 66 15/16 SPS-1211A  SpPS-202 SPS-100G SPS-99 RX-660 65 7/32 SPS-192

SPS-2212A8 8 66 25/64 SPS-1105FN 65 15/16 SPS-6 RX-2913 6515/16 SPS-1212A  SpPS-202 SPS-100G  SPS-99 RX-3438 64 7/32 SPS-192 SPS-172B

SPS-2213A1 8 463/16 SPS-1111BJ 4529/32 SPS-23 RX-2913 4529/32 SPS-1213A SpPs-204 SPS-100G  SPS-170 RX-3438 44 7/32 SPS-192 SPS-172L

* =+ ~+ o H=

SPS-136A Spring also included with this cable.

SPS-134 Spring also included with this cable.

SPS-165 Grommet also included with this cable.
SPS-174 Grommet also included with this cable.

SPS-168 Qil Seal also included with this cable.

Printed in U.S. A.

(Issued 2-8-55)

File in
Equipment & Parts List Binde



